
 

        

  
 

    
  

     

  
  

      
 

     

     
   

  

  
   

 
 

      
  

  
   

  
       

 
 

  
  

    
  

  
 

 

        
 

  
 

 

  
 
    

 
  

 
 

 
 

    
   
   

  
 

     
   

   

        
 

   

        
   

 
 

 

         
 

   

         
 

  
 

 

      
   
   

  
 

     
  

   

      
 

   

 
  

      
   
   

  
 

     
 

 
  

     

 
 

       
  

   

  
  

  
 
 

 
 

  
     

       
  

 
 

   

       
  

  
 

 

SKU Description UPC SKU Description UPC 

01G 
PANAX GINSENG GREEN 
30CT 799745282023 16OSF1 

GOLDIVA SUNFLOWER OIL 
1.8L/6CT 

01GK 
KOREAN GINSENG SHOT 
4.2oz/10CT 16OSF2 

GOLDIVA  SUNFLOWER OIL 
3L/6CT 

01H MIRACLE HONEY 12CT 869036000404 16PBC 
JIF PEANUT BUTTER CRUNCHY 
16oz/12CT  #3099C 051500241356 

01HBB 
POUCH BLACK BULL 
MALE SUPPLEMENTS 
15ct 

860001418026 16PBJ JIF PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY 
16oz/12CT  #3099 051500255162 

01HBBL 
LIQUID BLACK BULL 
MALE SUPPLEMENTS 
12CT 

16PDP DOLE PINEAPPLE SLICES  
20oz/12CT 

10038900011021;03 
8900001025 

01HBL 
BLUE BULL MALE 
SUPPLEMENTS 15CT 707443349917 16PR 

PRINGLES REG  5.57 oz/14CT 
#235O 

038000844966;0370 
00138416 

01HC RHINO CHOCO VIP 12CT 16PR1 
PRINGLES BBQ   5.57 oz/14CT 
#235B 

038000844973;0380 
00183713 

01HK 
KITTY KAT SENSUAL 
ENHANCMENT 15CT 720707767999 16PR3 

PRINGLES SALT& VINGER 
5.57oz/14CT #0235S 

038000844997;0370 
00138607 

01HR 
ROYAL HONEY VIP GOLD 
12CT 9555755800036 16PRAD 

PRINGLES ALL DRESSED 
5.5oz/14CT 038000301902 

01HRB 
RED BULL MALE 
SUPPLEMENTS 15CT 720707206962 16PRBB 

PRINGLES SCORCHIN' BBQ 
5.57oz/14CT 038000245565 

01HRBL RHINO BLUE 20CT 16PRCC 
PRINGLES SCORCHIN CHILI & 
LIME 5.57oz/14CT 038000180606 

01HRG RHINO GOLD 20CT 16PRCH 
PRINGLES CHEDDAR CHEESE 
5.57oz/14CT #0235C 

038000844980;0380 
00138577 

01HRM RHINO MAX 20CT 16PRCJ 
PRINGLES CHEESY JALAPENO 
POPPER 5.5oz/14CT 038000293184 

01HRS RHINO STAR 20CT 16PRCS 
PRINGLES CHEDDER & SOUR 
CREAM 5.57OZ/14CT #0235A 

038000845130;0380 
00138973 

01HS1 SENSUAL HONEY 12CT 8697416112124 16PRCT 
PRINGLES CARNITAS TACO 
5.5oz/14CT 038000302633 

01HS1E 
SENSUAL HONEY GOLD 
EX. STRENGTH 12CT 8697416112117 16PREV 

PRINGLES EVERYTHING BAGEL 
5.5oz/14CT 038000293115 

01HS5 HARD STEEL 12CT 040232418099 16PRHO 
PRINGLES HOT ONES BARBACOA 
5.5oz/14CT 038000293108 

01HSH 
SHILAJIT ASHWAGANDA 
GOLD 20G 16PRHR 

PRINGLES HOT ONES ROJO 
5.5oz/14CT 038000304989 

01HSP 
PREMIUM SWAG HONEY 
12CT 

16PRLH 
C 

PRINGLES LG. HARVEST BLENDS 
CHEDDAR  5.57oz/14CT 

01RC 
RETURN CHECK 
CHARGE 16PRLP 

PRINGLES LOADED POTATO 
SKINS 5.5oz/14CT 038000293764 

02A 
WHITE CLEAR ALCOHOL 
(50%) - SWAN 12CT/16oz 

308691106101;1 
0308691106108 

16PRLS 
B 

PRINGLES LG. SCORCHIN' 
BUFFALO  5.57oz/14CT 

02AD ADVIL F2'S DISP. 50CT 305730154895 16PRMS 
PRINGLES MINECRAFT 
SUSPICIOUS STEW  5.5 oz/14CT 
7/24 

02ADP ADVIL PM 2PK / 50CT 305730164559 16PRP 
PRINGLES PIZZA  5.57 oz/14CT 
#0235Z 

038000845024;0370 
00138638 



       
  

 
 

 

 

  
  

  
 

  
 

 
 

 

  
   

   
 

 
 

   

   
 

    

         
  

   

 
 

     
   
   

     
  

     

      
 

     

   
 

   
 

    

      
 

  

  
  

   
 

  

  
 

          

 
 

   
  

    

          
 

   

      
   

   

 
 

  
 

  
   

   

 
 

    
  

   

 
  

   
 

  
 

   

    
 
  

 
  

 
 

     
  

 

     
 

      

 
 

     
  

     

     
  

   

            

02AL4 ALEVE 1'S /*60CT 16PRR 
PRINGLES RANCH  5.57 oz/14CT 
#0235R 

038000845055;0380 
00138720 

02AS 
ALKA SELTZER  REG . 
2/58CT BX 

815556020033;0 
16500514473 16PRSC 

PRINGLES SOUR CREAM N 
ONION 5.57oz/14ct  #0235I 

038000845000;0370 
00138430 

02ASP 
ALKA SELTZ PLS COLD 
2/36 BOX 016500594932 

16PRSC 
C 

PRINGLES SCORCHIN' CHEDDAR  
5.57oz/14CT 00038000245466 

02BEN3 BENADRYL 25'S 2PK BOX 815556020316 
16PRSS 
C 

PRINGLES SCORCHIN' SOUR 
CREAM ONION 5.5oz/14CT 038000249396 

02BF2 BAYER 2PK- 25CT 16PRST 
PRINGLES MINECRAFT SPICY 
TNT  5.6oz/14CT 038000298882 

02BN 
LUCKY FIRST AID 
BANDAGES 24CT 808829041002 16PRV 

PRINGLES HOT ONES VERDE 
5.5oz/14CT 038000305009 

02BN1 FIRST AID KIT 24/42PC 808829102536 16PRW1 
PRINGLES WAVY CLASSIC SALTED 
4.58oz/8CT 

02CLA CLARITIN   (20 CT) 655708016305 16PRW2 
PRINGLES WAVY WHITE 
CHEDDAR 4.8oz/8CT 

02D3 
DAYQUIL COLD & FLU 
32CT/2PK 

2032390004837 
3 16PRWB 

*8CT PRINGLES WAVY SWT & 
SPICY BBQ 4.8oz 038000197840 

02DL2 LIQUID DAYQUIL 12/8oz 323900014350 16QCW 
CREAM OF WHEAT RED 12/28oz 
80100612 013130006125 

02E 
EXCEDRIN 2'S DISP.- 30 
CT 094187080269 16QCW2 

CREAM OF WHEAT WHITE 12/28oz 
80100622 013130006224 

02EM 
EXCEDRIN MIGRAINE 2'S 
25 CT 16QG 

QUAKER QUICK GRITS 004160 
12/24 OZ 030000041703 

02H 
HORNY GOAT WEED 24CT 

018505122059 16QM 
M.O.M  NATURAL QUICK OATS 
12/16oz (21861) (63cs/p) 042400016922 

02MT MOTRIN 2'S DISP.- 50CT 300450481528 16QW 
QUAKER WHITE CORN MEAL 
03170 12/24 OZ 030000031605 

02N1 LIQUID  NYQUIL  12/8oz 323900014244 16QY 
QUAKER YELLOW CORN MEAL 
03050 12/24 OZ 030000030509 

02N2 
NYQUIL COLD & FLU 
32CT/2PK 

2032390004836 
6 16R10 

ROYAL  BLUE * DAAWAT RICE * 
10LB 745042000266 

02N3 
LIQUID  NYQUIL CHERRY 
12/8oz 323900014251 16R10D 

ROYAL GREEN * DAAWAT RICE* 
ULTIMA 10LB 745042001270 

02N4 
CHILDREN NYQUIL 
COLD&FLU BERRY 8oz 
12ct 

323900014336 16R13 
ROYAL CHEF'S SECRET SELLA 
(YELLOW) 10LB 745042000136 

02PB2 PEPTO BISMOL  32CT 
301490001981;2 
0301490000391 16R16 

AAHU-BARAH BASMATI RICE 
4/10LB  *64p 088247502037 

02PC 
PEPCID COMPLETE  -
25CT 815556021092 16R16A 

AAHU-BARAH BASMATI RICE 40LB 
088247502051 

02ST SELECT TISSUE  6PK 655708010362 
16R16B 
M BAMIYAN BASMATI RICE 4/10LB 

02T2 
TYLENOL 500 MG. 2'S 
DISPLAY 50CT 300450449108 16R16O 

ORGANIC AAHU-BARAH BASMATI 
RICE 4/10LB 

02TC 
TYLENOL COLD & FLU  
25CT/2S 815556020323 16R18 

ROYAL CHEF'S SECRET BASMATI 
40LB 745042000105 

02TC2 
TYLENOL COLD & FLU 
SEVERE 2PK *50CT 16R1M MAHATMA RICE  1 LB /24CT 017400105501 



        

              

 
 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

 
  

       

  
 

   
  

   

 
   

 
 
     

  
 

         

 
   

 
  

 
     

 
   

  
   

  
   

  
   

   
  

  

 
  

        

  
   

  
     

  

  
   
 

  
    

  

  
  

 
 

     
  

 
  

   
 

  

 
  

       

 
  

 

 
   

 
    

  
  

 
 
   

 
  

 
  

     
 

  

  
  

  
 

 
 

  
    

 
  

 
 
   

  
  

  
 

 
 
  

  
    

02TP2 TYLENOL PM 50CT 300450482389 16R20 ROYAL BASMATI RICE  *20LB 745042112020 

02TS2 
TYLENOL SINUS SEVERE 
2PK *50CT 16R2M MAHATMA RICE  2 LB /18CT 

02U4E3 
5-HOUR  (EX. STRENGTH  
PEACH MANGO)  12CT 
#0830L 

719410750121;7 
19410750015 16R40 

ROYAL BASMATI RICE  * 40LB UPC 
745042144014 745042001409 

09AH74 
WERTHER'S SOFT 
CARAMELS 10.8oz/6ct 16R7 

ROYAL BASMATI  RICE *10 LB UPC 
745042101017 745042101017 

09AHBP 
BAGS* AIRHEAD BITES 
PARADISE 6oz/12ct 073390010980 16R8 

ROYAL CHEF'S SECRET (RED) 
BASMATI RICE *10LB 745042000082 

09AHBR 
BAGS* AIRHEAD EXT 
BITES RAINBOW 6oz/12ct 

073390008185;0 
0073390678388 16RB RAMEN  BEEF 24/3 OZ  *90212 041789002120 

09AHG 
BAGS* AIRHEAD 
GUMMIES 6oz/12ct 073390009519 16RBA RAMEN ASST  24CT *********** 

09GSC 
BAGS* GUMMI SAVER 
COLLISIONS 7oz/12ct 
#23835 

022000120304 16RBC8 
KELLOGGS RAISIN BRAN 
CRUNCH 10/15.4oz 

09GSEX 
BAGS* GUMMI SAVER 
EXOTICS 7oz/12ct #27597 
*11/23* 

019000073815 16RBF 
RAMEN FIRE NOODLE SPICY 
BEEF 3oz/24CT 041789002601 

09GSF 
BAGS* GUMMI SAVER 5 
FLAVORS 7oz/12ct #08342 019000083425 16RC 

RAMEN CHICKEN  3oz/24CT 
*90211 041789002113 

09GSN 
BAGS* GUMMI SAVER 
NEONS 7oz/12ct #25328 022000019233 16RCA MARUCHAN CUP ASST  12CT ***** 

09GSS 
BAGS* GUMMI SAVER 
SOURS 7oz/12ct #17049 
*12/23* 

019000170491 16RCB MARUCHAN CUP  BEEF 12CT 
*90122 041789001222 

09GSW 
BAGS* GUMMI SAVER 
WILD BERRIES 7oz/12ct 
#08344 *11/23* 

019000083449 16RCB2 MARUCHAN CUP  FIRE HOT & 
SPICY BEEF  12CT *90142 041789001420 

09HAL 
BAGS* HARIBO 
ALPHABET LETTERS 
5oz/12ct 

042238369092 16RCC MARUCHAN CUP  CHICKEN 12CT 
*90121 041789001215 

09HBC 
BAGS* HARIBO BERRY 
CLOUDS 4.1oz/12ct 042238724938 16RCC3 

MARUCHAN CUP  HOT &  SPICY 
CHICKEN  12CT *90143 041789001437 

09HBR 
BAGS* HARIBO BERRIES 
5oz/12ct #8482 *03/24* 042238705234 16RCF RAMEN CHILI 3oz/24CT *90216 041789002168 

09HD 
BAGS* HARIBO 
DINOSAURS 5oz/12ct 
#8478 

042238341210;0 
0042238341203 16RCF2 

MARUCHAN CUP CHILI PIQUIN 
&SHRIMP  12CT #90128 

09HF 
BAGS* HARIBO FROGS 
5oz/12ct 

042238472556;0 
0042238472549 16RCP 

RAMEN CHICKEN PICANTE 
3oz/24CT *90281 041789002816 

09HFC 
BAGS* HARIBO FIZZY 
COLA 5oz/12ct *07/24* 042238323971 16RCRM 

RAMEN CREAMY CHICKEN 
3oz/24CT  *90251 041789002519 

09HFM 
BAGS* HARIBO 
FUNTASTIC MIX 5oz/12ct 
*12/23* 

042238723641 
16RCRM 
3 

MARUCHAN CUP CHICKEN LIME 
CHILI 12CT #90111 

09HFR 
BAGS* HARIBO FRUIT 
SALAD 5oz/12ct #8484 

042238382268;0 
0042238382251 16RCS 

MARUCHAN CUP SHRIMP 12CT 
*00125 041789001253 

09HGB 
BAGS* HARIBO GOLD 
BEARS 5oz/12ct #8475 

042238302211;0 
0042238302204 16RCS2 

MARUCHAN CUP  HOT & SPICY 
SHRIMP  12CT *03/25 041789001444 



  
  

 
  

  
  

  

  
  

     
 

   

 
   

 
 
     

 
   

  
 
    

 
 

  
  

   
  

   

 

  
  

  
  

 
       

  
  

 
 
   

 
 

 
 

  
  

 
 

 
  

  
 

 
 

  
  

  
 
   

     
 

 
 

  
   

  

 
   

   
 

 
 

  
   

  

 
  

 
  

  
   

  
 
   

 
  

  
  
  

 
  

 
  

  
 

    
   

  

 
  

 
  

      
  

  
  

 
 
    

  
    

       

 
   

 
  

 
       

  
   

  

 
  

  
  

  
 

 
  

  
 

     

  
 

  
  

  
    

  

 
 

  
 

  
 

  

09HGBW 
BAGS* HARIBO 
GOLDBEARS WILD 
BERRY 5oz/12ct 

042238726239 16RCS3 
MARUCHAN CUP SHRIMP LIME 
12CT  *330290 *90105 041789001055 

09HGL 
BAGS* HARIBO GINGER 
LEMONS 4oz/12ct 16RCS4 

MARUCHAN CUP CHILLI  LIME 
SHRIMP 12CT 00041789901157 

09HHC 
BAGS* HARIBO HAPPY 
COLA 5oz/12ct #8477 

042238323643;0 
0044238323636 16RD12 

RED HOT SAUCE FRANKS  12/12 
oz 041500805023 

09HHCH 
BAGS* HARIBO HAPPY 
CHERRIES 5oz/12ct 
#8476 *02/24* 

042238309777;0 
0042238309760 16RD2 RED HOT SAUCE FRANKS  12/ 5 

oz 
041500805016;0004 
1500833101 

09HJB 
BAGS* HARIBO JUICY 
GOLD BEARS 5oz/12ct 042238302433 16RK5 

RICE KRISPIES CEREAL 
10CT/12oz 038000199943 

09HMRF 
BAGS* HARIBO MINI 
RAINBOW FROGS 
5oz/12ct #8473 *11/23* 

042238472747;0 
0042238472730 16RK8 

KELLOGG'S RICE KRISPIES 
CEREAL 6CT/ 18 OZ 

09HP 
BAGS* HARIBO 
PEACHES 5oz/12ct #8480 

042238380868;0 
0042238380851 16RLE 

REALEMON LEMON JUICE 
8OZ/12CT #3720 

10014800582212;01 
4800582215 

09HRW 
BAGS* HARIBO 
RAINBOW WORMS 
5oz/12ct 

042238724563;0 
0042238724570 16RLE1 

REAL *LIME LIME  JUICE 
8OZ/12CT #3719 

10014800582045;01 
4800582048 

09HS 
BAGS* HARIBO SMURFS 
4oz/12ct #8485 *02/24* 

042238305007;0 
0042238305014 16RLES 

REAL LEMON -- SQUEEZE  
2.5oz/24CT #3715 

10014800582151;01 
4800582154 

09HSB 
BAGS* HARIBO SOUR 
GOLD BEARS 5oz/12ct 
#8483 *02/24* 

042238312210;0 
0042238312203 16RLS 

REAL LIME  -- SQUEEZE  
2.5oz/24CT #3716 

10014800582007;01 
4800582000 

09HSOS 
BAGS* HARIBO SOUR 
SMURFS 4oz/12ct #8474 
*05/24* 

042238305052;0 
0042238305045 16ROR 

RAMEN ORIENTAL SOY SAUCE 
24/3 OZ* 90214 041789002144 

09HSS 
BAGS* HARIBO SOUR 
S'GHETTI 5oz/12ct *01/24* 

042238358898;0 
0042238358881 16RRB 

RAMEN ROAST BEEF  3oz/24CT 
*90258 041789002588 

09HST 
BAGS* HARIBO STARMIX 
5oz/12ct *02/24* 

042238722149;0 
0042238722132 16RRC 

RAMEN ROAST CHICKEN 
3oz/24CT  *90257 041789002571 

09HTS 
BAGS* HARIBO TWIN 
SNAKES 5oz/12ct #8486 042238377554 16RS 

RAGU SPAG  SAUCE -
TRADITIONAL 23.9oz/12CT #4218 036200002506 

09HUN 
BAGS* HARIBO 
UNICORN-I-LICIOUS 
5oz/12c 

16RS2 RAGU  SAUCE - TOMATO, GARLIC 
&ONION 24oz/12CT #4221 036200004401 

09HW 
BAGS* HARIBO 
WATERMELON 4.1oz/12ct 

042238723320;0 
0042238723337 16RSH RAMEN SHRIMP 24/3 OZ *90217 041789002175 

09HWB 
HARIBO CANDY CANE 
WHITE BOX 8CT 042238780323 16RSH4 

RAMEN SHRIMP LIME CHILI   
3oz/24CT*90317 041789003172 

09HZ2 
BAGS* HARIBO Z!NG 
SOUR STREAMERS 
4.5oz/12ct *8488 *11/23** 

042238750036;0 
0042238750043 16RSKO STARKIST TUNA OIL 5oz/48CT 08067405 

09HZK 
BAGS* HARIBO Z!NG 
SOUR KICKS 4.5oz/12ct 
*05/24* 

042238724501;0 
0042238724518 16RW1 

BOWL MARUCHAN CHICKEN 6CT 
*90301 041789003011 

09JRA 
BAGS* JOL. RANCH. 
BITES TWOSOME 
6.5oz/12ct #1945B *12/23* 

010700450166 16RW2 
BOWL MARUCHAN BIRRIA BEEF 
6CT 

09JRB 
BAGS* JOL. RANCH.  
GUMMIES VERY BERRY 
5oz/12ct *04/24* 

010700858900 16RW4 
BOWL MARUCHAN HOT & SPICY 
CHICKEN 6CT  *90302 041789003028 

09JRC 
BAGS* JOL. RANCH. 
CRUNCH N CHEW 
6.5oz/12ct #1945C 

010700132727 16RW5 
BOWL MARUCHAN HOT & SPICY 
SHRIMP 6CT *90303 041789003035 



  
 

  
  

 
  

 
 

  
 

  
 

  

 
 

        

  
 

       

  
 

 
 

  
       

    
 

 
   

  

 

  
 

 
  

    

    
 

  
    

     
 

     

  
 

  
 

    
     

  
   

     
  

  

  
 
   

  
  

  
  

     
 

   

 
 

   
 

     
  

  
  

    
  

  

    
 

  

 
  

  
 

 
  

  

  
  

    
  

  

  
 
  

 
  

  
  

 
 

  
  

    

 
  

    
  

  
 

 

09JRG 
BAGS* JOL. RAN. ORIG. 
GUMMIES 7oz/12ct 
*02/24* 

010700702593 16RW6 
BOWL MARUCHAN FIRE SPICY 
BEEF 6CT *90356 041789003561 

09JRHC 
BAGS* JOL. RAN. HARD 
CANDY FRUITY 
6.5oz/12ct 

010700703637 16RW7 
BOWL MARUCHAN SPICY MISO 
6CT *90352 041789003523 

09JRMI 
BAGS* JOL. RANCH. 
*MISFIST  5oz/12ct *03/24* 010700530004 16RX2 CORN CHEX 16/12 oz *WIC 

09JRO 
BAGS* JOL. RANCH. 
ORIGINAL 7oz/12ct #1945 010700702302 16RX3 RICE CHEX 10/12 oz*WIC 

09JRPO 

BAGS* JOL. RANCH 
GUMMIES CHEWY 
POPPERS 
ORIG.12CT/6.2oz 

16RY YAKISOBA MARUCHAN CHICKEN 
8CT *90701 041789007019 

09JRSA 

BAGS* JOL. RANCH 
GUMMIES SOUR 
AWESOME REDS 
6.5oz/12ct 

010700859167 16RY10 YAKISOBA MARUCHAN FIRE 
SPICY BEEF 8CT *90745 041789007453 

09JRSG 
BAGS* JOL. RANCH. 
*SOUR GUMMIES 
6.5oz/12ct *04/24* 

010700858351 16RY11 
YAKISOBA MARUCHAN *CHILI 
CHEESE 8CT *90765 041789007651 

09JRSL 

BAGS* JOL. RANCH 
GUMMIES SOUR 
LEMONADE 6.5oz/12ct 
#1945A 

010700859129 16RY12 YAKISOBA MARUCHAN *ORANGE 
CHICKEN 8CT *90712 041789007125 

09JRT 
BAGS* JOL. RAN. HARD 
TROPICAL 6.5oz/12ct 010700702685 16RY13 

YAKISOBA MARUCHAN MANGO 
HABANERO 8CT 

09JRVB 
BAGS* JOL. RANCH 
GUMMIES VERY BERRY 
6.5oz/12ct 

010700557094 16RY14 YAKISOBA MARUCHAN 
PINEAPPLE JALAPENO 8CT 

09LSCO 
BAGS* GUMMI SAVER 
COLLISIONS *3.22oz/12ct 16RY3 

YAKISOBA MARUCHAN TERIYAKI 
BEEF 8CT *90707 041789007071 

09LSF 
BAGS* LIFESAVER 5 
FLAVORS 6.5oz/12ct 019000085016 16RY4 

YAKISOBA MARUCHAN TERIYAKI 
CHICKEN 8CT *90711 041789007118 

09LSFL 
BAGS* GUMMI SAVER 5 
FLAVORS *3.22oz/12ct 16RY5 

YAKISOBA MARUCHAN SPICY 
TERIYAKI BEEF 8CT *90742 041789007422 

09LSFR 
BAGS* LIFESAVERS 
GUMMIES FRUIT RING 
7oz/12ct 

16RY6 YAKISOBA MARUCHAN SPICY 
CHICKEN 8CT *90743 041789007439 

09LSO 
BAGS* LIFESAVER 
ORANGE MINT 6.5oz/12ct 022000103291 16RY8 

YAKISOBA MARUCHAN KOREAN 
BBQ 8CT *90769 041789007699 

09SFF 
BAGS* SWEDISH FISH & 
FRIENDS 3.59oz/12ct 070462009071 16RY9 

YAKISOBA MARUCHAN CHEDDAR 
CHEESE 8CT *90766 041789007668 

09SFR 
BAGS* SWEDISH FISH 
RED 3.6oz/12ct 070462006636 

16SAC16 
A 

ALAGA ORIGINAL CANE SYRUP 
16OZ/6CT *01/27 011600000017 

09SFT 
BAGS* SWEDISH FISH 
TAILS 3.6oz/12ct 070462006650 16SAC30 

ALAGA ORIGINAL CANE SYRUP 
30OZ/4CT *02/27 011600000109 

09SKF 
BAGS* SKITTLES 
GUMMIES FUEGO 
5.8oz/12ct 

022000330499 16SAEI 
ALMOND EXTRACT IMITATION 
S/S 076114309605 

09SKGS 
BAGS* SKITTLES 
GUMMIES SOUR 
5.8oz/12ct *02/24* 

022000289735 16SAL2 
SALTINE CRACKERS 16oz/12ct # 
1023365 086106072004 

09SKM 
BAGS* SKITTLES MASH 
UPS 7.2oz/12ct 022000073563 16SBO 

BULLDOG SARDINES OIL 
3.75oz/24CT 

10085068200118;08 
5068200111 



  
  

    
 

   

  
 

 
     

  
 

 

 
  

       

  
 

  
  

 
      

   
  

 
        

 
 

  
  

 
       

 
 

 

 
 

  
 
       

 

 
 

  
  

 
        

 
 

  
  

 
      

 

 
 

  
  

  
  

  
 

 

 
 

 
  

  
   

  
 

 

 
 

   
 

  
 

 

 
  

   
 

  
 

 

  
  

   
 

  
 

 

 
  

      
 

 

  
  

  
 

  
  

  
 

 

  
 

   
 

  
 

 

  
  

   
 

   

 
  

   
 

  
 

 

 
  
   

 
     

  
  

     

 
  

  
 

 
  

 
   

09SKO 
BAGS* SKITTLES ORIG. 
7.2oz/12ct *03/24* 040000140924 16SBO4 

BULLDOG  SARDINES IN HOT 
SAUCE 24CT 048000007087 

09SKO2 
BAGS* SKITTLES 
GUMMIES ORIG. 
5.8oz/12ct 

1002200028595 
6;022000285942 16SBW BULLDOG SARDINES WATER 

3.75oz/24CT 
10085068200149;08 
5068200142 

09SKS 
BAGS* SKITTLES SOUR 
5.7oz/12ct 040000140931 16SH CRYSTAL HOT SAUCE 12oz/12CT 048400000107 

09SKW 
BAGS* SKITTLES 
GUMMIES WILD BERRY 
5.8oz/12ct *03/24* 

1002200028597 
0;022000285966 16SK3 SPECIAL K CEREAL 6/18oz 038000016219 

09SPB1 
BAGS* SOUR PUNCH 
BITES BLUE RASP. 
12/5oz *03/24* 

1004136418730 
0;041364087306 16SKW STARKIST TUNA WATER 5oz/48 CT 08067308 

09SPB3 
BAGS* SOUR PUNCH 
BITES STRAWBERRY 
12/5oz *02/24* 

1004136418015 
8;041364080154 16SL12 JACK LINK'S ORIGINAL  12/1 OZ 

*04/25 
017082004024;0170 
82000033 

09SPB4 
BAGS* SOUR PUNCH 
BITES RAGIN' REDS 
12/5oz 

1004136418708 
9;041364087085 16SLQ3 HANNAH'S 2/$1 SAUSAGE 50CT 727968512566;7279 

68110502 

09SPB5 
BAGS* SOUR PUNCH 
BITES ASSORTED  12/5oz 
*03/24* 

1004136418734 
8;041364087344 16SS3 DOMINO SUGAR 24/ 1 LB 

09SPB6 
BAGS* SOUR PUNCH 
BITES TROPICAL 12/5oz 
*02/24* 

1004136418738 
6;041364087382 16SS4 DOMINO SUGAR 24CT/ 2LB 049200043509 

09SPB8 
BAGS* SOUR PUNCH 
PICKLE ROULETTE 
12/5oz 

041364881317 16SST1 
SAUCE  SUPREME BEEF STEW 
24CT 

10076114300050;07 
6114300053 

09SPBN 
BAGS* SOUR PUNCH 
BANANA ROULETTE 
12/5oz 

041364881836 16SST10 
SAUCE SUPREME MEATLOAF 
SEASONING 24CT 

10079679102008;07 
9679102001 

09SPBR 
BAGS* SOUR PATCH 
BLUE RASP. 3.6oz/12ct 070462007916 16SST11 

SAUCE SUPREME FAJITA 
SEASONING  24CT 

10076114300265;07 
6114300268 

09SPE 
BAGS* SOUR PATCH 
EXTREME 4oz/12ct *02/24 070462431421 16SST12 

SAUCE SUPREME PEPPERED 
GRAVY  24CT 

10076114300241;07 
6114300244 

09SPG 
BAGS* SOUR PATCH 
GRAPE 3.58oz/12ct 070462009019 16SST2 

SAUCE SUPREME CHILI 
SEASONING  24CT 

10076114300029;07 
6114300022 

09SPK2 
BAGS* SOUR PATCH 
KIDS 3.6oz/12ct *03/24* 070462006599 16SST3 

SAUCE SUPREME SLOPPY JOES  
24CT 

10076114300081;07 
6114300084 

09SPKG 
BAGS* SOUR PATCH 
KIDS GLOW UPS 
3.08oz/12ct 

070462013740 16SST4 
SAUCE SUPREME SPAGHETTI 
24CT 

10076114300074;07 
6114300077 

09SPLE 
BAGS* SOUR PATCH 
LEMONADE 3.6oz/12ct 070462010916 16SST5 

SAUCE SUPREME TACO 
SEASONING 24CT 

10076114300036;07 
6114300039 

09SPP 
BAGS* SOUR PATCH 
PEACH 3.56oz/12ct 070462009217 16SST7 

SAUCE SUPREME CHICKEN 
GRAVY 24CT 076114300046 

09SPS2 
BAGS* SOUR PATCH 
STRAWBERRY 3.6oz/12ct 070462008876 16SST8 

SAUCE SUPREME COUNTRY 
GRAVY 24CT 

10076114300067;07 
6114300060 

09SPT2 
BAGS* SOUR PATCH 
TROPICAL 3.6oz/12ct 070462006629 16SU25 

CRYSTAL  SUGAR  *25 LB/98 (sold 
by pallet only) 

09SPWT 
BAGS* SOUR PATCH 
WATERMELON 3.6oz/12ct 070462006605 16SU4C CRYSTAL  SUGAR   *4 LB 070090304104 

09STAS 
BAGS* STARBURST 
GUMMIES AIRS SOUR 
TROP. 4.3oz/12ct 

1002200028892 
6;022000288912 

16SU4C 
1 CRYSTAL SUGAR   *10 LB * 070090674016 



 
  

 
  

 

 
      

 
 

  
  

 
          

  
  

  
  

 
      

 
 

  
 
  

 
    

   

 
 

  
       

 
   

  
  

 
 

        

  
  

     
  

   

 
 

  

  
     

    

 
  

   
 

        

 
  

 
  

  
  

     

  
  
      

 
 

 

 
  

  
 
   

 
   

  
  

     
  

  
 

 

  
 

 
 
   

   
  

 
 

 
 

 
  

  

 
    

    
  

 
 

 
  

 
  

  

 
    

  
   

  
 

 
 
   

  
  

 
 

  
 
 

 

 
   

  
   

 
 

  
 

     
   

 
 

 
  

  
 
         

  
 
   

 
   

09STGA 
O 

BAGS* STARBURST 
GUMMIES AIRS ORG. 
4.3oz/12ct 

1002200028886 
8;022000288844 16SVEI 

VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION  
24CT 076114309308 

09STGA 
P 

BAGS* STARBURST 
GUMMIES ALL PINK 
5oz/12ct 

16TDK DAKAR GREEN TEA 250G/40CT 

09STGB 

BAGS* STARBURST 
GUMMIES SOUR 
BERRIES 5.8oz/12c 
*04/24*t 

022000021243 16TK TAKIS FUEGO 3.25oz/20CT 757528008796 

09STGD 
U 

BAGS* STARBURST 
GUMMIES DUOS 
5.8oz/12ct *01/24* 

1002200026079 
3;022000021724 16TK1 TAKIS FUEGO  *LARGE   9.9oz 

/14CT 757528008680 

09STGO 
2 

BAGS* STARBURST 
GUMMIES ORIG. 5oz/12ct 16TK1B 

TAKIS  BLUE HEAT * LARGE  
9.9oz/14CT 757528037475 

09STGS 
BAGS* STARBURST 
GUMMIES SOURS 
5oz/12ct 

16TKB TAKIS BLUE HEAT 3.25oz/20CT 757528037468 

09STO 
BAGS* STARBURST 
ORIG. 7.2oz/12ct *08/24* 040000141143 16TKCB 

TAKIS *CRISPS* BLUE HEAT 
5.5oz/15CT 757528051945 

09SWC 
M 

BAGS* BONART 
SWEETIES CINEMA MIX 
GUMMY 12CT/6OZ 

856799007450 16TKCH TAKIS CHURRO LARGE 
9.9oz/14CT  *9/29 

09SWD 
DAMLA GUMMY BAGS  
DISPLAY STAND 120 CT 
03/26 

00000000000 16TKCL TAKIS CHILE LIMON 20CT/3.25oz 

09TDC 
BAGS* TROLLI DUO 
CRAWLERS SOUR 
12/4.25OZ 

041420078156 16TKCR 
TAKIS *CRISPS* FUEGO 
5.5oz/15CT LMT 

09TET 
BAGS* TROLLI EVIL 
TWINS  12/4.25OZ 020709100160 16TKP3 

TAKIS POPCORNOPOLIS INTENSE 
NACHO *6oz/6CT 

815196016380;1081 
5196016387 

09TGC 
BAGS* TROLLI S.GUMMI 
CREATIONS  12/4.25OZ 

1004142005218 
4;041420052187 16TKP4 

TAKIS FUEGO POPCORNOPOLIS 
*2oz/*5CT 30815196016367 

09TGCL 
BAGS* TROLLI S.GUMMI 
CREATIONS  8/6.3oz LMT 041420052286 16TO 

ORTEGA TACO SAUCE  MILD 12/8 
oz 

10039000008904;03 
9000008907 

09TPE 
BAGS* TROLLI PEACHIE-
O'S 4.25oz/12ct 

1002070900253 
9;020709002532 16TOH 

ORTEGA TACO SAUCE HOT 
8oZ/12CT 

10039000008911;03 
9000008914 

09TRBC 
2 

BAGS* TROLLI SOUR 
BURSTING CRAWLERS 
12/4.25OZ 

1004142006577 
1;041420065774 16TOM 

ORTEGA TACO SAUCE MED 
8oz/12CT 

10039000018927;03 
9000018920 

09TRBC 
W 

BAGS* TROLLI SOUR 
BRITE CRAWL 
WATERMELON  12/5OZ 

1004142011588 
9;041420115882 16TOS 

ORTEGA YELLOW TACO SHELLS 
12CT 039000008006 

09TS 
BAGS* TROLLI 
SQUIGGLES 5oz/12ct 

1002070901204 
0;020709012043 16TOS2 

ORTEGA YELLOW TACO SHELLS 
6CT/4.9oz 

10041501519452;04 
1501519455 

09TSBA 
BAGS* TROLLI SOUR 
BRITE ALL STAR MIX 
4.25oz/12ct 

1004142002716 
8;041420027161 16TPB3 

PUNCHERS DRY CHICK PEAS 
BAG. 1LB/24CT 702771196455 

09TSBC 
BAGS* TROLLI SOUR 
BRITE CRAWLERS 
5oz/12ct 

020709012302 16TS1 ORTEGA TACO SEASONING 
1oz/12CT 039000008204 

09TSBC 
F 

BAGS* TROLLI S.BRITE 
CRAWL FRUIT PU. 
12/3.4OZ *10/23* 

1004142006999 
1;041420069994 16UFS FOUR SEASONS CHOICE 

SPAGHETTI 17.6oz/20CT 

09TSBE 
BAGS* TROLLI SOUR 
BRITE EGGS 4oz/12ct 

1002070901208 
8;020709012081 16WR 

WISHBONE RANCH DRESSING 
12CT/8oz 041321005701 



 
 

 

  
   

   

  
 

 
 

 
      

   

  
 

  
 

 
         

 
 
 

  
    

  
     

  
 

 
  

 
   

  
     

  
 

   
  

     

  
  

 
 

 
  

  
     

 
 

  
  

 
   

 
      

 
  

 
  

  
 

     

 
 

    
  

   

 
  

  
  

   
     

  
 

         
 

 

  
  

      
  

 

 
  

           

 

 
 
       

   
   

 
 

            

         
 

 

 
  

 
  

      
 

 

       
 

 

 
 

        
 

 

 
  

        
 

 

 
 

 
        

 

09TSBF 
P 

BAGS* TROLLI SOUR 
BRITE FRUIT PUNCH 
12/5OZ 

041420069949 17S4 ENFAMIL  INFANT  POWDER  
6/12.5 oz 300871365421 

09TSBL 
BAGS* TROLLI SOUR 
BRITE LLAMAS 
4.25oz/12ct 

1004142002370 
2;041420023705 17S5 ENFAMIL GENTLEASE POWDER 

6/12.4 oz 300875100691 

09TSBO 
BAGS* TROLLI SOUR 
BRITE OCTOPUS 
4.25oz/12ct 

1002070901231 
6;020709012319 18C1 MAGIC ASSORTMENT 705G/6CT 

09TSEC 
BAGS* TROLLI SOUR 
ELECTRIC CRAWLERS 
12/4.25OZ 

18C2 
ORIENT TRUFFLE ELIPS 
(HAZELNUT) 500G/6CT 

09TSP 
BAGS* TROLLI 
STRAWBERRY PUFFS 
12/4.25OZ 

1002070901256 
9;020709012562 18C3 

ORIENT TRUFFLE ELIPS 
(CARAMEL) 485G/6CT 

09TSSQ 
BAGS* TROLLI SOUR 
BRITE SQUAD 4.25oz/12ct 0414420084744 18C4 

ORIENT TRUFFLE (PARTY MIX) 
APPLE BOX ASST. 850G/8CT 

09TVB 
BAGS* TROLLI VERY 
BERRY SOUR BRITE 
CRAWLERS 5oz/12ct 

041420115875;0 
0041420038525 18C5 

DAMLA CHEW CANDY H.BOTTOM 
PVC 800G/8CT 

09W2 
BAGS* WELCHS 
STRAWBERRY 12/5oz 
*10/23* 

1003485605096 
1;034856050964 18C6 

VIVANI EXTREME PIATACHIO 
CREAM GLASS JAR 200G/6CT 

10A1 
AIRHEAD BLUE 
RASPBERRY (.35) 36CT 
*07/25* 

073390001131 18DCH 
TORKU DUBAI CHOCOLATES 
24X30G 

10A2 
AIRHEAD CHERRY (.35) 
36CT *07/25* 073390001155 18SH 

SHARAWI CHEWING GUM 
"MASTIC" 24CT/100CT 6253000361402 

10A7 
AIRHEAD WHITE 
MYSTERY (.35) 36CT 
*07/25* 

073390001124 18SW2 ZAITOUNE BAKLAVA (HONEY) 
500G/12CT 

10A9S 
AIRHEAD PINK SOUR 
BLUE BLAST  (.35) 36CT 18Z1 MAGGIE CHICKEN HALAL 24/24CT 

028000088064;0002 
8000088057 

10A9W 
AIRHEAD PINK SOUR 
WATERMELON (.35) 36CT 18Z14 

VITALO  SYRUP GLASS  12CT/24oz 
6281100320012 

10AH15 
CHARLESTON CHEWS 
VANLIA STICK 36CT 18Z15 

ZWAN CHICKEN LUNCHEON 
HALAL MEAT 24CT/12oz 075069340015 

10AH18 
TOOTSIE POP DROPS 
THEATER BOX 12/3.5OZ 18Z16 

ZIYAD HONEY COMB - PLASTIC 
18CT/12.8oz 074265016908 

10AH19 
CELLA MILK CHOC. 
CHERRY 72CT 18Z1A ZIYAD TOMATO PASTE 12/25oz 074265016311 

10AH20 
CELLA DARK CHOC. 
CHERRY 72CT 18Z3 HOLLAND NIDO 24CT/400GM 

8717896006116;028 
000469719 

10AH25 
CELLA'S MILK 
CHOCOLATE CHERRIES 
11OZ/12CT 

18Z4 HOLLAND NIDO 12CT/900GM 
8717896006123;028 
000469733 

10AH39 MALLO CUP .35 *60CT 041311131014 18Z5 HOLLAND NIDO 6CT/1800GM 
8717896006130;028 
000469757 

10AH49 
ANDES CREME DE 
MENTHE BAG 12CT/3OZ 18Z6 HOLLAND NIDO 6CT/2500GM 

8717896006147;028 
000469771 

10AH55 
SPLENDA STEVIA 
PACKETS 6CT (140/PK) 18Z7 VIMTO CANS 24PK/12oz 

10074265005992;07 
4265005995 

10AH60 
RIESEN CHEWY CHOC. 
COVERED CARAMELS 
CANDY 30oz/6ct 

18Z8 VIMTO SYRUP GLASS  12CT/24oz 6281034900892;074 
265020431 



 
  

       
  

   

 
 
     

  
     

 
  

 
 

           

 
 

 
  

        

 
  

       
 

   

 
 
     

 
    

 
 

      
 

    

  
  

    
 

    

 
 

  
 

  
 

    

 
 
  

 
  

 
    

 
   

 
  

 
    

 
  

  
 

  
 

    

 
 
         

 
   

     
  

  

 
 

          

  
  

  
 

  
   

 

         

 

 
  

   
 

      

   
 

     

  
 

  
 

   
 

   

        

       

 
   

  
 

  
  

   

     
  

   

10AH62 
MEIJI CHOCOROOMS 
1.34oz 4/8CT 18Z8A 

VIMTO SPARKLING FRUIT DRINK 
12ct/16.9oz 074265001614 

10AH63 
HARIBO BULK GOLD 
BEARS 5LB/6ct 18Z9R 

EGYPT'S BEST RICE  POLY BAG 
4/10 LB 

10AH66 
PIEDMONT TUB 
PEPPERMINT PUFFS 
18oz/6ct 

18Z9S SULTAN CHICK PEAS CAN 24/15oz 

10AH67 
GILLIAM OLD 
FASHIONED STICKS 
CHERRY .5oz/80CT 

18ZAB ABU WALAD COOKIES 48CT/100G 19501100040104 

10AH69 
ANDES MNT PRFT TRAY 
12CT/4.67OZ 18ZCO 

ZIYAD COUSCOUS MEDIUM 
12CT/1000GM BAG 074265023012 

10AH77 
WERTHER'S SF CHEWY 
CARAMELS 1.46oz/12ct 18ZF1 

Foster Clark's Custard Powder 
300g/36ct 

10AH78 
WERTHER'S ORIGINAL 
TOFFEE 5oz/12ct 18ZF10 

Foster Clark's Cherry Jelly Powder 
80g/24ct 

10AIRAS 
AIRHEADS ASST. 
GRAVITY FEED 60CT 073390071011 18ZF2 

Foster Clark's Creme Caramel 
Powder 71g/6/12ct 

10AIRB3 
AIRHEAD BITES FRUIT 
18CT 

073390030087;0 
73390014360 18ZF3 

Foster Clark's Strawberry Jelly 
Powder 80g/6/24ct 

10AIRB4 
AIRHEAD BITES 
PARADISE 18CT 

073390011017;0 
73390011000 18ZF5 

Foster Clark's Raspberry Jelly 
Powder 80g/6/24ct 

10BBS1 
A BABY BOTTLE POP 18CT 

041116005954;0 
41116004773 18ZF6 

Foster Clark's Baking Powder 
225g/48 

10BF12 
KINDER BUENO 
CHOCOLATE BAR 20CT 

009800552108;0 
09800000555 18ZF8 

Foster Clark's Banana Strawberry 
Jelly Powder 80g/6/24ct 

10BF13 
YORK PEPPERMINT 
PATTIES 1.4oz/36CT 034000903306 18ZSH SHANI BOTTLES 12CT/500ML 

10BF14 
ZERO CHOCOLATE BAR 
1.85oz/24CT 010700904140 18ZT 

ZIYAD TAHINI  12CT/1 LB GLASS 
JAR 074265001560 

10BF5 
HERSHEY ALMOND   
36CT 034000241002 18ZW ALWAZAH TEA BAG 36CT/0.7LB 4791002019454 

10BF5B 
HERSHEY SPEC. DARK 
*ALMOND  24CT 

034000245130;0 
34000245123 18ZW2 

ALWAZAH *LOOSE TEA 20CT/360G 
47910020029681 

10BF5C 
HERSHEY SPECIAL DARK 
36CT 034000002450 19A ARIZ  LEMON TEA 22OZ/24CT 613008735159 

10BF6 
REESE'S PEANUT 
BUTTER CUPS  36CT 

034000702312;0 
34000440009 19A1 ARIZ  RASPBERRY 22oz/24CT 613008735470 

10BF6D 
REESE'S  WHITE PB 
CUPS  24CT 

034000433698;0 
34000433001 19A10 ARIZ  RX ENERGY 22OZ/24CT 613008718459 

10BF6F 
REESE'S REG. STICK  
20CT 

03415201;03400 
0151417 19A10W 

ARIZ RX WATERMELON ENERGY 
22OZ/24CT N/P 613008771317 

10BF6N 
REESE'S NUTRAGEOUS 
18CT 034000109302 19A11 ARIZ  SWEET TEA  22oz/24ct 613008717711 

10BF7 
HERSHEY MILK CHOC. 
36CT 034000249855 19A12 ARIZ  LEMONADE  22oz/24ct 613008726096 

10BF8 
HERSHEY 
COOKIES/CREAM  36CT 

034000239009;0 
34000002399 19A13 

ARIZ  BLACK & WHITE  23 oz/24CT 
N/P 613008722869 

10BF9 REESES  TAKE 5  18CT 034000386451 19A17 
ARIZ ARNOLD PALMER  
22OZ/24CT 613008719302 



 
  

  
 

  
     

   

    
 

     

    
 

  
  

  

        

 
  

    
 

   

     
 

   

        

  
 

  
 

  

  
 

  
 

  
    

   

 
 
 

 

 
  

  
   

 
         

 
    

 
 

  
 

     

 
   

 
 

  
 

     

 
 

  
 

  
 

     

 
  

 
     

 
   

  
 

  
   

     

 
 

  
 

  
  

     

     
 

     

 
   

    
   

     

 

 
 

  
 
 

 
     

         

 
  

 
 

    

 
 

  
  

 
   

 
  

 
 

  
  

 
     

10BT1 
BUBBLETAPE  ORIGINAL 
6CT 

022110079806;0 
22000121134 19A18 

ARIZ TROPICAL CHILLZICLE  24CT 
N/P 613008767372 

10BT9A 
BUBBLETAPE SOUR BLUE 
RASP. 12CT 

022000113528;0 
22000016935 19A2 ARIZ  MANGO . 22OZ/24CT 613008735418 

10CAP 
CARAMEL APPLE POPS 
BOX  48CT 

071720305010;0 
71720000014 19A21 

ARIZ DIET ARNOLD PALMER 
23OZ/24ct . 613008728571 

10CB1 SNICKERS   48CT 040000514268 19A3 ARIZ  KIWI STRAW. 22OZ/24CT 613008735432 

10CB10 
SNICKERS - ALMOND 
24CT 040000011057 19A33 

ARIZ. ARNOLD STRAWBERRY 
23OZ/24CT N/P 613008735302 

10CB13 
MUNCH  CANDY BAR 
36CT 040000111108 19A34 

ARIZ. RICKEY CHERRY  22OZ/24CT 
N/P 613008735012 

10CB15 MR. GOOD BAR 36CT 034000243006 19A4 ARIZ  WATERMELON 22OZ/24CT 613008720209 

10CB17 KIT KAT 36CT  #1036 
034000246007;0 
34000002467 19A46 

ARIZ  LEMON TEA PLASTIC 
16.9oz/20CT #4400 613008743703 

10CB1A 
SNICKERS PEANUT 
BUTTER 18 CT 

040000594123;0 
40000394129 19A47 

ARIZ CUCUMBER GREEN TEA 
24CT N/P 613008745905 

10CB21 
AIRHEAD *EXTREME* 
SOUR 18CT RAINBOW 
BERRY #1117 

073390008383;0 
73390008376 19A49 

ARIZ . FROST CHILLZICLE   24CT 
N/P 1300877171 

10CB21 
V 

AIRHEAD *EXTREME* 
BELT V. BERRY 18CT 073390013486 19A5 ARIZ  ORANGEADE  22OZ/24CT 613008715625 

10CB22 
SKOR CANDY BAR 18CT 
#1033 

034000370207;0 
34000003709 19A57 

ARIZ WHIPPED PINEAPPLE 
ORANGE *NP 22OZ/24CT 

10CB23 
ROLO CANDY BAR 36CT 
#1030 

034000244003;0 
34000002443 19A58 

ARIZ CHOCOLATE EGG CREAM 
*NP 22OZ/24CT 

10CB24 
MOUNDS CANDY BAR 
36CT  #1032 

034000903108;0 
34000000319 19A59 

ARIZ RIZZLER BERRY *NP 
22OZ/24CT 

10CB26 
A HEATH BAR 18CT  #1082 

010700061478;0 
10700060808 19A6 ARIZ  FRUIT PUNCH 22OZ/24CT 613008718763 

10CB28 
KIT KAT DUOS DARK 
CHOCOLATE MINT 24CT 

034000318285;0 
34000318278 19A60 

ARIZ APPLE LIME RICKEY 
*CARBONATED* *NP 22OZ/24CT 

10CB29 
PAYDAY CANDY BAR  
24CT    #1086 *08/24* 

010700963239;0 
10700807229 19A61 

ARIZ SPICY MANGO *NP 
22OZ/24CT 

10CB3 M&M'S  PEANUT  48CT 040000514527 19A62 
ARIZ SPICY WATERMELON *NP 
22OZ/24CT 

10CB30 
M&M'S  CANDY 
CHOCOLATE  36CT 034000544127 19A63 

ARIZ SPICY GREEN TEA *NP 
22OZ/24CT 

10CB32 
CADBURY CARAMELLO 
18CT 

034000903405;0 
34000026418;03 
4000003402 

19A7 ARIZ  GREEN TEA  22OZ/24CT 613008715267 

10CB34 ALMOND JOY 24CT 034000003204 19A8 ARIZ  GRAPEADE  22OZ/24CT 613008719296 

10CB35 
CHARLESTON CHEWS 
CHOC 24 CT #1130C 

071720531105;0 
71720331101 19A9 ARIZ  PEACH 22OZ/24ct 613008719524 

10CB35 
A 

CHARLESTON CHEWS 
STRAW  24 CT #1130S 

071720531204;0 
71720331200 19AGA 

GAL. ARIZ. ARNOLD H.H  4/128 oz 
# 4095 613008720858 

10CB35 
B 

CHARLESTON CHEWS 
VAN  24 CT #1130V 

071720531303;0 
71720331309 19AGG 

GAL. ARIZ. GREEN TEA  4/128 oz # 
4063 613008715120 



     
    

  

 
 

    
   

  

   
 

   
 

  

   
 

     

  
  

  
 

   
 

  

  
 

  
 

   
  

  

  
 

      
   
     

  
 

      
   

     

 
 

    
   

  
  

   

 
      
 

 
  

  
     

 
 

  
      

  
     

 
 

  
      

   
     

 
  

     
   
     

 
 

    
  

      

        
  

     

 
   

         

          

     
  

     

  
  

  
 

  
  

     

      
 

     

  
 

     
  

  

 

 
    

    
 

   

  
 

  
 

   
   

    

 
 

  
 

  
     

  

10CB36 CRY BABY 36CT #1272D 059642306728 19AGK 
GAL. ARIZ. KIWI STRABERRY 
4/128oz  #4073 613008719845 

10CB38 
KIT KAT BIRTHDAY CAKE 
24CT  #1043F 034000452255 19AGMM 

GAL. ARIZ. MUCHO MANGO 
4/128oz #4022 613008740382 

10CB3C 
M&M'S FUDGE BROWNIE  
24CT 

040000555407;0 
40000555391 19AGP 

GAL. ARIZ. FRUIT PUNCH  4/128 oz 
# 4062 613008710194 

10CB3D M&M'S CARAMEL  24CT 
040000508830;0 
40000508823 19AGPE GAL. ARIZ. PEACH  4/128 oz 613008742768 

10CB3E 
M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 
24CT 

040000012443;0 
40000001447 19AGS 

GAL. ARIZ. SWEET TEA  4/128 oz # 
4071 613008719791 

10CB3F 
M&M'S CRUNCHY COOKIE 
24CT 

040000580898;0 
40000580881 19AGW 

GAL. ARIZ. WATERMELON  4/128 oz 
#4024 613008740412 

10CB3G 
M&M'S CARAMEL COLD 
BREW 24CT 19AL1 

ALANI NU ENERGY DRINK (BLUE 
SLUSH) 12oz/24CT 

10CB3PJ 
M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER & 
JELLY  24CT 19AL2 

ALANI NU ENERGY DRINK (DREAM 
FLOAT) 12oz/24CT 

10CB4 
MILKY WAY   36CT  #1007X 
*12/24* 040000522065 19AL3 

ALANI NU ENERGY DRINK 
(HAWAIIN SHAVED ICE) 
12oz/24CT 

10CB40 
KING - TURTLE  24CT 
#1144 

872181005033;8 
72181005019 19AL4 

ALANI NU ENERGY DRINK 
(BREEZBERRY) 12oz/24CT 

10CB40 
C 

TURTLES 
CHANGEMAKER 44CT 19AL5 

ALANI NU ENERGY DRINK 
(CHERRY SLUSH) 12oz/24CT 

10CB45 
A 

TWIZZLERS 
STRAWBERRY 12CT 19AL7 

ALANI NU ENERGY DRINK (JUICY 
PEACH) 12oz/24CT 

10CB4D 
MILKY WAY DARK 
MIDNIGHT 24CT 040000011040 19AL9 

ALANI NU ENERGY DRINK (PINK 
SLUSH) 12oz/24CT 

10CB55 
KIT KAT VANILLA CREME 
24CT 034000238118 19AL9C 

ALANI NU ENERGY DRINK 
(CHERRY TWIST) 12oz/24CT 

10CB56 SNICKERS - PECAN 24CT 040000595373 19AL9O 
ALANI NU ENERGY DRINK 
(ORANGE KISS) 12oz/24CT 

10CB58 
SNICKERS -
BUTTERSCOTCH 24CT 040000592280 19AS ARIZ  TEA ASST. 22.5oz/24CT N.P ************ 

10CB6 TWIX CANDY BAR  36CT 040000514213 19AS1 
AIRHEADS SODA BLUE 
RASPBERRY 12/12oz 

10CB69 
FAST BREAK REESE'S 
12/18CT 034000000524 19AS2 

AIRHEADS SODA STRAWBERRY 
12/12oz 

10CB6E 
TWIX SALTED CARAMEL 
20CT *08/24* 

040000574552;0 
40000574545 19AS3 

AIRHEADS SODA WATERMELON 
12/12oz 

10CB6F 
TWIX COOKIE DOUGH 
20CT 040000583516 19AS4 

AIRHEADS SODA ORANGE 
12/12oz 

10CB6S 
TWIX SNICKERDOODLE 
20CT 040000602989 19B 

ARIZ TALL  BOYS  WATERMELON 
24/20oz $1.25 613008725778 

10CB7 
3 MUSKETEERS  36CT 
#1003 *10/24* 040000522089 19B1 

ARIZ TALL BOYS  FRUIT PUNCH 
24CT/20oz $1.25 613008725754 

10CBF 
BUTTERFINGER 36CT 
#1052 *08/24* 

099900820207;0 
99900100873 19B10BB 

ARIZ TALL BOYS BLUEBERRY 
WHITE 20OZ/24CT N/p 

10CBF2 
DOVE MILK CHOC. BLUE 
18CT  #1085 

040000559849;0 
40000459842 19B10C 

ARIZ TALL  BOYS RASPBERRY 
24/20oz #3606 613008732288 



 
 

 
 

 
   

  
   

 
 

  
 

  
 

   

 
  

 
 

  
 

  

 
    

  
 

  
    

  

 
     
 

 
  

    
  

 
  

    
        

  
   

 
 

   
     

    
  

 
 

     
   

  
  

 
 

   
       

  
  

 
 

    
     

  
     

 
         
   

 
   

 
 

   
  

 
  

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
  

 
   

 
    

   
 

   

 
    
   

 
  

 
   

 
         

 
   

 
     
 

 
  

 
   

 
      

   
  

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
     

 
  

 
    

     

 
 

     
 

  
 

 
 

 
   

     

 
  
  

 
 

 
 

 
   

   
      

 
  

 
  

   

 

 
  

 
 

 
 

  

  
   

10CBF2 
D 

DOVE DARK CHOC. RED 
18CT  #1085D 

040000559856;0 
40000459859 19B10E 

ARIZ TALL  BOYS  RX ENERGY 
24CT/20oz 613008733315 

10CBF3 
100 GRAND 36CT  #1050 
*10/24* 

099900723270;0 
99900694235 19B10I 

ARIZ TALL BOYS KIWI 
STRAWBERRY 24/20oz 613008758868 

10CBF4 
CRUNCH CHOC. 36CT 
#1046 

099900908363;0 
99900703876 19B12 

ARIZ TALL BOYS PINEAPPLE JUICE 
24/20oz $1.25 613008756659 

10CBF6 
WHATCHMACALIT 36CT 
#1035 *07/24* 

034000247004;0 
34000002474 19B13 

ARIZ TALL BOYS PEACH TEA 
24/20oz $1.25 613008751449 

10CBK1 
KING - SNICKER'S  24CT 
#1167 

040000322528;0 
40000002635 19B2 

ARIZ TALL  BOYS MUCHO MANGO 
24/20oz  $1.25 613008725792 

10CBK1 
1M 

KING - MIDNIGHT MILKY 
WAY - 24CT 040000504054 19B4 

ARIZ TALL  BOYS HALF&HALF 
24/20oz *05/25* 613008725815 

10CBK1 
3 

KING - HERSHY ALMOND 
- 18CT    #1147 034000221004 19B5 

ARIZ TALL BOYS GREEN TEA 
24/20oz 1.25 613008725716 

10CBK1 
4 

KING - HERSHY PLAIN -
18CT  #1146 034000220007 19B6 

ARIZ TALL  BOYS  LEMON  24/20oz 
$1.25 613008725693 

10CBK1 
5 

KING - HERSHY COOKIE 
'N' CREME - 18CT 034000196395 19B8 

ARIZ TALL  BOYS ARNOLD PALMER 
24/20oz $1.25 613008730895 

10CBK1 
A 

KING - SNICKERS 
PEANUT BUTTER 18CT 040000441489 19BA 

ARIZ TALL  BOYS  ASSORTED 
24/20oz 

10CBK2 
KING - TWIX 24CT 
#1166 040000353874 19BAR1 

BARBICAN RASPBERRY 
NONALCOHOLIC DRINK 24/11.1oz 074265000389 

10CBK2 
1 

KING - SNICKER'S 
ALMOND 24CT 

040000322474;0 
40000006275 19BAR2 

BARBICAN PINEAPPLE  NON-
ALCOHOLIC DRINK 24/11.1oz 074265000327 

10CBK2 
8 

KING - BUTTERFINGER 
18CT  #1149 

099900100781;0 
99900001477 19BAR4 

BARBICAN LEMON NON-
ALCOHOLIC DRINK 24/11.1oz 074265000341 

10CBK3 
KING - M&M PEANUT 
24CT #1163 040000044321 19BAR5 

BARBICAN PEACH NON-
ALCOHOLIC DRINK 24/11.1oz 074265000358 

10CBK4 
KING - REESE'S CUPS 
24CT #1159 

034000480005;0 
34000004805 19BAR6 

BARBICAN STRAWBERRY NON-
ALCOHOLIC DRINK 24/11.1oz 074265000372 

10CBK4 
1 KING - PAYDAY 18CT 19BAR7 

BARBICAN APPLE NON-
ALCOHOLIC DRINK 24/11.1oz 074265000365 

10CBK5 
KING - KIT KAT  24CT 
#1158 

034000226009;0 
34000002290 19BAR8 

BARBICAN MALT NON-
ALCOHOLIC DRINK 24/11.1oz 074265000334 

10CBK6 
KING - GUMMI SAVER -
COLLISIONS  15CT #1512C 
*11/23* 

022000121981;0 
22000014634 

19CEL9 
CC 

CELSIUS SPARKLING CHERRY 
COLA 12oz/12CT 889392001709 

10CBK8 
KING - GUMMI SAVER -
KING 5 FLAVOR  15CT 
#1512A *01/24* 

022000121998;0 
22000014641 19CEL9E CELCIUS SPARKLING COLA 

12oz/12CT 

10CBK8 
A 

KING - GUMMI SAVER -
WILD BERRIES  15CT 
#1512D *12/23* 

022000135117;0 
22000074072 

19CEL9F 
AP 

CELCIUS SPARKLING FUJI APPLE 
PEAR 12oz/12CT 

10CBK9 
KING - REESE'S STICK  
24CT 

034000202003;0 
34000002030 

19CEL9 
GA 

CELCIUS SPARKLING GREEN 
APPLE CHERRY 12oz/12CT 89392-00086 

10CBKD KING - DOVE MILK 
CARAMEL 20CT 

19CEL9S 
P 

CELSIUS SPARKLING 
STRAWBERRY PASSION 
12OZ/12CT 

10CBR 
BABY RUTH  24CT  #1051 099900647682;0 

99900625468;02 
8000015992 

19CEL9 
WL 

CELSIUS SPARKLING 
WATERMELON LEMONADE 
12OZ/12CT 



  
  

  
 

   
  
   

 
 

  
    

  
  

 
 

    
       

 
 

  
    

  
   

 
       

  
   

 
 

  
    

  
   

 
  

     
  

   

 
   

       

 
  

    
 
   

      
 

   

    
 

 
 

   

  
  

     
 

   

 
 

  
           

  
  

         

 
  
 

 

 
  

 
     

 
 

  
 

      

 
  

  
 

  
 

   

 
 

 
  

  
 

   

 
 

         

 
 

  
 

  
    

   

 
 

  
    

  
   

 
  

   
       

 
 

 
       

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
  

   

 

10CDP 
CHARMS ASST. BLOW 
POPS 100CT 

052100098609;0 
14200338696 19CL 

CALYPSO OCEAN BLUE LEMON 
16oz/12CT 079581184010 

10CDP1 
0 

CHARMS-SWEET&SOUR 
48CT 014200337088 19CL1 

CALYPSO ISLAND WAVE LEMON 
16oz/12CT *04/25 079581184058 

10CDP1 
1 

CHARMS -WHAT A MELON 
48CT 014200338634 19CL2 

CALYPSO PARADISE PUNCH 
LEMON 16oz/12CT 079581444046 

10CDP1 
3 

CHARMS-CHERRY ICE 
48CT 014200338665 19CL3 

CALYPSO STRAWBERRY LEMON 
16oz/12CT *04/24* 079581184027 

10CDP1 
7 CHARMS - SWEET 48CT 014200337064 19CL4 

CALYPSO SOUTHERN PEACH 
LEMON 16oz/12CT *05/24* 079581444039 

10CDP1 
8 

CHARMS -BURSTING 
BERRY 48CT 014200338597 19CL5 

CALYPSO TRIPLE MELON LEMON 
16oz/12CT *06/24* 079581444077 

10CDP2 
CHARMS -BLACK 
CHERRY POPS  48CT 014200338887 19CL6 

CALYPSO TROPICAL MANGO 
LEMON 16oz/12CT 079581184065 

10CDP3 
CHARMS- BLUE 
RASPBERRY POPS 48CT 014200338870 19CL7 

CALYPSO PINE/PEACH LIMEADE 
16oz/12CT 079581445012 

10CDP4 
CHARMS- KIWIBERRY 
POPS  48CT 014200338641 19CL9 

CALYPSO ORIGINAL LEMONADE 
16oz/12CT 079581184003 

10CDP5 
CHARMS-SOUR APPLE 
POPS  48CT 014200338603 19CL9B 

CALYPSO KIWI LEMONADE 
16oz/12CT 079581444091 

10CDP6 
CHARMS-BLACK ICE  
48CT 014200338863 

19CL9G 
B 

CALYPSO GRAPEBERRY 
LEMONADE 16oz/12CT 079581444107 

10CDPA 
CHARMS POPS ASST 
48CT 00000000 19CL9TT 

CALYPSO TROPIC TANGO 
LEMONADE 16oz/12CT 079581448280 

10CDPC 
T 

CHARMS-COTTON 
CANDY 48CT 014200337828 19CS1 CAPRI SUN FRUIT PUNCH 12/12oz 

10CJ 
BANANA SPLIT CANDY 
CHEWS JAR 140CT 093534330019 19CS2 

CAPRI SUN PACIFIC COOLER 
12/12oz 

10CO1 
ALMOND WINDMILL 
COOKIES 12CT/9oz 
1054722 

086106152706;0 
86106151693 19CS3 

CAPRI SUN STRAWBERRY KIWI 
12/12oz 

10CO2 
LEMON BAR COOKIES 
12CT/9oz 

086106152904;0 
86106151914 19E 

EVERFRESH CHERRY LEMON 
24oz/12CT 076737340559 

10CO3 
COCONUT BAR COOKIES 
12CT/9oz *11/23* 

086106152683;0 
86106151679 19E1 

EVERFRESH KIWI STRAW. 
24oz/12CT 076737340726 

10CO33 
COCONUT MACAROON 
COOKIES 12CT/10.5oz 
*11/23* 

086106152621 19E11 
EVERFRESH GREEN APPLE 
24oz/12CT 076737340818 

10CO9 
COOKIES  12oz / $1.99  
ASS'T 19E13 

EVERFRESH NATURAL LEMONADE 
24oz/12CT 076737341242 

10CO91 
0 

CHOCOLATE CHIP 
COOKIES  12CT/10.5oz 
*12/23* 

086106152614 19E2 EVERFRESH WATERMELON 
24oz/12CT 076737340801 

10CO91 
1 

COCONUT BAR COOKIES 
12CT 086106002698 19E3 

EVERFRESH GRAPE CRANB. 
24oz/12CT 076737340719 

10CO91 
5B 

ICED OATMEAL 
COOKIES 12CT/10.5oz 086106002711 19E4 

EVERFRESH ISL BLUE  PUN 
24oz/12CT 076737340955 

10CO91 
9 

FUDGE CREAM COOKIES 
12/11.8oz 086106004043 19E6 

EVERFRESH FRT PUNCH 
24oz/12CT 076737340566 

10CO99 
A 

BUTTER RING COOKIES 
12CT/10oz *12/23* 

086106152751;0 
86106151747;08 
6106013984 

19E7 EVERFRESH STRAW LEMONADE 
24oz/12CT 076737341228 



 
  

 
  

 
     

 
  

 
  

   
 

  

 
  
 

  

 
  

  
   

 
  

 
  

 
  

  
     

 
 

 
  

   
  

     

 
 

 
  

       

 
 

 
  

 
       

   
  

 
 

 
      

  
     

     
 

     

    
 
 

 
     

     

 
   

  
 

   
   

   

 
 

       

 
 

        

 
 

        

 
 

          

  
 

 
  

  
   

  

   
  

    

 
 

 
  

      

 
 

 
  

     

 
 

  
  

   
   

 
 

  
     

    

            

10COC1 
VANILLA CREME 
COOKIES 12CT/11.8oz 
*12/23* 

086106152133;0 
86106151242 19E9 

EVERFRESH MANDARIN ORG. 
MNG. 24oz/12CT 076737250100 

10COC2 
LEMON CREME 
COOKIES 12CT/11.8oz 
*11/23* 

086106152522 19F 
KISKO GIANT FREEZIES  50CT 
#6000 064331148602 

10COC3 
CHOCOLATE CREME 
COOKIES 12CT/11.8oz 
*10/23* 

086106152539;0 
86106151211 19FC2 

FOCO TAMARIND JUICE   *11.8 OZ 
/ 24CT 016229901158 

10COC4 
DUPLEX CREME 
COOKIES 12CT/11.8oz 
*01/24* 

086106152102;0 
86106151235 19FC3 

FOCO TAMARIND JUICE   *17.6 OZ 
/ 24CT 

10COC5 
STRAWBERRY CREME 
COOKIES 12CT/11.8oz 
*01/24* 

086106152553 19FCP 
FOCO COCONUT JUICE W/PULP 
*11.8 OZ / 24CT 

10COC6 
ASSORTED CREME 
COOKIES 12CT/11.8oz 
*12/23* 

086106152645 19FI1 MANGO (FROO-IT) 2L/6CT 

10COC7 
PEANUT BUTTER CREME 
COOKIES 12CT/11.8oz 
*12/23* 

086106152560;0 
86106151198 19FI2 GUAVA  (FROO-IT) 2L/6CT 

10CST1 CHICO STICK (STAND UP 
BOX )36CT 

041168636311;0 
41168625001;04 
1168006367 

19FI3 COCKTAIL (FROO-IT) 2L/6CT 

10CSTL 
LARGE  CHICK -O- STICK 
24 CT 041168106401 19FUO 

FUKU ORIGINAL ENERGY DRINK 
12CT/12oz 

10CT COTTON CANDY 36CT 
059642304786;0 
59642115269;05 
9642104775 

19FUSF FUKU SUGAR FREE ENERGY 
DRINK 12CT/12oz 

10D 
DORVAL TOP POPS ASST. 
48CT 

029126255101;0 
29126227108 19FY 

24/24oz FAYGO STRAWBERRY 
RED POP 073800004608 

10D1 
DORVAL TOP POPS 
WATERMELON 48CT 029126255200 19FY10 24/24oz FAYGO OHANA PUNCH 073800004592 

10D2 
DORVAL TOP POPS 
STAWBERRY 48CT 029126255255 19FY14 24/24oz  FAYGO ARCTIC SUN 073800009559 

10D4 
DORVAL TOP POPS 
STRAWB/LEMON 48CT 029126255354 19FY15 24/24oz FAYGO BLACK CHERRY 073800004615 

10D5 
DORVAL TOP POPS 
BLAZPBERRY 48CT 029126255408 19FY16 24/24oz FAYGO CANDY APPLE 073800004967 

10DB 
DORVAL SOUR POWER 
BELTS WATERMELON 
150CT 

029126133621 19FY18 
24/24oz FAYGO COTTON CANDY 
*09/24 073800009092 

10DB1 
DORVAL SOUR POWER 
BELTS BLUE RASP. 
150CT 

029126133652 19FY2 24/24oz  FAYGO PEACH 073800004707 

10DB2 
DORVAL SOUR POWER 
BELTS STRAWBERRY 
150CT 

029126133676 19FY20 24/24oz FAYGO FIREWORK 073800010227 

10DB3 
DORVAL SOUR POWER 
BELTS GREEN APPLE 
150CT 

029126133683 19FY23 24/24oz FAYGO DREAMIN 073800010838 

10DB4 
DORVAL SOUR POWER 
QUATTRO WRAPPED 
BELTS 150CT 

029126133775 19FY26 
24/24oz FAYGO RASPBERRY 
BLUEBERRY 073800006336 

10DS2 
DORVAL SOUR POWER 
STRAWS GREEN APPLE 
24CT 

029126153889 19FY28 24/24oz FAYGO JOLLY GREEN 
APPLE 

10EF 
EFRUTTI SHARE SIZE  
12CT 813805004049 19FY29 24/24oz FAYGO BUBBLE POP 
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10EX14 
EXTRA SWT 
WATERMELON 10CT 022000159519 19FY3 24/24oz FAYGO GRAPE 073800004554 

10EXB1 
EXTRA GUM BIG 
CLASSIC BUBBLE  10CT 

022000159489;0 
22000008459 19FY30 24/24oz FAYGO SUPER POP 

10EXB15 
EXTRA GUM CINNAMON 
10CT 022000019080 19FY4 24/24oz FAYGO PINEAPPLE 073800006299 

10EXB17 
EXTRA GUM SMOOTH 
MINT 10CT 

022000121523;0 
22000014139 19FY5 

24/24oz FAYGO CREAM SODA 
24/24oz 073800004660 

10EXB18 
EXTRA GUM PINK 
LEMONADE 10CT 

022000292797;0 
22000292780 19FY6 24/24oz FAYGO ORANGE 073800004585 

10EXB4 
EXTRA GUM BIG 
PEPPERMINT 10CT 

022000159526;0 
22000008916 19FY7 24/24oz FAYGO BLUE MOON MIST 073800004578 

10EXB5 
EXTRA GUM BIG 
WINTERFRESH 10CT 022000159465 19FY8 24/24oz FAYGO GINGER ALE 073800004622 

10EXB6 
EXTRA GUM BIG POLAR 
ICE  10CT 

022000159533;0 
22000008985 19FY9 

24/24oz FAYGO PINE-
WATERMELON 073800008101 

10EXB8 
EXTRA GUM BIG 
SPEARMINT  10CT 

022000159540;0 
22000008992 19FYC1 

FAYGO PEACH POP CAN 
24CT/12oz 738923 

10FF1 
LARGE LEMONHEAD  
5OZ/12CT *12603 #1933B 

041420126031;0 
41420125843 19FYC14 FAYGO COLA CAN 24CT/12oz 07388232 

10FFL2 
FLUFFY STUFF Cotton 
Candy 2.5oz /24 *12/23* 014200003259 19FYC15 FAYGO TWIST CAN 24CT 07388436 

10FL 
FLIPSTICKS 
WATERMELON 36CT 072376000922 19FYC16 FAYGO PUNCH CAN 24CT/12oz 738813 

10FPB 
BOSTON BEANS HEAD 
24CT   3/$1.00  

041420011535;0 
41420001536 19FYC19 FAYGO PINE. ORANGE CAN 24CT 073800001355 

10FPL 
LEMON HEAD 24CT 
3/$1.00 

041420062612;0 
41420052613 19FYC2 FAYGO ORANGE CAN 24CT/12oz 738763 

10FR 
FROOTIES ASS'T   360 CT 
BAG ********** 19FYC20 

FAYGO STRAWBERRY  CAN 
24CT/12oz 738783 

10FR1 
FROOTIE FRUIT PUNCH  
360CT 071720078006 19FYC21 

FAYGO FIREWORK CAN 24CT/12oz 

10FR11 
FROOTIE STRAWBERRY 
360CT 071720078020 19FYC22 

FAYGO CREAM SODA *CAN 
24CT/12oz 

10FR13 
FROOTIE SOUR CHERRY 
360CT 071720078587 19FYC23 

FAYGO BLACK CHERRY CAN 
24CT/12oz 

10FR14 
FROOTIE PINEAPPLE  
360CT 071720078600 19FYC3 

FAYGO OHANA PUNCH CAN 
24CT/12oz 073800003625 

10FR2 FROOTIE  MANGO 360CT 071720078570 19FYC4 
FAYGO OHANA KIWI STRAW CAN 
24CT/12oz 073800004370 

10FR4 
FROOTIE STRAW 
LEMONADE 360CT 071720078525 19FYC5 FAYGO MOON MIST CAN 24CT 073800002321 

10FR5 
FROOTIE BLUE 
RASBERRY  360CT 071720078433 19FYC6 FAYGO GRAPE CAN 24CT/12oz 738773 



 
 

    
   

     

     
   

   

 
 

     
   

     

  
   

  
 

   
  
     

 
 

  
 

  
   

   

 
 

    
 

  
   

   

 

   
 

      

  
 

  
 

   
  

   

 
  

      

  
  

    
   

 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
   

   

  
  

       
  

     

  
 

    
 

     

 
  

  
 

  
  

   

  
  

       
 

   

  
 

  
 

      

 
  

 
 

     

        
  

  

  
 

 
  

        

 
 

       

 
 

       

 
  

      

 
  

       

10FR6 
FROOTIE WATERMELON 
360CT 071720078488 19G1 

GATORADE GLACIER FREEZE 
15/28oz 

10FR7 FROOTIE GRAPE  360CT 071720078013 19GV1 
GATORADE GLACIER FREEZE 
15/28oz 052000135190 

10FR8 
FROOTIE GREEN APPLE  
360CT 071720078426 19GV24F 

*20oz GATORADE FIERCE 
VARIETY PK 24CT 

10GA 
.99 GURLEY'S BIG ASST 
12CT 

0000000000000 
0 19GV24T 

*20oz GATORADE THIRST 3FLV. 
VARIETY  PK 24CT 

10H2 
HALLS  *BAGS  MENTHOL 
12CT 

312546629363;3 
12546051157 19GV4 

GATORADE BLUE CHERRY 
15/28oz 052000104103 

10H5 
HALLS *BAGS 
HONEYLEM 12CT 

312546628694;3 
12546051171 19GV5 

GATORADE GREEN APPLE 
15/28oz 052000104110 

10H6 
HALLS *BAGS DEFENSE 
CITRUS 12CT 

312546627543;3 
12546051218 19GV9 GATORADE ORANGE 15/28oz 052000135145 

10H9A 
HALLS  *BAGS CHERRY 
12CT 

312546627499;3 
12546051164 19GV9A 

GATORADE STRAWBERRY 
15/28oz 052000135282 

10HC 
HALLS M. CHERRY 20 STK 312546627710;3 

12546050792 19GV9B GATORADE LEMON-LIME  15/28oz 052000135152 

10HCB 
*BRAZIL 21CT/27.5G 
HALLS CHERRY 78938793 19GV9C 

GATORADE ARCTIC BLITZ  15/28oz 
052000010299 

10HH2 
HALLS  LEMON. HONEY 
20CT #1180E 

312546628724;3 
12546050808 

19GV9C 
H 

GATORADE GLACIER CHERRY 
FROST 15/28oz 052000102413 

10HIV 
HI-CHEW FRUIT CHEWS 
VARIETY 15CT/1.76oz 19GV9G 

GATORADE FIERCE GRAPE 
15/28oz 

10HL 
HALLS LIME FRESH 20CT 
#1182 7622210641564 19GV9L 

GATORADE LIME CUCUMBER 
15/28oz 

10HM2 
HALLS  MENTHOL  BLUE 
20CT  #1180A 

312546629707;3 
12546050822 19GV9MI 

GATORADE MIDNIGHT ICE 15/28oz 

10HMB 
*BRAZIL 21CT/27.5G 
HALLS MENTHOL 19GV9S 

GATORADE STRAW. 
WATERMELON  15/28oz 052000134902 

10HST 
HALLS M . STRAWBERRY 
20 STK 

312546623682;3 
12546051041 19HK HEINEKEN ZERO 24CT 072890006196 

10HVC 
HALLS DEFENSE 
VITAMIN C  20CT #1181 

312546627529;3 
12546050839 19J16 PURE DELITE  JUICE ASS'T  24/16 ******* 

10ICM 
ICE BREAKERS MINTS 
(COOLMINT) 8CT/1.5oz 19JBR16 

PURE DELITE BLUE RASPBERRY 
24-16 OZ. 040093300748 

10ICS 
ICE BREAKERS DUOS 
MINTS (STRAW & MINT) 
8CT/1.3oz 

19JG16 PURE DELITE GRAPE 24-16 OZ 040093300663 

10JJ2 
JGLE JOLLIES BLUE RASP. 
48CT 072084055580 19JK16 

PURE DELITE KIWI STRWB.  24-16 
OZ. 040093302124 

10JJ3 
JGLE JOLLIES GREEN 
APPLE 48CT 072084055597 19JL16 

PURE DELITE LEMONADE 24-16 
OZ 040093300694 

10JJ4 
JGLE JOLLIES 
STRAWBERRY 48CT 072084055603 19JLI16 PURE DELITE LIME 24-16 OZ. 040093300687 

10JJ5 
JGLE JOLLIES 
WATERMELON 48CT 072084055627 19JM16 PURE DELITE MANGO 24-16 OZ 040093302087 



 
 

  
 

      

 
 

  
 

    

 
 

  
 

     

 
  
  
  

  

 
     

 
  

   
 

     

 
 

    
 

    

 
      

  
 

     

 
  

   
 

     

 

 
 

    
 

     

  
   

  
  

 
     

  
   
  

  

 
  

  
     

  
     

  
 
 

 
  

   
     

  
    

  
 
 

 
       

 
    

 
  

 
 

 
     

  
   

  
 
 

 
 

 
   

  
  

       
  

   

   
 
 

 
    

       
  

 
 

 
   

  

  
 

         

      
 
 

 
       

   
  

 
 

 
  

        

     
  

 
   

   

10JR3 
JOLLY RANCHER LOLLI 
POPS ASST  50CT 

010700158505;0 
10700000071 19JO16 PURE DELITE ORANGE 24-16 OZ 040093300656 

10KJ5 
JIMMY SURPRISE EGG 
W/TOYS BLUE 24CT 

1086000772599 
6 19JPE16 PURE DELITE PEACH 24-16 OZ 040093302094 

10KJ6 
JIMMY SURPRISE EGG 
W/TOYS PINK 24CT 

1086000786770 
2 19JPU16 PURE DELITE PUNCH 24-16 OZ 040093300670 

10KJ7 

BONART RICH EGG 
UNICORN LOLLIPOP 
WITH SURPRISE TOY 
24CT 

1086000746056 
9 19JR JARRITOS  MANDARIN  24/12.5oz 090478410012 

10LA1 
LG LAFFY TAFFY 
CHERRY 24CT  #1054C 

079200600129;0 
79200143367 19JR1 SANGRIA SENORIAL  24/11.16oz 090478321004 

10LA3 
LG LAFFY TAFFY  
STRAW  24CT #1054S 

079200965143;0 
79200149369 19JR2 JARRITOS VARIETY CASE  2/12PK 090478233208 

10LA4 
LG LAFFY TAFFY GRAPE 
24CT  #1054G 

079200180539;0 
79200144364 19JR4 JARRITOS TAMARIND 24/12.5oz 090478410029 

10LA7 
LG LAFFY TAFFY 
BANANA 24CT #1054D 

079200978617;0 
79200562106 19JR5 JARRITOS PINEAPPLE  24/12.5oz 090478410043 

10LA8 
LG LAFFY TAFFY  
WATER.  24CT  #1054W 

079200412883;0 
79200142360 19JR6 JARRITOS LIME  24/12.5oz 090478410050 

10LAA 
LAFFY TAFFY  SOUR 
APPLE ROPE 24CT 
#1278B *02/24* 

079200720476;0 
79200369675 19JR7 

JARRITOS FRUIT PUNCH  
24/12.5oz 090478410036 

10LAST 
LAFFY TAFFY 
STRAWBERRY ROPE  
24CT #1278A *02/24* 

079200669034;0 
79200631635 19JR9 

JARRITOS TORONJA 
GRAPEFRUIT  24/12.5oz 

10LB 
LAFFY TAFFY BANANA 
ROPE 24CT 

079200534318;0 
79200339401;02 
8000752262 

19JR9A 
JARRITOS STRAWBERRY 
24/12.5oz 

10LBL 
LAFFY TAFFY BLUE 
RASP ROPE 24CT #1278G 

079200722937;0 
79200486976;02 
8000666774 

19JR9B JARRITOS MANGO 24/12.5oz 090478410104 

10LC 
LAFFY TAFFY CHERRY 
ROPE 24CT #1278D 
*02/24* 

079200828622;0 
79200695002;02 
8000922269 

19JR9C JARRITOS GUAVA  24/12.5oz 090478410081 

10LG 
LAFFY TAFFY  GRAPE 
ROPE 24CT #1278E 

079200615574;0 
79200124281;02 
8000362263 

19JR9D 
JARRITOS WATERMELON  
24/12.5oz 090478410166 

10LJA 
LAFFY TAFFY JAR 
ASSORTED 145CT 19JR9E 

JARRITOS PASSION FRUIT 
24/12.5oz 090478001937 

10LJC LAFFY TAFFY CHERRY 
JAR 145CT #1277F 

079200586133;0 
79200005511;02 
8000479763 

19JS16 PURE DELITE STRAWBERRY 2416 
OZ 040093302070 

10LM LAFFY TAFFY MYSTERY 
ROPE 24CT #1278F 

079200879693;0 
79200269272;02 
8000662264 

19JW16 PURE DELITE WATERMELON  24-
16 OZ. 040093302117 

10LT 
LONG BOY COCONUT 
TUB 130CT 041168007203 19KAS KOOLAID  ASST FLAVORS 48CT 

10MF MAMBA FRUIT 48CT 
072799056117;0 
72799056100;07 
2799030162 

19KBB KOOLAID  MIXED BERRY -48CT 043000956878 

10MF2 MAMBA FRUIT LARGE  
24CT  #1107 *07/24* 

072799055646;0 
72799035112;07 
1799055639 

19KBBC KOOLAID BLASTIN BERRY 
CHERRY -48CT 

10MF2A SOUR MAMBA FRUIT 
LARGE  24CT *03/24* 

072799111687;0 
72799055677;07 19KBC KOOLAID  BLACK CHERRY  48CT 

#1306E 043000955673 



 

  
  

 
  

 
 

 
    

  
  

  
 
 

 
   

  
  

       

  
  

  
 
 

 
     

            

      
 

  

 
 
  

  
        

           

          

   
  

       
   

 

         

   
 
         

 
 

 

 
  

 
 

  
   

  
 

  
    

 
     

  
 

  
        

  
  

    
    

   

 
  

    
 

   

 
 
 

  
 

      

  
  

    
  

  
 

 

  
 

          

  
 

    
  

     

1799055660 

10MF2B 
MAMBA FRUIT TROPICS 
LARGE  24CT  #1107B 
*08/24* 

072799055707;0 
72799053178;07 
1799055714 

19KBLC KOOLAID  BERRY CHERRY 48CT 043000955451 

10MFA 
SOUR MAMBA FRUIT 
48CT 

072799111717;0 
72799056148;07 
2799056131 

19KC1 KOOLAID CHERRY  48CT #1306C 043000955628 

10MFB 
MAMBA BERRYTASTY 
LARGE  24CT 072799118341 19KG1 KOOLAID GRAPE  48CT #1306G 043000955635 

10MFT 
MAMBA FRUIT TROPICS  
48CT   *07/24* 

072799056285;0 
72799056278;07 
2799053208 

19KGA KOOLAID GREEN APPLE  48CT 043000059036 

10MI MIKE & IKE 24CT ASS'T 0000 19KJ KOOLAID JAMAICA  48CT 

10MI1 
THEATER BOX MIKE & 
IKE BERRY BLAST 12 CT 070970471278 19KL 

KOOLAID LEMONADE  48CT 
#1306D 043000955697 

10MI10 
THEATER BOX MIKE & 
IKE SOUR BLUE RASP. 
12 CT/4.25oz 

19KLL KOOLAID LEM/LIME  48CT #1306L 043000955444 

10MI2 
THEATER BOX  MIKE & 
IKE ORIGINAL 12 CT 070970471254 19KM KOOLAID MANGO 48CT #1306A 043000954249 

10MI4 
THEATER BOX MIKE & 
IKE TROPICAL 12 CT 070970471261 19KO KOOLAID ORANGE   48CT #1306R 043000955314 

10MI5 
THEATER BOX  MIKE & 
IKE HOT TAMALE 12CT 
5OZ 

070970471230 19KPL KOOLAID PINK LEMONADE 48CT 
#1306P 043000955703 

10MI7 
THEATER BOX MIKE & IKE 
REDRAGEOUS 12 CT 070970471285 19KPM KOOLAID PEACH MANGO 48CT 043000045824 

10MI9C 
THEATER BOX MIKE & IKE 
MEGA MIX 12 CT 

070970473562;0 
0070970493560 19KPP KOOLAID PINA PINEAPPLE 48CT 

10MI9D 
THEATER BOX MIKE & 
IKE SOUR MEGA MIX 12 
CT 

070970473609;0 
0070970493607 19KSB 

KOOLAID *SODA BLUE 
RASPBERRY LEMONADE 
12CT/12oz 

10MI9J 
THEATER BOX MIKE & 
IKE JOLLY JOES 12 
CT/4.25OZ 

19KSBC 
KOOLAID *SODA BLACK CHERRY 
12CT/12oz 

10MI9S 
THEATER BOX MIKE & 
IKE SOUR WATERMELON 
12CT 

070970475405 19KSG 
KOOLAID *SODA GRAPE 
12CT/12oz 

10MIBB 
*3/.99 MIKE & IKE BERRY 
BLAST  24CT 070970485442 19KSH 

KOOLAID  SHARKLEBERRY FIN 
48CT 043000059043 

10MICH2 
*3/.99 MIKE & IKE 
CHERRY 24CT 070970485466 19KSK 

KOOLAID STRAW/KIWI  48CT 
#1306K 043000955277 

10MIFC 
*3/.99 MIKE & IKE HOT 
TAMALES FIRC.CINN. 
24CT 

070970485411;0 
70970475412 19KSL KOOLAID ICE BLUE RASB/LEMON 

48CT 043000955475 

10MIJJ 
*3/.99 MIKE & IKE JOLLY 
JOES  24CT 070970475504 19KSL1 

KOOLAID 
STRAWBERRY/LEMONADE 48CT 

043000958871;0430 
00955871 

10MILE 
*3/.99 MIKE & IKE LEMON 
24CT 070970485480 19KSO 

KOOLAID *SODA ORANGE 
12CT/12oz 

10MIOG 
*3/.99 MIKE & IKE GREEN 
ORIG FRUITS 24CT 070970485435 19KSSH 

KOOLAID *SODA SHARKLEBERRY 
FIN 12CT/12oz 



 
  

            

  
 

    
 

   

  
 

     
 

   

  
 

        

 
   

  
 

  
  

   

 
  

  
 

  
  

   

  
 

  
 

  
  

   

 
  

       
  

   

  
  

      
  

   

 
   

  
 

   

 
 

  
 

  
 

   

       
   

   

 
   

 
 

  
    

   

 
 

  
 

 
    

   

 

 
 

    
  

   

 
   

 
 

   
  

     

 
  

     
 

     

 
  

 
 

  
   

  

 
  

 
 

  
  

    

 
 

  

 
  

 
    

 
 

   
 

 
  

 
    

 
  

 
 

  
 

     

 
 

    
 

     

  
  

 
   

     

10MIOR 
*3/.99 MIKE & IKE 
ORANGE 24CT 19KSSL 

KOOLAID SOARIN' STRAW. 
LEMONADE -48CT 

10MISB 
*3/.99 MIKE & IKE SOUR 
BLUE RASP. 24CT 070970475528 19KST1 

KOOLAID STRAWBERRY   48 CT 
#1306S 043000955611 

10MIT 
*3/.99 MIKE & IKE 
TROPICAL   24CT 070970485459 19KT 

KOOLAID TROPICAL PUNCH  48CT 
#1306T 043000955437 

10MIW 
*3/.99 MIKE & IKE SOUR 
WATERMELON  24CT 070970485473 19KW KOOLAID WATERMELON 48CT 043000954997 

10MN1 
MENTOS MINT 15CT 
#1138B 

073390005764;0 
73390000110 19ML1 

MELA WATERMELON WATER -
ORIGINAL 12CT/16.9oz 10860000780305 

10MN2 
MENTOS MIXED FRUIT 
15CT #1138A 

073390005771;0 
73390000165 19ML2 

MELA WATERMELON WATER -
PINEAPPLE 12CT/16.9oz 10860000780329 

10MN2M 
MENTOS MIXED FRUIT 
*16CT 

7896262304467-
03 19ML3 

MELA WATERMELON WATER -
PASSION FRUIT 12CT/16.9oz 10860000780367 

10MN2R 
MENTOS RAINBOW 
FRUITS  *16CT 19ML4 

MELA WATERMELON WATER -
GINGER 12CT/16.9oz 20860000780340 

10MN2S 
MENTOS STRAWBERRY 
*16CT 19MM1 

MINUTE MAID (LEMONADE) 
20oz/24CT 025000058011 

10MN3 
MENTOS RAINBOW  15CT 073390026424;0 

73390005948 19MM2 
MINUTE MAID (PINK LEMONADE) 
20oz/24CT- Exp. 03/04 025000058868 

10MN5 
MENTOS GREEN APPLE 
15CT #1138G 

073390005801;0 
73390001834 19MM3 

MINUTE MAID (FRUIT PUNCH) 
20oz/24CT 025000058028 

10MNC 
MENTOS GUM VITAMINS 
CITRUS 6CT 19MM4 

MINUTE MAID (WATERMELON) 
20oz/24CT 025000030291 

10N1 
NOW&LATER APPLE 24CT 
0.35¢ 

093922521081;0 
93922520084 19MM7 

MINUTE MAID (BLUE RASBERRY) 
20oz/24CT 025000119996 

10N14 
NOW&LATER 
STRAWBERRY 24CT 
0.35¢ 

093922521029;0 
93922520022 19MM8 MINUTE MAID ( KIWI STRAW) 

20oz/24CT- Exp 02/26 025000100598 

10N16 
NOW&LATER  SOFT 
BANANA  24CT 0.35¢ 041420518973 19MM9 

MINUTE MAID (BERRY PUNCH) 
20oz/24CT- Exp. 2/5 025000037764 

10N2 
NOW&LATER BANANA 
24CT 0.35¢ 

093922521074;0 
93922520077 19MM9P 

MINUTE MAID (PINEAPPLE) 
20oz/24CT 

10N29 
NOW&LATER  CHEWY 
BANANA  24CT 0.35¢ 041420528972 19MM9T 

MINUTE MAID (TROPICAL PUNCH ) 
20oz/24CT 

10N3 
NOW&LATER BLUE 
RASPBERRY  24CT 0.35¢ 

093922521043;0 
93922520046 19MMJ1 

M.MAID JUICE (ORANGE) 
12oz/24CT EXP. 06/26 025000061530 

10N4 
NOW&LATER  CHERRY 
24CT  0.35 *52103 #8602 

093922521036;0 
93922520039 19MMJ2 

M. MAID JUICE (APPLE ) 
12oz/24CT 025000061516 

10N6 
NOW&LATER  
PINEAPPLE  24CT  0.35¢ 
*03/25* 

093922521067;0 
93922520060 19MMJ4 

M. MAID JUICE (CRANB. GRAPE) 
12oz/24CT 025000052002 

10N7 
NOW&LATER  
WATERMELON 24CT 
0.35¢ 

093922521005;0 
93922520008 19MMJ6 

M. MAID JUICE (CRANB. APPLE 
RASP) 12oz/24CT 025000052224 

10N8 
NOW&LATER  TROPICAL 
PUNCH  24CT  0.35¢ 

093922521050;0 
93922520053 19MS1 

MESSI MAS+ ORANGE D 'OR 
500ML/12CT 

10N9 
NOW&LATER  GRAPE  24 
CT 0.35¢ *04/25* 093922521104 19MS2 

MESSI MAS+ MIAMI PUNCH 
500ML/12CT 

10NA1 LG  NOW&LATER 
CLASSIC  24CT #1115C 

093922500673;0 
93922029165;04 19MS3 MESSI MAS+ BERRY COPA 

CRUSH 500ML/12CT 



 

 
 

          

 
  

  
      

 
  

   
 

     

  
  

       

  
 

       

 
 

 
  

     

           

 
 

       

          

  
  

        

  
  

   
     

 
  

         

 
  

     
   

     

  
 

  
 

  
  

  
 

 

 
  
 

  
 

   
   

 

  
  
  

 
  

 
  

 
 

 
 

  
      

 
  

 
 

   
 

   
  

   

  
 

 
 

     

 
 

      
   

   

 
 

      
   

   

       
    

   

1420029554 

10NA10 
LG  NOW&LATER 
MORPHS  24CT #1115A 041420042546 19MS4 

MESSI MAS+ LEMON LIME 
LEAGUE 500ML/12CT 

10NA3 
LG NOW&LATER BERRY 
SMASH 24 CT   .50069 
#1115W 

093922500697 19N1 STRAWBERRY NESQUIK  12/14 oz 028000515751 

10NA9 
LG NOW&LATER BERRY 
SMASH PURPLE 24 CT 
.02919 

041420029523 19N2 CHOCOLATE NESQUIK  12/14oz 028000772123 

10NAA 
LG  NOW&LATER CHEWY 
ASST.  24CT 041420029189 19N8 TWIX CHOCOLATE MILK 12/14oz 850057068122 

10NAB 
NOW&LATER  0.35¢  ASS'T 
24 CT 093922035137 19OA3 

OKF FARMERS ALOE DRINK 
(MANGO) 16.9oz/20CT 884394007339 

10NCH1 
NOW&LATER (SOFT) 
120CT JAR *51901  
#1428C *07/24* 

041420519017 19OA4 
OKF FARMERS ALOE DRINK 
(PINEAPPLE) 16.9oz/20CT 884394007377 

10NCH2 
NOW & LATER  *JAR  
PIECES 385CT #1428A 041420017636 19OA6 

OKF FARMERS ALOE DRINK 
(FRUIT PUNCH) 16.9oz/20CT 

10NLN 
NIK-L-NIP WAX  BOTTLE 
CANDY 18CT 059642740768 19OA7 

OKF FARMERS ALOE DRINK 
(WATERMELON) 16.9oz/20CT 884394008114 

10OR OREO ORIGINAL  6/24CT 19OKF1 
OKF FARMERS ALOE DRINK 
MANGO 50.7oz/12CT 884394007650 

10PCA 
SOUR PUNCH COMBO -
SOUR APPLE 24CT 041364380520 19OKF2 

OKF FARMERS ALOE DRINK 
PINEAPPLE 50.7oz/12CT 884394007698 

10PCB 
SOUR PUNCH COMBO -
BLUE 24CT #1137B *11/23* 

041364380513;0 
41364080512 19OKF4 OKF FARMERS ALOE DRINK 

STRAW. 50.7oz/12CT 884394007636 

10PCB-1 
SOUR PUNCH COMBO -
BLUE 24CT 19OKF5 

OKF FARMERS ALOE DRINK 
WATERMELON 50.7oz/12CT 884394008107 

10PCC 
SOUR PUNCH COMBO -
CHERRY 24CT 041364380582 19OKFW 

OKF WATERMELON WITH ALOE 
20/16oz 

10PCG 
SOUR PUNCH COMBO-
GRAPE  24CT *10/23* 

041364089904;0 
41364054346 19OKS2 

OKF SMOOTHIE (ORANGE) 
16.9oz/20CT 

884394007926;8843 
94007919 

10PCR 
SOUR PUNCH COMBO -
RAINBOW 24CT #1137 
*03/24* 

041364087924;0 
41364057927 19OKS4 OKF SMOOTHIE (RED) 

16.9oz/20CT 884394007872 

10PCST 
SOUR PUNCH COMBO -
STRWBRY 24CT *04/24* 

041364380537;0 
41364080536 19OKS5 

OKF SMOOTHIE (YELLOW) 
16.9oz/20CT 

884394007940;8843 
94007933 

10PCST-
1 

SOUR PUNCH COMBO -
STRWBRY 24CT 19OKS6 

OKF SMOOTHIE (TROPICAL) 
16.9oz/20CT 

884394008930;8843 
94008923 

10PCW 
SOUR PUNCH 
COMBOWATRMELON 24ct 

041364380490;0 
41364080499 19OL 

OLD ORCHARD APPLE JUICE 
8/64oz(11213) 075355112135 

10PP 
PUSH POP CANDY 24CT 
#1069 

041116009037;0 
41116005343 19OL1 

OLD ORCHARD *GRAPE  8/64 
oz(11216) 075355112166 

10PP01 
LIGHT-UP SPACESHIP 
SQUEEZE CANDY 12CT 19OL2 

OLD ORCHARD WHITE GRAPE 
8/64oz(11218) 075355112180 

10PP010 
SOUR TRIPLE DIP CANDY 
12CT 19OL3 

OLD ORCHARD *ORANGE 
8/64oz(11217) 075355112173 

10PP011 CRANK POP 16CT 19OL7 
OLD ORCHARD CRANBERRY 
8/64 (11276) 075355112760 



 
  

           

 
  

 
 

  
         

 
  

 
  

     
     

 
  

 
  

         

 
  

        
  

 
 

       
  

  
 

 

 
 

      
  

  
 

 

 
  

      
 

  
 

 

 
 

        
 

 

 
 

      
 

   

 
 

      
  

  

 
 

      
  

   

 
  

      
 

   

          

          

 
 

       
 

   

        
  

     

         
  

     

 

 
 

       
   

  

        
 

     

 
  

       
 

     

 
 

       
  
    

 
 

              

10PP012 
DIPPIN' DOTS 
GUMBALLS 24CT 19OLC CLAMATO JUICE 12/32oz 

10PP013 

BOULDER BLAST 
S.POPPING 
CNDYCOTTON CANDY 
24CT 

19OLW1 WELCH'S WHITE GRAPE 
100%JUICE 8/64os 

10PP014 
BOULDER BLAST 
S.POPPING 
CNDYBLURASP 24CT 

19PAL1 PALESTINE DRINKS *COLA 
24CT/11.10oz 

10PP015 
BOULDER BLAST 
S.POPPING CNDYSTRAW. 
24CT 

19PAL2 PALESTINE DRINKS *ORANGE 
24CT/11.10oz 

10PP016 
SPLASH-N-LIK 
W/POPPING CANDY 12CT 19POC2 POCASVILLE PASSION FRUIT 

JUICE DRINK 16.5oz/12CT 
850006748921;8500 
06748914 

10PP017 
ICEE DOUBLE SQUEEZE  
12CT 19POC3 

POCASVILLE GUAVA JUICE DRINK 
16.5oz/12CT 

850006748907;8500 
06748891 

10PP018 
KING COBRA CANDY 
12CT 19POC4 

POCASVILLE DRAGON FRUIT 
JUICE DRINK  16.5oz/12CT 

850006748952;8500 
06748471 

10PP019 
SWEET SHOTS TOY 
W/CANDY 12CT 19POC6 

POCASVILLE HIBISCUS JUICE 
DRINK 16.5oz/12CT 

850023692290;8500 
23692283 

10PP02 
ICE CREAM CANDY 
TWIST-N-LIK 12CT 19POC8 

POCASVILLE PINEAPPLE JUICE 
DRINK 16.5oz/12CT 

850006748600;8500 
06748563 

10PP020 
SPLASH POTTY DIP-NLIK 
12CT 19PR1 

PRIME DRINK BLUE RAZZ 
12CT/16.9oz 850003560458 

10PP021 
FAST FRIES SPRAY 
CANDY 12CT 19PR3 

PRIME DRINK LEMON LIME 
12CT/16.9oz  7/24 850003560410 

10PP022 
FAST BURGER DIP-N-LIK 
12CT 19PR5 

PRIME DRINK TROPICAL 
12CT/16.9oz 9444647560441 

10PP023 
MR. SQUEEZY POP 
SQUEEZE-N-LIK 12CT 19PR6 

PRIME DRINK ICE 
POP12CT/16.9oz 850040427080 

10PP025 ICEE SOUR SPRAY 12CT 19PR7 
PRIME DRINK META MOON 
12CT/16.9oz 850040427103 

10PP026 
ICEE SOUR SQUEEZE  
12CT 19PR9 

PRIME DRINK STRAW/ WATER. 
12CT/16.9oz 850003560977 

10PP027 
ADORABLE ANIMALS DNL 
12CT 19PR9A 

PRIME DRINK LEMONADE 
12CT/16.9oz 810116121557 

10PP028 GNOME DNL 8CT 19PRAJ 
PRIME DRINK AARON JUDGE 
12CT/16.9oz 

10PP029 UNICORN DNL  12CT 19PRF 
PRIME DRINK CHERRY FREEZE 
12/16.9oz  12/24 

10PP03 
POPCIFIER DIP-N-LIK 
12CT 19PRG 

PRIME DRINK GLOWBERRY 
12CT/16.9oz  7/24 810116121823 

10PP030 PUPPYPALZ  DNL 12CT 19PRIS 
PRIME DRINK ISHOWSPEED 
12CT/16.9oz 

10PP031 
ICEE 3PK DIPS CANDY 
POWDER/STICKS 18CT 19PRSB 

PRIME DRINK STRAWBERRY 
BANANA 12/16.9 OZ 

10PP032 
LOCK JAW SOUR 3PK 
DIPS 18CT 19PRT 

PRIME TROPICAL  PUNCH  
24/16.9 

10PP033 
LOCK JAW SOUR 
POWDER TUBES 30CT 19PRW PRIME DRINK WWE 12CT/16.9oz 



        
  

    

 
 

         

 
 

         

 
 

     
 

 
 

     

 
 

     
 

      

 
  

     
 

  
 

     

             

 
 

       
 

     

      
 

      

 
 

     
 

    

      
 

 
  

   

 
 

          

            

 
 

 
  

        

 
 

        

 
  

         

 
  

     
  

  

 
  
      

      
 

 
   

         

        
 

   

 
 

          

 

 
 

      
   

   

 
 

      
  

   

 
  

      
 

   

10PP034 ICEE LIL DIPS 36CT 19PRX 
PRIME DRINK X 12CT/16.9oz 
*10/25 

10PP035 
LOCK JAW SOUR LIL DIPS 
36CT 19PS13 COKE  20oz/24CT- 04904403 

10PP036 
SLUSH PUPPiE LIL DIPS 
36CT 19PS13D DIET COKE  20oz/24CT 04904500 

10PP038 
SLUSH PUPPiE SPRAY 
CANDY 12CT 

19PS13 
M 

MEXICAN COKE (VARIETY PACK) 
12oz/24CT 

10PP039 
SLUSH PUPPiE 
SQUEEZE CANDY 12CT 

19PS13 
MC 

MEXICAN COKE REGULAR 
12oz/24CT 

10PP04 
ICEE POPPING CANDY 
WITH LOLLIPOP 18CT 

19PS13 
O 

MEXICAN *FANTA ORANGE 
12oz/24CT 

10PP040 
SLUSH PUPPiE DOUBLE 
SQUEEZE CANDY 12CT 19PS13P 

MEXICAN *FANTA PINEAPPLE 
12oz/24CT 

10PP041 
DIPPIN' DOTS COATED 
POPPING CANDY 20CT 19PS13S 

MEXICAN *FANTA STRAWBERRY 
12oz/24CT 

10PP042 ALIEN TWIST-N-LIK 12CT 
19PS13S 
P MEXICAN *SPRITE 12oz/24CT 

10PP043 
ICEE DIP-N-LIK CANDY 
12CT 

19PS13S 
P2 MEXICAN *SPRITE *500ML/24CT 049000047837 

10PP044 CANDY FAN 12CT 
19PS13V 
C 

COKE  CREAMY VANILA 20oz/24CT 

10PP045 
DINOSAUR CANDY 
SPRAY 12CT 19PS16 SPRITE  20oz/24CT - 04976400 

10PP046 ICEE CHEWS CUP 12CT 19PS16T SPRITE TROPICAL  20oz/24CT 049000068696 

10PP047 
MOSSY OAK 
FLASHLIGHT CANDY 
12CT 

19PS17 FANTA  ORANGE  20oz/24CT- 049000019162 

10PP048 
EGG DIP-N-LIK 12CT 
*DISPLAYS 19PS18 FANTA STRAWBERRY 20oz/24CT- 049000026207 

10PP049 
MAKE IT YOURSELF 
CANDY JEWELRY 12CT 19PS19 FANTA PINEAPPLE  20oz/24CT- 049000028201 

10PP05 
ICEE SPRAY CANDY 12CT 

19PS19B 
FANTA BLUE BERRY  20oz /24CT 
10/245 049000067736 

10PP050 
ICEE GIANT CANDY 
SPRAY 12CT 19PS19C 

FANTA  GRAPE 20oz /24CT- 11/24 
049000026276 

10PP051 
CLACKER TOY & CANDY 
12CT 19PS20 7 UP  20oz/24CT 078000001617 

10PP052 CANDY GRINDER 12CT 19PS21 
CANADA DRY GINGER ALE 
20oz/24CT 078000152401 

10PP053 
CRAZY BIRD DIP-N-LIK 
CANDY 12CT 19PS211 CANADA DRY PEACH 20oz/24 CT 078000164404 

10PP06 
ICEE SQUEEZE CANDY 
12CT 19PS212 

CANADA DRY PINEAPPLE 
20oz/24CT 078000144406 

10PP07 
SLUSH PUPPiE DIP-N-LIK 
12CT 19PS213 

CANADA DRY VANILA CREAM 
20oz/24CT 078000158403 

10PP08 
CANDY NECKLACE 22G 
24CT 19PS214 

CANADA DRY CRANBERRY GIN. 
ALE 20oz/24CT 078000156409 



        
  

   

 
 

 
  

  
 

     

           

    
 

    

          

        

 
  

        

 
  

   
 

     

 
 

  
  

      

 
  

          

  
  

            

 
  

       

           

  
 

       

  
     

  
 

       

 
   

         

 
  

    
  

     

            

    
 

 
 

     

 
    

     
 

        

       
  

     

 
   

        

 
  

       

 

         

10PP09 SNAKE  SPRAY 16CT 19PS215 
CANADA DRY BLACK CHERRY 
20oz/24CT 078000160406 

10PP100 
DUBBLE BUBBLE 
SPORTS GUMBALL 
DISPENSERS 12CT 

686464231114 19PS217 
CANADA DRY CHERRY SPLASH 
20OZ/24CT 

10PP101 LASER POP 12CT 686464528207 19PS21A AW CREAM SODA 20oz/24CT - 078000054408 

10PP104 BIG DIPPER 12CT 686464566209 
19PS21A 
2 AW ROOT BEER  20oz/24CT 078000052404 

10PP105 SOUR BLAST 12CT 686464545204 19PS21B TAHITIAN TREAT 20oz/24CT 078000020403 

10PP106 GATOR CHOMP 12CT 686464824200 19PS21C SUNKIST ORANGE 20oz/24CT 078000113402 

10PP124 
UNICORN TOP 
LOLLIPOPCANDY 24CT 8690997190529 19PS21E SQUIRT  20oz/24CT 078000016406 

10PP125 
JOY TOP BASKETBALL 
TOY WITH GUM 12CT 8690997191397 

19PS21E 
R SQUIRT RUBY RED 20oz/24CT 078000018400 

10PP126 
JOYTOP SMURF WORLD 
LOLLIPOP SURPRISE TOY 
9CT 

8683749192438 19PS21F SUNKIST GRAPE 20oz/24CT 078000116403 

10PP127 
JOY TOP SURPRISE 
TOYS 12CT 8683749126464 19PS21K SUNKIST PINEAPPLE 20oz/24CT 

10PP14A 
YO-YO  MANIA 
BUBBLEGUM  12CT 686464538206 19PS21S SUNDROP 20oz/24CT 

10PP18 
SLOT MACHINE CANDY 
DISP  12CT 686464200615 19PS2L1 2 LITTER COKE 8CT 049000050103 

10PP19A 
DUBBLE BUBBLE LARGE 
JACKPOT 12CT 686464290616 19PS2L2 2 LITTER * DIET COKE  8CT 

10PP19B 
DUBBLE BUBBLE MINI 
12CT 686464201117 19PS2L3 2 LITTER SPRITE  8CT 049000050158 

10PP1A 
JUMBO PUSH POP CANDY 
18CT 

041116006265;0 
41116005275 19PS2L4 2 LITTER CHERRY COKE 8CT 

10PP23 
FLASH POP CANDY ASST 
12CT 686464455206 19PS2L7 2 LITTER FANTA ORANGE 8CT 

10PP29 
SOUR FLUSH CANDY 
12CT 686464447201 19PS2L8 

2 LITTER FANTA STRAWBERRY 
8CT 

10PP2A POP TOYS  12CT 072084013122 19PS2L9 2 LITTER FANTA PINEAPPLE 8CT 

10PP2A2 WACKY MONKEY 12CT 686464577205 
19PS2L9 
A 

2 LITTER MINUTE MAID 
LEMONADE 8CT 

10PP30 
SODA CAN 6-pk FIZZY 
CANDY 12CT 686464485203 

19PS2L9 
U 2 LITTER  7UP 8CT 

10PP30A FAN POP 12CT 686464574204 19PS2LF 
2 LITTER MINUTE MAID FRUIT 
PUNCH 8CT 

10PP34 
QUICK BLAST CANDY 
12CT 686464497206 19PS3 MOUNT DEW 20oz/24CT 01213104 

10PP36 
SLAM DUNK GUMBALL 
12CT 686464200318 19PS5 DR. PEPPER 20oz/24CT 078000082401 

10PP46 GRAB POP 12 CT 686464519205 19PSC (2/12 PK) PEPSI CANS 



    
 

      

          

 
  

   
 

         

  
 

   
 

      

  
 

   
  

     

        

 
  

          

            

           

     
   

     

 
 

   
 

      

    
 

     

  
 

     
 

     

 
 

 
     

 
 

  
     

 
 

 
      

    
   

 
 

  
 

  
        

 
 

 
      

 
     

 
 

  
 

  
    

    
    

 
 

 
      

  
     

  
 

      
  

     

  
 

  
 

      

 
 
     

 
         

 
  

     
 

         

 
 

  
  

         

 

10PP47 SOUR SODA POP 12CT 686464515207 
19PSC1 
A (2/12PK) MOUNTAIN DEW CANS 

10PP52 SWEET RACER  12CT 686464516204 19PSC2 (2/12 PK) COKE CANS 04963406 

10PP57 
GAS PUMP CANDY 
DISPENSER 12CT 686464202619 

19PSC2 
C (2/12 PK) CHERRY COKE CANS 

10PP5A 
SWEET SOAKER w/FRUIT 
FLAVOR CANDY  12CT 686464495202 

19PSC2 
D (2/12PK) DIET COKE  CANS 

10PP5B 
SWEET SQUIRTER 
w/FRUIT FLAVOR CANDY 
12CT 

072084012583 19PSC3 (2/12PK)  SPRITE CANS 04913207 

10PP64 HAPPY VAN TOY 12CT 686464525206 19PSC30 (2/12PK) DR. PEPPER  CANS 07831504 

10PP65 
BUBBLE DOZER TRUCK 
12 CT 686464532204 19PSC32 (2/12PK) FANTA  BERRY  CANS 

10PP86 RESCUE CARS  12CT 686464533201 19PSC34 (2/12PK) FANTA  PEACH  CANS 

10PP87 SUCKER PUNCH  12CT 686464546201 19PSC37 (2/12PK) FANTA ORANGE  CANS 

10PP94 SKOOL BUS 12/12CT 686464553209 19PSC38 
(2/12PK) FANTA STRAWBERRY 
CANS 

10PP96 
FORMULA 1 RACER -
12/12CT 686464543200 

19PSC3 
C (2/12PK) *CHILL SPRITE CANS 

10PP99 SWEET BUGGY 12CT 686464554206 
19PSC3 
E (2/12PK) SPRITE TEA CANS 

10PP99A 
ICU CYCLOPS MONSTER 
12CT 686464544207 19PSC3L 

(2/12PK) SPRITE  LEMONADE 
CANS 

10PPCB 
1 

CANDY BELL CAR POP 
CANDY *24CT/10G 

19PSC3 
T 

(2/12PK) *TROPICAL SPRITE 
CANS 

10PPCB 
2 

CANDY BELL GAME POP 
CANDY 12CT/23G 19PSC52 

(2/12PK) A&W CREAM SODA 
CANS 07800005416 

10PPCB 
3 

CANDY BELL GIANT 
WATER GUN CANDY 
12CT/10G 

19PSC53 (2/12PK) A&W ROOT BEER  CANS 78000052169 

10PPCB 
4 

CANDY BELL GUN POP 
CANDY 12CT/10G 19PSC55 

(2/12PK)  SUNKIST ORANGE  
CANS 

10PPCB 
5 

CANDY BELL LOTTERY 
MACHINE CANDY 
12CT/30G 

19PSC56 
(2/12PK) SUNKIST BERRY 
LAEMONADE CANS 

10PPCB 
6 

CANDY BELL SPINNING 
POP CANDY 12CT/15G 19PSC57 

(2/12PK)  SUNKIST CHERRY 
LEMONADE CANS 

10PPG 
PUSH POP GUMMY POP-
ITS 8CT 19PSC58 

(2/12PK)  SUNKIST WATERMELON 
LEMONADE CANS 

10PPJL 
JOYTOP FUN TUBES 
LOLIPOP 12CT 

1085003898613 
8 19PSC59 (2/12PK)  SUNKIST GRAPE CANS 

10PPK1 
KIDS BOOM GUMBALL 
CANDY MACHINE 12CT 

19PSC5 
A (2/12PK)  7 UP CANS 

10PPK10 
KIDS BOOM FAN TOY 
CANDY 12CT 

19PSC5 
B (2/12PK) CANADA DRY  CANS 

10PPK11 
KIDS BOOM FIRE 
ATTACK SPRAY CANDY 
12CT 

19PSC6 (2/12PK) FANTA  GRAPE  CANS 



 
 

            

              

 
 
           

 
 

      
  

     

 
 
 

  
    

 
     

 
 

      
  

     

 
 

       
  

     

      
 

       

 
 

             

 
  

     
 

      

 
  

     
 

      

 
 

     
 

      

 
 

     
 

      

           

  
  

       

  
  

    
 

   

  
 

 
  

 
     

 
   

  
  

 
     

 
 

    
  

 
  

 

 
  

  
 

      

 
 

       

 
 

    
  

   

     
 

   

  
 

  
 

     

10PPK12 
KIDS BOOM FLASH 
ROTATING TOY 12CT 19PSC60 (2/12PK)  SQUIRT CANS 

10PPK13 
KIDS BOOM FUN FRIED 
EGG SHAPE JELLY 10CT 19PSC61 (2/12PK)  TAHITIAN TREAT CANS 

10PPK14 
KIDS BOOM SLAMDUNK 
GUMBALL MACHINE 12CT 19PSC62 (2/12PK)  VERNORS CANS 

10PPK15 
KIDS BOOM SOUR 
POWDER 12CT 19PSC65 

(2/12PK) MINUTE MAID FRUIT 
PUNCH CANS 

10PPK16 
KIDS BOOM TRIPLE 
SQUEEZE SOUR GEL 
12CT 

19PSC66 
(2/12PK) MINUTE MAID 
LEMONADE CANS 

10PPK17 
KIDS BOOM YOYO 
TIDBITE 12CT 19PSC67 

(2/12PK) MINUTE MAID PINK 
LEMONADE CANS 

10PPK2 
KIDS BOOM SOUR 
LICKER CANDY 12CT 19PSC7 

(2/12PK) FANTA PINEAPPLE  
CANS 

10PPK3 
KIDS BOOM SQUEEZE 
CANDY 12CT 

19PSC7 
C (2/12PK) CHERRY 7 UP CANS 

10PPK4 
KIDS BOOM TOILET 
CANDY 12CT 19PSCD (2/12 PK) DIET PEPSI CANS 

10PPK5 
KIDS BOOM DIP AND LICK 
CANDY 12CT 

19PSCS 
1 SNAPPLE LEMON  16oz/24CT 

10PPK6 
KIDS BOOM SOUR 
SQUEEZE CANDY 12CT 

19PSCS 
2 SNAPPLE PEACH  16oz/24CT 

10PPK7 
KIDS BOOM CANDY 
CHICKEN 12CT 

19PSCS 
3 SNAPPLE RASBERRY  16oz/24CT 

10PPK8 
KIDS BOOM CRAB POP 
12CT 

19PSCS 
4 

SNAPPLE HALF & HALF 16oz/  
24CT 

10PPK9 
KIDS BOOM DOUBLE 
SPINNER 15CT 19PSO PEPSI  20oz/24CT 01212901 

10PPSW 
SWEETO CORNET 
65G/12ct 8682304269530 19PU1 MR. PURE FRT PUNCH 16oz/12CT 072718100334 

10PRB 
POP ROCKS BLUE RAZZ 
24 CT #1096D *01/26* 721874012066 19PU10 

MR PURE APPLE CRANBERRY 
16oz/12CT 072718100914 

10PRBG 
POP ROCKS BUBBLE 
GUM 24CT #1096H 
*01/26* 

721874011977;7 
21874005778 19PU14 

MR. PURE PEACH /WMLN 
16oz/12CT 072718101812 

10PRC 
POP ROCKS COTTON 
CANDY 24 CT #1096E 
*01/26* 

721874012134;7 
21874010116 19PU16 

MR. PURE RUBY RED 
GRAPEFRUIT 16oz/12CT 072718101201 

10PRCC 
POP ROCKS CHERRY 
COLA 24CT 721874012547 19PU19 

MR. PURE 
STRAWBERRY/LEMONADE  
16oz/12CT 

072718600384 

10PRCH 
POP ROCKS CHERRY  24 
CT #1096C *01/26* 

721874012011;7 
21874008762 19PU2 MR. PURE APPLE 16oz/12CT 072718100280 

10PRD1 
POP ROCKS *DIPS SOUR 
STRAW.  18CT 721874007222 19PU20 MR. PURE  PAPAYA 12/16oz 072718100341 

10PRD2 
POP ROCKS *DIPS SOUR 
APPLE 18CT 721874007192 19PU21 

MR. PURE GREEN APPLE 
16oz/12CT 072718601213 

10PRD3 
POP ROCKS *DIPS BLUE 
RASP. 18CT 721874007161 19PU22 

MR. PURE PINA COLADA 
16oz/12CT 072718101911 

10PRG 
POP ROCKS GRAPE 
24CT #1096F *02/25* 

721874012196;7 
21874012189 19PU3 MR. PURE PINEAPPLE  16oz/12CT 072718600377 



  
 
  

  
 

     

 

  
 

    
  

 
     

  
   

 
  

 
     

  
 

   
  

 
      

 
   

  
 

       

 
  

       

    
 

  
   

   

 
  

      
  

   

 
  

          

 
  

    
 

   

 
  

    
 

   

 
  

    
 

   

 
 

    
  
   

 
  

  
  

   
   

      
 

   

 
 

        

 
   

     
  

   

 
  

  
  

      

 
   

           

 
  

  
  

    

 
  

      

 
    

   
  

  
 

 

 
 

  
 

  
 

   

10PRGA 
POP ROCKS GREEN 
APPLE 24CT #1096G 
*01/26* 

721874012325;7 
21874012295 19PU4 MR. PURE CRAN 16oz/12CT 072718100709 

10PRS 
POP ROCKS 
STRAWBERRY 24 CT 
#1096 *12/25* 

721874011700;7 
21874003941 19PU5 MR. PURE LEMONADE 16oz/12CT 072718100426 

10PRT 
POP ROCKS TROP 
PUNCH  24 CT #1096B 
*03/26* 

721874011953;7 
21874004009 19PU6 

MR. PURE ISLAND BLUE PUNCH 
16oz/12CT 072718600339 

10PRW 
POP ROCKS 
WATERMELON 24 CT 
#1096A *03/25* 

721874011939;7 
21874003972 19PU7 MR. PURE MANGO 16oz/12CT 072718600360 

10PY2 
BUBBLE YUM ORIGINAL 
12CT 

034000711048;0 
34000007196 19PUL MR. PURE ORANGE * 32oz/12CT 072718100037 

10RB4 
DUBBLE BUBBLE *blue 
GUM BALLS   36CT 059642315270 19PUL1 MR. PURE LIME  * 32oz/12CT 072718100556 

10RG RAINBLO GUM 48CT 
041623803869;0 
41623003863 19PUL10 

MR. PURE PINEAPPLE - ORANGE 
32oz/12CT 072718100372 

10RO4 
ROLAIDS ADVANCE WILD 
BERRY 12CT 19PUL11 

MR. PURE RUBY RED * 32oz /12CT 

10RO5 
ROLAIDS SOFT CHEWS 
STRAWBERRY 12CT 19PUL2 MR. PURE APPLE * 32oz/12CT 072718100228 

10ROU1 
ROLAIDS ULTRA FRUIT 
12CT 720112004597 19PUL3 

MR. PURE CRANBERRY * 
32oz/12CT 072718100358 

10ROU2 
ROLAIDS ULTRA MINT 
12CT 720112004528 19PUL4 

MR. PURE PINEAPPLE  * 32oz 
/12CT 072718100662 

10RP0 
RING POP ORIGINAL 
24CT 041116006258 19PUL5 

MR. PURE FRUIT PUNCH * 
32oz/12CT 072718100464 

10RR1 
RIP ROLLS CHERRY 24CT 
*11/24* 048014346196 19PUL7 

MR. PURE APPLE CRAN. * 
32oz/12CT 072718101898 

10RR2 
RIP ROLLS BLUE 
RASPBERRY 24CT 
*12/24* 

009060349708 19PULC MR. PURE CHERRY LEMONADE  * 
32oz/12CT 072718100723 

10RR3 
RIP ROLLS MANGO CHILI 
24CT *11/24* 048014346899 19PULG 

MR. PURE GRAPEBERRY 
LEMONADE 32oz/12CT 072718100761 

10RR4 
RIP ROLLS RAINBOW 
REACTION 24CT *02/25* 009060362806 19PULO 

MR. PURE ORGINAL LEMONADE  * 
32oz/12CT 072718100679 

10RR5 
RIP ROLLS GRAPE 24CT 
*09/24* 048014375356 19PULP 

MR. PURE PEACH LEMONADE 
32oz/12CT 072718100747 

10RR6 
RIP ROLLS 
WATERMELON 24CT 
*09/24* 

009060349692 19PULS 
MR. PURE STRAW. LEMONADE  
32oz/12CT 072718100730 

10RR7 
RIP ROLLS APPLE 24CT 
*09/24* 009060349678 19PUO MR. PURE ORANGE  16oz/12CT 

10RR8 
RIP ROLLS 
STRAWBERRY 24CT 
*01/25* 

009060349685 19R RED BULL ENERGY  8.4oz/24ct 611269991000 

10SBP1 
SUPER BLOW POP 
ASSORTED 48CT 014200328567 19R0 RED BULL ENERGY  12oz/24ct 9002490209599 

10SKO1 
SKITTLES ORIGINAL 
36CT #1004 040000011606 19R1 

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK 
24CT/16OZ 

5060166698874;070 
847811169 

10SKS2 
SKITTLES  SOUR  24CT 
*02/24* 

040000012665;0 
40000002666 19R13 

MONSTER  ULTRA SUNRISE 
DRINK  24CT/16OZ 070847020905 



  
   
  

 
  

  
   

 
  

  
 

  
 

   

           

 

 
 

  
  

     

 
  

      
   

   

      
   

   

 
  

     
  

     

 
  

          

 
 

     
  

     

 
  

 
 

    
   

   

       

     
  

   

 
 

 
 

   
  

   

 
 

 
  

 
      

     

 
 

 
 

  
 

     

 
    
     

  
     

   
 

   
 

   

       
 

     

 
 

     
 

     

 
 

    
  

     

 
 

    
  

     

 
  

  
 

     

       
 

     

  
  

      

10SKT 
SKITTLES TROPICAL 
36CT *07/24* 

040000011637;0 
40000001638 19R14 

MONSTER PACIFIC PUNCH DRINK 
24CT/16OZ 070847031918 

10SKWB 
SKITTLES  WILD BERRY 
36CT   #1004W *06/24* 

040000011620;0 
40000001621 19R15 

MONSTER PEACHY KEEN DRINK  
24CT/16OZ 070847029427 

10SLP SLOW POKE BOX 24CT 041168931003 19R17 
MONSTER BLUE HAWAIIAN  
24CT/16OZ 

10SLP1 
SLOW POKE CANDY  48CT 

041182020202 19R18 
MONSTER VIKING BERRY 
24CT/16OZ 

10SPB 
SOUR POWER BELTS TUB 
QUATTRO 150CT 19R2 

MONSTER  BLUE LO CARB  DRINK 
24CT/16OZ 070847811268 

10SPB1 
BOX* SOUR PATCH KIDS 
TROPICAL 3.5oz/12ct 19R20 

MONSTER ULTRA VICE GUAVA 
24CT/16OZ 070847898146 

10SPB2 
BOX* SOUR PATCH 
WATERMELON 3.5oz/12ct 19R21 

MONSTER ORANGE 
DREAMSICLE 24CT/16OZ 

10SPB3 
BOX* SOUR PATCH 
SWEDISH FISH 3.1oz/12ct 19R22 

MONSTER JUICE RIO PUNCH  
24CT/16OZ 

10SPB4 
BOX* SOUR PATCH KIDS 
3.5oz/12ct 19R5 

MONSTER WHITE ZERO ULTRA 
24CT/16OZ 

10SPB5 
BOX* SOUR PATCH 
SWEDISH FISH MINI 
TROP. 3.5oz/12ct 

19R6 
MONSTER MANGO LOCO 
24CT/16OZ 070847029014 

10SPB6 
BOX* SOUR PATCH KIDS 
EXTREME 3.5oz/12ct 070462001051 19R7 

MONSTER PIPELINE PUNCH  
24CT/16OZ 070847022909 

10SPB7 
BOX* SOUR PATCH KIDS 
HEARTS 3.1oz/12ct 070462008890 19R9EB 

MONSTER ELECTRIC BLUE 
24CT/16OZ 070847899334 

10SPK3 
SOUR PATCH SWEDISH 
FISH  24CT #1062 

070462542509;0 
70462012361 19R9F 

MONSTER ULTRA PARADISE 
24CT/16OZ 070847033080 

10SPK6 
SOUR PATCH   
WATERMELON 24 CT 
#1063W *01/24* 

070462098525;0 
70462012323 19R9G MONSTER  REHAB PEACH TEA 

DRINK  24CT/16OZ 

10SPK7 
SOUR PATCH  KIDS  24CT 
#1063 

070462098501;0 
70462012347 19R9I 

MONSTER ULTRA WATERMELON 
DRINK  24CT/16OZ 

10ST4 
STARBURST ORIGINAL 
36CT *03/24* 040000011514 19R9K 

MONSTER AUSSIE LEMONADE 
DRINK  24CT/16OZ 

10ST7 
STARBURST FAVE REDS   
24CT 

040000329701;0 
40000009702 19R9L 

MONSTER RESERVE  
WATERMELON DRINK  24CT/16OZ 070847028253 

10STMP 
STARBURST MINIS 
POUCH 8oz/8ct 19R9LH 

MONSTER ENERGY LEWIS 
HAMILTON  24CT/16 OZ 

10SW1 
SWEETO MINI BURGER 
BOX 60CT 8682304267802 19R9P 

MONSTER RESERVE 
WATERMELON 24CT/16 OZ 

10SW2 
SWEETO SOUR MINI 
BURGER BOX 60CT 8682304267819 19RGH 

GHOST HYD LEMON LIME 
12/16.9oz 

10SW3 
SWEETO MINI HOT DOG 
BOX 60CT 8682304267826 19RGH1 

GHOST HYD ORANGE SQUEEZE 
12/16.9oz 

10SW4 
SWEETO PIZZA BOX  60CT 

8682304267833 19RGH3 
GHOST HYD SOUR PATCH 
REDBRY 12/16.9oz 

10TGB GOOBER BOX 3.5oz/15ct 19RGH4 
GHOST HYD  STRAW KIWI 
12/16.9oz 

10TGW 
GOBSTOPPER WONKA 
24CT  02/26 079200230401 19RJV1 JAVA MEAN BEAN  12CT/15OZ 070847812609 



 
  

    
 

 

 
  

       

 
   

  
  

     

 
  

     
  

     

 

 
  

 
  

 
   

   
  

 
 

   
 
 

 
 

 
  

 
  

  
 
 

 
  

 
  

 
    

  
 
 

 
  

 
  

 
 

    
 

   

 
    

   
 
 

 
 

 
   

 
  

   
 
 

 
 

 
   

 
  

  
 

  
 

   

   
  

 
 

 
   

     

 
  

  
  

 
     

 
  

  
 

  
  

   

 
 

  
 

  
 

   

 
   
      

 
 

      
 

   

 
 

      
  

   

  
 

  
  

  
  

   

  
 

 
 

    
  

   

  
 

  
  

 
    

   

10TN 
THEATER BOX NERDS 
GRAPE/STRAW 5oz/12CT 079200616007 19RJV3 

JAVA SALTED CARAMEL 12CT/15OZ 
070847024026 

10TN2 
THEATER BOX NERDS BIG 
CHEWY 4.25oz/12CT 079200774479 19RJV4 JAVA CAFE LATTE 12CT/15OZ 070847891994 

10TNC 
THEATER BOX NERDS 
GUMMY CLUSTERS 
3oz/12CT*09/24* 

079200049034 19RJV5 JAVA IRISH BLEND  12CT/15OZ 070847812517 

10TNR 
THEATER BOX NERDS 
RAINBOW 5oz/12CT 079200558338 19SDO 

SUNNY D ORANGE STRAW. 
11.3oz/24CT 

10TR1 
TRIDENT GUM 
WATERMELON TWIST 
12CT 

012546075732;0 
12546011129 19SKO 

SKITTLES JUICE ORIGINAL 
12CT/414ML  8/25 850057068078 

10TR10 
TRIDENT GUM MINTY 
SWEET TWIST 12CT 

012546075831;0 
12546011563;01 
2546011556 

19SKS 
SKITTLES JUICE SOUR 
12CT/414ML  8/25 850057068054 

10TR12 
TRIDENT GUM 
WINTERGREEN 12CT 

012546074551;0 
12546011624;01 
2546011617 

19SKT 
SKITTLES JUICE TROPICAL 
12CT/414ML  8/25 850057068030 

10TR13 
TRIDENT GUM MINT 
BLISS 12CT 

012546011495;0 
12546011488;01 
2546001922 

19SKW 
SKITTLES JUICE WILD BERRY 
12CT/414ML  8/25 850057068016 

10TR14 
TRIDENT GUM PERFECT 
PEPPERMINT  12CT 012546011426 19SPW1 

SPORTWATER BLUE ICE 
20oz/24CT 010339214085 

10TR2 
TRIDENT GUM 
TROPICAL TWIST 12CT 

012546075671;0 
12546011112;01 
2546011105 

19SPW2 
SPORTWATER FRUIT PUNCH 
20oz/24CT 010339214092 

10TR20 
TRIDENT GUM 
PINEAPPLE TWIST 12CT 

012546011587;0 
12546011570;01 
2546006378 

19SPW3 
SPORTWATER LEMON LIME 
20oz/24CT 010339214160 

10TR3 
TRIDENT GUM ORIGINAL 
12CT 

012546011846;0 
12546011099 19SPW4 

SPORTWATER ORANGE 
20oz/24CT 010339214177 

10TR4 TRIDENT GUM 
SPEARMINT  12CT 

012546075077;0 
12546011075;01 
2546011068 

19TC1 TOPO CHICO MINERAL WATER 
18/16.9oz 

10TR6 
TRIDENT GUM 
STRAWBERRY TWIST 
12CT 

012546074353;0 
12546011631 19TF1 TROPICA FANTASY FRUIT PUNCH 

22.5oz/24CT 089087157531 

10TR8 
TRIDENT GUM BUBBLE 
12CT 

012546075107;0 
12546011877 19TF2 

TROPICAL FANTASY KIWI STRAW 
22.5oz/24CT 089087157548 

10TR9 
TRIDENT GUM 
CINNAMON 12CT 

012546075091;0 
12546011464 19TF3 

TROPICAL FANTASY PINEAPPLE 
22.5oz/24CT 089087157616 

10TRU 
THEATER BOX RUNTS 
5oz/12CT 2/25 079200472146 19TF4 

TROPICAL FANTASY PINK 
LEMONADE 22.5oz/24CT 089087157654 

10TRW1 
TRIDENT WHITE GUM 
PEPPERMINT 9CT 19TF5 

TROPICAL FANTASY RASPBERRY 
RUSH 22.5oz/24CT 089087157609 

10TRW2 
TRIDENT WHITE GUM 
WINTERGREEN 9CT 19TF6 

TROPICAL FANTASY 
WATERMELON 22.5oz/24CT 089087157661 

10TSQ 
THEATER BOX 
SQWIGGLIES S.GUMMI 
WORMS 12CT/3.5oz 

655956010018 19TF7 
TROPICAL FANTASY GREEN 
LEMONADE 22.5oz/24CT 089087157685 

10TSW 
THEATER BOX 
SWEETARTS  5oz/10CT 
05/25 

19TF8 
TROPICAL FANTASY MANGO 
22.5OZ/24CT 089087157630 

10TSWM 

THEATER BOX 
SWEETARTS MINI 
CHEWY 3.75oz/12CT 
04/25 

079200504588 19TF9 TROPICAL FANTASY APPLE 
22.5oz/24CT 089087157593 



  
  

  
  

     
   

          
    

   

  
  

  
 

  
   

   

  
   

 
  

 
 

 
    

  

 
 
  
  

  
          

     

 

 
  

 
  

     
   

   

 
 
  

  
    

  
   

  
 

 
 

  
       

  

 
 

 
  

      
  

  
 

 
  

     
  

  
 

  
 

        
  

  
 

  
  

      
     

  
 

 
  

    
 

 
      

  
  

  
 

   
  

     

  
  

  
 

   
   

     

  
   

  
 

   
   

     

 
  

     
   

     

  
   

  
 

   
   

     

   
 

   
 

     

 
   

 
 

   
 

     

  
    

  
 

   
  

     

10TTR 
THEATER BOX TROLLI S. 
BRITE CRAWLERS 
3.5oz/12CT 

041420100253 19TF9A TROPICAL FANTASY GRAPE 
22.5oz/24CT 089087157562 

10TU TUMS ASST. 12CT 19TF9B 
TROPICAL FANTASY GUAVA 
22.5oz/24CT 089087157623 

10TUBE 
TUMS SM ASST BERRIES 
EX 12CT #1194A *05/27* 

307667388107;3 
07667388084 19TF9D 

TROPICAL FANTASY 
STRAW/LEMONADE 22.5oz/24CT 089087157494 

10TUFE 
TUMS SM ASST FRUIT 
EXTRA 12CT #1194C 
*03/27* 

307660739203;3 
07660739197;30 
7660739180 

19TF9E TROPICAL FANTASY CHERRY 
BLUE 22.5oz/24CT #115747 089087157470 

10TW1 

TOXIC WASTE SLIME 
LICKER BLU RAZ+STW 
S.ROLLING LIQ. CANDY 
12CT 

19TFA TROPICA FANTASY ASST 
22.5oz/24CT 

10TW2 
TOXIC WASTE SQZ. 
BLURAZ+CH+APP S.SQZ 
CANDY 12CT 

19TGA 
*4CT TAMPICO JUICE CITRUS GAL. 

10TW3 
TOXIC WASTE SLIME 
LICKER GRN APPLE & 
BLK CHERRY12CT 

19TGA1 
*4CT TAMPICO JUICE MANGO GAL. 

10TWB 

THEATER BOX 
WARHEADS SOUR 
GRUMPY BEARS 
3.5oz/12CT 

19TGA2 *4CT TAMPICO JUICE TROPICAL 
GAL.02/02/24 095188031298 

10TWC 
THEATER BOX 
WARHEADS CUBES 
4oz/12CT 

032134232248 19TGA3 *4CT TAMPICO JUICE BLUE 
RASP. GAL. 02/21/24 095188005824 

10TWCB 
THEATER BOX 
WARHEADS CUBES 
BERRY 3.5oz/12CT 

032134239506 19TGA4 *4CT TAMPICO JUICE ISLAND  
GAL. 02/09/24 095188061295 

10TWJ 
THEATER BOX 
WARHEADS SOUR JELLY 
BEANS 4oz/12CT 05/25 

19TGA7 *4CT TAMPICO JUICE APPLE GAL. 
02/16/24 095188007606 

10TWL 
THEATER BOX 
WARHEADS LIL' WORMS 
3.5oz/12CT 

19TW9B TOTAL WAR PREWORKOUT VICE 
CITY 12CT 

10TWW 
THEATER BOX 
WARHEADS WEDGIES 
3.5oz/12CT 

19TW9R 
B 

TOTAL WAR PREWORKOUT 
ROCKET BOMB 12CT 

10W5A 
5 GUM ASCENT 
WINTERMINT 10CT 

022000123930;0 
22000015532 19TW9S 

TOTAL WAR PREWORKOUT 
STRAW. KIWI 12CT 

10W5F 
5 GUM STRAWBERRY 
10CT 

022000110459;0 
22000016690 19VAM 

VINUT ALOE VERA DRINK 
(MANGO) 12CT/16.9oz 

10W5M 
5 GUM REACT 2 MINT 
10CT 

022000117038;0 
22000117014 19VAO 

VINUT ALOE VERA DRINK 
(ORIGINAL) 12CT/16.9oz 

10W5R 
5 GUM RAIN*GREEN 
10CT 022000005144 19VAP 

VINUT ALOE VERA DRINK 
(PINEAPPLE) 12CT/16.9oz 

10W5RM 
5 GUM RPM RELAXING 
MINT 10CT 

022000121936;0 
22000014719 19VAS 

VINUT ALOE VERA DRINK 
(STRAWBERRY) 12CT/16.9oz 

10WBR WRIGLEY BIG RED .50 
022000293183;0 
22000115751 19VCM 

VINUT COCONUT MILK  (MANGO) 
12CT/9.8oz 

10WD 
WRIGLEY DOUBLMINT 
$0.50 

022000293220;0 
22000293213 19VCO 

VINUT COCONUT MILK  (ORIGINAL) 
12CT/9.8oz 

10WDB 
WRIGLEY'S 
DOUBLEMINT  .99  10CT 

022000106971;0 
22000006660 19VCP 

VINUT COCONUT MILK 
(PINEAPPLE) 12CT/9.8oz 



  
  

 
 

  
  

     

  
   

     
  

     

    
 

  
  

     

  
   

  
 

   
  

     

   
 

 
 

 
  

     

  
    

   
    

      

 
 

  
  

  
     

      
 

     

 

 
 

    
 

     

 
 

   
  

     

 
  

 
  

  
   

   
  
 

 
 

  
     

 
 

  
  
 

 
 

  
   

   
 
   

   
     

 
 

    
  

     

  
  

  
 

 
   

     

 
  

  
  

     
     

  
  

  
 

 
    

     

 
 

  
 

   
 

     

   
 

   
  

     

 
 

    
   

  
 

 

 
  

       

 
 

  
 

      

10WJ 
WRIGLEY JUICY FRUIT 
$0.50 

022000293251;0 
22000293244 19VI1 

VINUT 100% MANGO JUICE 
16.9oz/24CT 8935330210015 

10WJB 
WRIGLEY'S   JUICY FRUIT 
.99 10CT 022000106988 19VI1P 

VINUT 100% MANGO W/PULP 
JUICE 16.9oz/24CT 

10WRB 
WRIGLEY'S   BIG RED  
.99 10CT 

022000106995;0 
22000006684 19VI2 

VINUT 100% SOURSOP JUICE 
16.9oz/24CT 8935330210886 

10WSB 
WRIGLEY'S  SPEARMINT 
.99 10CT 

022000106964;0 
22000006653 19VI2P 

VINUT 100% SOURSOP W/PULP 
JUICE 16.9oz/24CT 

10WW WRIGLEY WINTERFRESH  
$0.50 

022000293282;0 
22000190253;02 
2000115782 

19VI3 VINUT 100% WATERMELON 
JUICE 16.9oz/24CT 8935330210466 

10WWB 
WRIGLEY'S 
WINTERFRESH .99 10CT 

022000107008;0 
22000006691 19VI3P VINUT 100% WATERMELON 

W/PULP JUICE 16.9oz/24CT 

10X1 
La Helada 
BanderillasTamarindo 
Vitrolero 50/.71oz 

850008265006 19VI4 
VINUT 100% PINEAPPLE  JUICE 
16.9oz/24CT 8935330210046 

10X10 
Pelon Pelo Rico Pelonazo 
Tamarindo 4CT 719886080425 19VI4P 

VINUT 100% PINEAPPLE W/PULP 
JUICE 16.9oz/24CT 

10X12 
Lucas Gusano Chamoy 
Liquido 10/36G 725181820109 19VI5 

VINUT 100% PASSION FRUIT 
JUICE 16.9oz/24CT 8935330210053 

10X13 
Lucas Muecas Chamoy 
10/20GR 725181128106 19VI6 

VINUT 100% PAPAYA JUICE 
16.9oz/24CT 8935330210459 

10X15 
Lucas Salsagheti 
Watermelon Single 
12/24GR 

725181510109 19VI7 
VINUT 100% ORANGE JUICE 
16.9oz/24CT 8935330210435 

10X17 
De La Rosa Pulparindo 
Regular 20CT 

725226001098;3 
07 25226 00020 
6 

19VI8 
VINUT 100% PINK GUAVA JUICE 
16.9oz/24CT 8935330210022 

10X18 
De La Rosa Pulparindo X 
Spicy 20CT 

725226003504;3 
07 25226 00200 
3 

19VI9 
VINUT 100% RED GRAPE JUICE 
16.9oz/24CT 8935330210060 

10X19 
De La Rosa Pulparindo 
Watermelon 20CT 

725226001197;2 
0725226003249 19VI9A 

VINUT 100% APPLE JUICE 
16.9oz/24CT 8935330210473 

10X20 
Manzelazo Japanese Style 
Peanut 10/5.22oz 856905003239 19VI9C 

VINUT 100% CRANBERRY JUICE 
16.9oz/24CT 

10X21 De La Rosa Pulparindots 
Regular Display 12CT 

725226004518;1 
07 25226 00451 
5 

19VI9CO VINUT 100% COCONUT WATER 
16.9oz/24CT 

10X22 
De La Rosa Pulparindots 
Apricot Chamoy Display 
12CT 

725226005379 19VI9G VINUT GINGER WITH HONEY 
LIME 16.9oz/24CT 

10X23 De La Rosa Pulparindots 
Mango Display 12CT 

725226004549;1 
07 25226 00454 
6 

19VI9L VINUT 100% LYCHEE JUICE 
16.9oz/24CT 8935330210039 

10X24 
La Botanera Clasica 
11.9oz 

2073854501048 
5 19VI9LP 

VINUT 100% LYCHEE  JUICE 
W/PULP 16.9oz/24CT 

10X25 Mega Chamoy 11.8oz 
2750302408523 
9 19VI9S 

VINUT 100% SUGARCANE 
16.9oz/24CT 

10X26 
La Helada Banderilla 
Tamarindo Vitrolero 40/5oz 850008265020 19W1 

GLACIER MIST SPRING WATER 
24PK/16.9 oz 

072891011564;0728 
91010192 

10X27 
La Helada Burrito Roll 
Assorted Mix 24ct 850008265792 19WAF2 AQUAFINA WATER 20oz/24ct 

10X28 
La Helada Cuchararicas 
Tamarindo 24/8.47oz 

1085003561711 
0 19WE 

ESSENTIA WATER 24/23.7 
oz(700ML) 347227000247 



 
  

        

 
 

  
 

     

 
  

        

     
  

  

 
  
    

  
   

  

 
  

 
  

 
    

  

 
 

  
  

  
 

  

 
 

   
 

  

 
 

   
 

  

 
  

  
  

 
    

  

 

 
  

   
 

  
 

  

 
  

  
 

  
  

  

 
  

  
 

  
  

  

 
   

 
  

  
  

  

 
  

 
  

     

 
  
    

  
     

 
  
    

  
  

 
   

 
  
  

  
       

 
  

 
  

    
   

 
  

        

            

     
  

     

10X29 
Lucas Polvos Sweet & 
Sour Mango 10ct 725181640103 19WE1 ESSENTIA WATER 12/ 1 L 

10X3 
La Helada Oh' Chamoy 
Tube 12/10.58oz 

850035617595;8 
50035617427 19WE2 ESSENTIA WATER 12/ 1.5  L 657227000506 

10X30 
Lucas Polvos Sweet & 
Sour Chamoy 10ct 725181414100 19WE4 ESSENTIA WATER 24/16.9oz 

10X31 
Manzala Japanese Style 
Peanut 50/1.76 856905003048 19WF 

CLEAR FRUIT CHERRY 
16.9oz/24CT $1.19 076737310408 

10X36 
JUICY CHEW ASST. 
FRUIT JELLY ANIMAL 
JAR (PANDA) 6/26oz 

086547508872 19WF1 CLEAR FRUIT STRAW. MELON 
16.9oz/24CT $1.19 076737310415 

10X5 
La Helada Cocaxo Mix 
Trad. Coconut Candy 
18CT/3.53oz 

850008265839;8 
-50008-26582-2 19WF10 CLEAR FRUIT GREEN APPLE 

16.9oz/24CT $1.19 076737100160 

10X7 
Pelon Pelo Rico Display 
Tamarindo 12CT 

719886510755;7 
19886 51075 5 19WF2 

CLEAR FRUIT FRUIT PUNCH 
16.9oz/24CT $1.19 076737310446 

10X8 
Pelon Pelo Rico Display 
Chamoy 12ct 719886212789 19WF3 

CLEAR FRUIT GRAPE 16.9oz/24CT 
$1.19 076737100115 

10X9 
Pelon Pelo Rico Display 
Mango 12ct 719886212802 19WF4 

CLEAR FRUIT KIWI STRAW. 
16.9oz/24CT $1.19 076737310460 

10XJ36 
JUICY CHEW 
CHALLENGE IN BAG 
30/10.5oz 

850016330611;8 
50016330604 19WF5 CLEAR FRUIT PINEAPPLE 

16.9oz/24CT $1.19 076737100139 

10XJ37 
JOSH BOSH ASST. FRUIT 
JELLY ANIMAL JAR 
(MONKEY) 6/36PC 

850023692498 19WF6 
CLEAR FRUIT PEACH 16.9oz/24CT 
$1.19 076737310422 

10XJ38 
JOSH BOSH ASST. FRUIT 
JELLY ANIMAL JAR 
(BEAR) 6/36PC 

086547508919 19WF7 
CLEAR FRUIT ISLAND BREEZE 
16.9oz/24CT $1.19 076737100146 

10XJ39 
JOSH BOSH ASST. FRUIT 
JELLY  JAR (ROUND) 
6/36PC 

850023692450 19WF8 
CLEAR FRUIT BERRY DELIGHT 
16.9oz/24CT $1.19 076737100085 

10XJ40 
JUICY CHEW FRUIT 
JELLY JAR (BASEBALL 
BOY) 6/41oz 

805554100172 19WF9 
CLEAR FRUIT CHERRY LIME 
16.9oz/24CT $1.19 076737100153 

10XJ41 
JUICY CHEW ASST. 
FRUIT JELLY ANIMAL JAR 
(CAT) 6/26oz 

086547508865 19WFJ1 FIJI WATER 16.9oz/24CT 632565000012 

10XJ42 
JUICY CHEW ASST. 
FRUIT JELLY ANIMAL 
JAR (TIGER) 6/26oz 

086547508889 19WFJ2 FIJI WATER  1 LTR/12CT *03/24* 632565000029 

10XJ43 
JUICY CHEW ASST. 
FRUIT JELLY ANIMAL 
JAR (BEAR) 6/26oz 

086547508858 19WFJ3 
FIJI WATER 700ML/12CT (SP. CAP) 
*08/24* 632565000678 

10XJ44 
JUICY CHEW JELLY 
ANIMAL JAR (OWL) 
6/26oz 

078776147786 19WFJ4 FIJI WATER  1.5 LTR/12CT 

10XJ45 
JUICY CHEW ASST. 
FRUIT JELLY ANIMAL JAR 
(PIG) 6/26oz 

086547508841 19WG GLACIER MIST GALLON  
DRINKING 6/1G 072891007222 

10XV32 
VERO RELLERINDO 8/65 
CT 759686001770 19WK1 WAIAKEA WATER 500ML/24CT 

10XV33 VERO MANITA 7/40CT 757528045692 19WK5 WAIAKEA WATER 1 LTR/12CT 

10XV34 VERO ELOTE  7/40 CT 757528045654 19WL5 
SMART WATER  *15CT/1 LT 
(33.8oz) 



            

 
  

          

 
 

         

  
 

        

      
  

     

        
   

   

  
 

     
 

   

      
 

  

     
 

   

      
 

   

       
 

 

      
 

     

     
 

     

 

          

 
 

       

 
  

     
  

   

     
 

     

  
  
 

  
    

 
   

      
 

    

    
 

   
 

   

          
 

 

 
  

  
  

      
   

 
   

 
 

     

 
   

     

10XV35 VERO MANGO 7/40CT 757528045685 19WL6 SMART WATER  24CT/*20oz 

10Z4 
ZOTS ASSORTED 100CT 
BAG 070650005717 19WST 

SARATOGA WATER GLASS 
28OZ/12CT 

13PCD 
BIG PAPA-DILL PICKLE 
12/9oz 038200000902 19WST1 

SARATOGA WATER GLASS 
12OZ/24CT 

13PCG 
GARLIC JOE PICKLE 
12/9oz 038200091207 19WV1 

VOSS Natural Spring Water 500 
mL/24 ct 

13PCH 
HOT MAMA  PICKLE 
12/9oz 038200000926 19WVS 

VOSS SPARKLING WATER 
12.7oz/12CT 

13PCR RICK  PICKLES  12/9oz 35AAC 
ANTIFUNGAL ATHLETE'S FOOT 
CREAM 24/1.5oz 808829104615 

13PCS 
SOUR SIS-SOUR PICKLE 
12/9oz 038200000940 35AKO 

KOTEX FREEDOM MAXI NO 
WINGS 48CT 8935107214222 

13PH HOT PICKLES 12CT 038200000094 35AP 
HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 12CT 
#0897 308694706100 

13PJH 
FREESTONE PICKLES 
HOT GAL/4CT 032207002341 35APL1 

ALWAYS THIN LINERS 
UNSCENTED 12 CT 037000426882 

13PJK 
FREESTONE PICKLES 
KOSHER GAL/4CT 032207002358 35APL2 

ALWAYS THIN LINERS SCENTED 
12CT 037000426899 

13PJM 
FREESTONE PICKLES 
DILL GAL/4CT 032207002327 35APS 

AFRICAN PRIDE RELAXER 
SUPER #APR41105 

802535411050;0342 
85531003 

13PJS 
FREESTONE PICKLES 
SOUR GAL/4CT 032207002389 35APU 

ALWAYS ULT.THIN WINGS 
REG.12/22CT 

13PK KOSHER PICKLES 12ct   038200000070 35APUN 
ALWAYS ULT.THIN OVER NIGHT 
WINGS 12/16CT 

13PM DILL  PICKLES 12ct 038200000063 35BB BOBBY PINS 12CT 636227001911 

13PP1 
JUMBO WAREHEADS 
BLUE RASP. PICKLE 12CT 038200000834 35BB1 SAFETY PINS  12CT #352 636227993520 

13PP2 
JUMBO MEGA CHAMOY 
PICKLE 12CT 038200000933 35BFW 

JULIE MAXI NIGHT W.WINGS 
36/10CT 710865100653 

13PS SOUR  PICKLES 12ct 038200000087 35BIC0 
GILLETTE  PRESTO RAZORS 
10/5PK 

13PSCO 
JUMBO PRINGLES SOUR 
CREAM & ONION PICKLE 
12CT 

35BICC 
GILLETTE BLUE II CHROMIUM 
RAZOR  5PK/24CT 7702018849031 

13PT TAPATIO PICKLES 12ct 038200000162 35BIO 
BIOSILK SILK THERAPY LEAVE IN 
CONDITIONER 

13PW 
WARHEADS PICKLES 
12CT 

0003820000031 
5 35BWE 

BODY WASH EUCALYPTUS MINT 
12CT/15oz 808829083170 

14MBB 
GOYA DRY BLACK BEANS 
1LB/24CT 35BWO 

BODY WASH OCEAN FRESH 
12CT/15oz 

808829083163;0481 
55922211 

14MGN 
GOYA GREAT 
NORTHERN BEANS 
15.5OZ/24CT 

35BWP BODY WASH POM. & PEACH 
12CT/15oz 808829083149 

14MH7 
JOAN OF ARC DARK 
KIDNEY BEANS 15.5/12 
51205 

070890512006 35CE1 VISINE CARD  6CT/ 0.28OZ 312547493833 

14MH8 
JOAN OF ARC LIGHT 

070890502007 35CM1 CAMAY BAR SOAP* RED  72CT 4902430284325 



 
 

  
   

        

  
  

 
  

    
   

 
  

    
 

   

 
 

       

        
 

   

  
 

       
 

  

          

  
 

       
 

   

  
  

        
  

   

  
  

 
  

 
     

       

  
  

  
  

      
     

  
 

      

 
    

  
 

  
  

  

 

 
   

     
  

   

  
   

 
  

   
 

     

 
  

    
  

   

 
  

  
     

 
   

  
 

  
    

   

 
   

  
  

       
   

 
   

   
  

      

 
 

   
  

     
     

KIDNEY BEANS 15.5/12 
50205 

14MH9A 
JOAN OF ARC BLACK 
BEANS 15/12 50102 070890501024 35CS6 CHAP LIP BOARD 28CT 

14MH9B 
JOAN OF ARC 
GARBANZO  BEANS 
15./12 59205 

070890592008 35CT3A TROJAN MAGNUM CONDOMS 
6/DSP BLACK 022600642039 

14MH9C 
JOAN OF ARC G. 
NORTHERN 15.5/12 58255 070890582009 35CT3B 

TROJAN LUBRICATED CONDOMS 
6/DSP LITE BLUE 022600930501 

14MH9D 
JOAN OF ARC BUTTER  
BEANS 15.5/12 54205 070890542003 35CT3D 

TROJAN SPERMICIDE CONDOMS  
6/DSP DARK BLUE 022600931508 

14MHL1 
LAKESIDE PINTO BEANS 
24CT/15oz 35CT3F 

TROJAN ULTRA THIN CONDOMS 
6/DSP GREY 022600926207 

14MLT 
GOYA DRY LENTILS 
1LB/24CT 35CT3G 

TROJAN RIBBED CONDOMS 
6/DSP GOLD/BROWN 022600940500 

14MPB 
GOYA DRY PINTO BEANS 
1LB/24CT 35CT3H 

TROJAN NONLUBRICATED 
CONDOMS 6/DSP RED 022600920502 

14MRKG 
GOYA RED KIDNEY 
BEANS 1lb/24CT 35CT3IA 

TROJAN ULTRA HER PLEASURE 
CONDOMS 6/DSP 022600973201 

14MSY 
GOYA DRY SPLIT 
YELLOW PEAS 1lb/24CT 35CT50 

TROJAN CONDOMS  MAGNUM  48 
CT DISP 815556020125 

15CF2C 
*3.15LB  9 LIVES CAT 
FOOD 'INDOOR 
COMPLETE' 4CT 

079100505647;0 
0079100523191 35CT50A *BOX TROJAN CONDOMS 

MAGNUM 50CT 

15CF2D 
*3.15LB  9 LIVES CAT 
FOOD 'DAILY 
ESSENTIALS' 4CT 

079100581221 35DGR D/GRO GROWTH OIL ANTI-ITCH 
4.5OZ 

15CF9C 
9 LIVES CAN CHICKEN 
DINNER 5.5oz/24CT #3608 079100004102 35DLP D & L CRM RELAXER-SUPER # 

DLO00422 072790004223 

15DC 
PURINA DOG CHOW 
4.4lb/4CT 

017800410274;0 
17800180283 35DLR 

D & L CRM RELAXER- REG 
#DLO00420 072790004209 

15DC6 
PURINA PUPPY CHOW 
4LB/4CT 017800180269 35DP2A 

VI'ENNO  WOMEN'S PERFUME -B 
24CT 630187467619 

15DCP 
PURINA CAT CHOW 
COMPLETE  BAGS 
4/3.15LB 

017800179911 35DPV 
DOPE MEN/WOMEN VARIETY 
PACK 40CT 

15DT1 
DOG TREAT SNACK 
SHACK P.B. BONE 24CT 850089007618 35DRC 

BLOVE DIAPER RASH CREAM 
12/4.5oz 048155924970 

15DT2 
DOG TREAT SNACK 
SHACK CHZ&BACON 
BONE 24CT 

850089007595 35E1 EPSOM SALT BOX 12/16OZ 808829111712 

15FF1 

FANCY FEAST  CAT 
FOOD, CREAMY 
DELIGHT SALMON 
3oz/24CT 

050000168231 35GA AMPRO PROTEIN & STYLE GEL 
6OZ 077312406226 

15FF2 
FANCY FEAST  CAT 
FOOD, MEDLEYS 
FLORENTINE  (3oz/24ct) 

050000572813 35GA1B AMPRO PROTEIN GEL - SUPER 
6oz/24CT 077312408404 

15FF3 
FANCY FEAST CAT 
FOOD, GRAVY LOVERS 
(3oz/24ct) 

050000580064 35GA1C AMPRO SHINE N' JAM  4oz 077312410728 

15FR1 
FRISKIES SHREDS WITH 
WHITE FISH & TUNA 
5.5oz/24CT 

050000103690 35GA1D AMPRO PROTEIN GEL - CLEAR 
ICE 8.8oz 



 
 

  
 

  
 

   

 
 

    
  
   

 
 

        

 
 

 
  

   
     

  

  
 

       
  

      

 
 

      
   
  

      
 

      

 
 

     
 

  
 

  

 
 

    
  

  

 
  

   
 

  

      
 

  

     
 

   

         

         

 
  

           

 
  

    
  

     

  
  

        

 

  
    
  

 
        

   
 

 
 

       

 
 

       

      
 

  

           

    
 

 
 

    

 
 

   
 

      

15FR2 
FRISKIES PRIME FILET 
WITH BEEF  5.5oz/24CT 

0005000021220 
0 35H41 

GORILA GEL SPORTS PURPLE 
12CT/11.9oz 878971000127 

15FR3 
FRISKIES PATE SALMON 
DNR 5.5oz/24CT 050000423344 35H44 

GORILA GEL GALAN GREEN 
12CT/*11.9oz 878971000028 

15FR4 
FRISKIES PATE 
POULTRY 5.5oz/24CT 050000423641 35HB HAIR BEADS 12CT 855848002002 

15FR5 
FRISKIES SHRDS 
TURKEY & CHEESE 
5.5oz/24CT 

050000467723 35HBM 
BLUE MAGIC GREEN COND. 12 
OZ #BMAG16110 075610161106 

15FRA 
FRISKIES ASST CANS  
5.5oz/24CT 35HBMA 

BLUE MAGIC LEAVE-IN 
CONDITIONER ARGAN OIL 12oz 

15FRI1 
FRISKIES SEAFOOD 
SENSATIONS 4/3.15LB 35HBMC 

BLUE MAGIC  BLUE HAIRDRESS 
12 OZ #BMAG15710 075610157109 

15FRI2 
FRISKIES INDOOR 
DELIGHTS 4/3.15LB 

35HBMC 
A BLUE MAGIC CASTOR OIL 12oz 

15FRI3 
FRISKIES SURFIN' & 
TURFIN' 4/3.15LB 

35HBMC 
O 

BLUE MAGIC COCONUT OIL COND 
12 OZ#BMAG15910 075610159103 

15MM1 
MEOW MIX ORIGINAL 
BAG 18oz/6CT 829274454186 35HBMH 

BLUE MAGIC HAIR FOOD 12 OZ 
#BMAG15310 075610153101 

15MM2 
MEOW MIX ORIG. 3.15LB 
4CT #3625 829274513753 35HC 

MEN'S BLACK HAIR COLOR 12CT 
#10286 808829102864 

15MM5 
MEOW MIX BEEF & 
SALMON 3LB/4CT 829274831253 35HCB 

MEN'S JET BLACK HAIR COLOR 
12CT #10533 808829105339 

15MM6 
MEOW MIX CHICKEN & 
TUNA 3LB/4CT 829274218801 35HCC 

HYDROCORTISONE ANTI-ITCH 
CREME 24/0.5oz 808829103687 

15MM7 
MEOW MIX SALMON & 
CHICKEN 3LB/4CT 829274512527 35HCD COMB- DRESSING COMB 9" 12CT 636227024507 

15MM8 
MEOW MIX SALMON & 
TURKEY 3LB/4CT 829274519137 35HCP POCKET COMB BLACK  12CT 636227024460 

15TC 
TIDY CAT LITTER (RED) 
4/10 LB 070230107107 35HCRT COMB-RAT TAIL COMB 8" 12CT 

15TC2 
TIDY CATLITTER (BLUE) 
4/10LB #3093B 070230107602 35HCS2 

COMB-COMB SET 3PC ASSORT. 
9"/12CT 

15TCJ 
TIDY CAT LITTER (RED) 
JUG 3/6 LB 070230171108 35HD DURAG BLACK  12CT #4769BLA 636227048220 

1657A 
HEINZ 57 SAUCE 
5oz/12CT *04/25* 

132690;0130000 
02691 35HDA DURAG ASST COLORS 12CT 636227476900 

16A1 
A-1 STEAK SAUCE 
5oz/24CT  #3106 

054400000092;0 
1100544000000 
992025 

35HDW DURAG WHITE  12CT 636227048381 

16ACS1 
ARGO CORN STARCH 
16oz/12CT  plastic #3252 761720071045 35HGBL LUSTI HAIR GEL BLUE 6CT/32OZ 743690001321 

16AJC6 APPLE JACKS 18/8.9oz 041192100376 35HLL 
LETS JAM  SUPER 4oz 
(ORANGE)#LJA61565 072790615658 

16AN1 
ANDY CAPPS FIRE FRIES 
12/3oz 026200471389 35HLR LETS JAM GEL REGULAR 4oz 

16AN2 ANDY CAPPS BBQ 12/3oz 026200471358 
35HMIE0 
1 

Mielle Pomegranate & Honey 
Curling Custard 

16AN3 
ANDY CAPPS RANCH 
12/3oz 026200231877 

35HMIE0 
2 Mielle Rosemary Mint Shampoo 6pc 



    
 

      

 
 

   
 

      

 
 

   
 

 
 

     

  
 

         

  
 
  

 
   

  
  

 
  
  

  
 
        

 
   

      

 
  
    

 
   

 
   

  
 

        

     
 

   

       
  

   

 
 

  
 

     

 
 

  
 

       

 
  

       
 

 

  
     

 
 
   

  
  

  
 

      
 

 

    
 
    

 
   

  
 
        

  
  

  
  

  
   

 

 
  

   
 
  

  
 

 
    

       

 
 

   
   

   

     
  

   

 
 

   
 

   

16AN4 ANDY CAPPS HOT 12/3oz 026200471594 
35HMIE0 
3 Mielle Rosemary Mint Oil 12pc 

16AN5 
ANDY CAPPS CHEDDAR 
12/3oz 026200471587 

35HMIE0 
5 

Mielle Rosemary Mint Leave-In 
Conditioner 

16AN6 
ANDY CAPPS FIRE TOTS 
PUFFCORN 12/*1.5oz 026200231440 

35HMMI 
E04 

Mielle Pomegranite & Honey Leavein 
Conditioner 6pc 

16ARM 
ARM & HAMR BAKING 
SODA 24/16 OZ #3310 033200011101 35HP SOFT HAIR BRUSH SHORT 12CT 636227177210 

16BBO 
BUMBLE BEE OYSTER 
SMOKED 3.75OZ/12CT 

1008660075235 
5;086600700335 35HP0 

HARD HAIR BRUSH - SHORT 12CT# 
7722 636227177227 

16BBOH 
BUMBLE BEE OYSTER 
HOT & SPICY SMOKED 
3.75OZ/12CT 

1008660075236 
2;086600752365 35HP2A SOFT PALM  BRUSH LONG 12CT 636227177197 

16C1 
CUP FROOT LOOPS 6CT 
*10/23* 038000012464 35HPK1 HAIR PICKS 12CT METAL #2410 636227024101 

16C11 
CUP LUCKY CHARMS 
CEREAL 6CT 016000141568 35HPK2 

HAIR PICKS  PLASTIC 12CT # 
2409STY 636227024095 

16C2 
CUP APPLE JACKS 6CT 
*10/23* 

038000863509;0 
38000014697 35HPW HARD HAIR WAVE BRUSH 12CT 

16C4 
CUP FROSTED FLAKES 
6CT 038000635700 35HSN1 

CONDITIONER HERBAL 
BODYLICIOUS 12/12oz 048155920620 

16C5 
CUP COCOA KRISPIES 
6CT 35HSN2 

PC HERBAL BODYLICIOUS 
SHAMPOO 12/12oz 048155920613 

16C7 
CUP CHEERIOS CEREAL 
6CT 

016000141599;0 
16000138964 35HSN6 

PC HERBAL HAPPY HYDRATION 
SHAMPOO 12CT/12OZ 048155920637 

16C8 
CUP HONEY NUT 
CHEERIOS 6CT 

016000141551;0 
16000138988 35IG PC ICE GEL 8OZ/12CT 048155903463 

16C9 
CUP CINNAMON TOAST 
CRUNCH 6CT 016000138971 35MCJ CARMEX JAR 12 CT 

083078123154;0830 
78113155 

16CBB 
CHEF BOY BEEFARONI 
15OZ/24CT   #3135 

1006414404302 
3;064144043026 35MCR 

PC MEDICATED CHEST RUB 
4oz/12ct 048155903319 

16CBL 
CHEF BOY LASAGNA 
15OZ/24CT   #3137 064144043040 35MCT CARMEX  TUBE  PEG 12 CT 

083078123147;0830 
78113148 

16CBMR 
CHEF BOY MINI RAVIOLI  
15OZ/24CT (12/10) #3139 

2006414404306 
8;064144043064 35NP 

LUCKY NAIL POLISH  REMOVER 
REG. 8oz/12CT 808829042818 

16CBR 
CHEF BOY BEEF RAVIOLI 
15OZ/24CT #3138 

2006414404315 
0;064144043156 35OG LUCKY ORAL GEL 24/0.5oz 808829103731 

16CBSM 
CHEF BOY 
SPAGHETTI&MEATBALLS  
15OZ/24CT 

064144043224 35PB1 
LUCKY FRESH MINT 
MOUTHWASH (BLUE) 16.9oz/12CT 808829100518 

16CD3 
COFFEE MATE ORG. 
6oz/12CT   #3710 050000300624 35PB4 

LUCKY WINTER GREEN 
MOUTHWASH  (GREEN) 
16.9oz/12CT 

808829100501 

16CD4 
COFFEE MATE 11oz/12CT 

35PB5 
LUCKY ICE COOL MOUTHWASH 
(ALC. FREE) 16.9oz/12CT 808829108989 

16CF18 
KELLOGG'S CORN 
FLAKES  6/18oz*WIC 038000001208 35PJ2 

VASELINE PETROLEUM JELLY 
1.75 /12CT 6001085120946 

16CF2 
MR. COFFEE FILTERS  
50pc/12CT 850067000822 35PJ6 

VASELINE MEN COOLING 
PETROLEUM JELLY 100ML/12CT 60022141 

16CFC 
CORN FLAKES CEREAL 
10/12oz*WIC 038000001109 35PJ7 

VASELINE VIT. E. PETROLEUM 
JELLY 100ML/12CT 6001085121028 



  
  

        
 

 

 
   

    
 

  
 

 

 
  

      
   

   

      
  

   

 
 

  
 

 
  

   
   

 
  

     
 

 

         

  
  

  
 
   

 
 

 
 

 
  

      
  

  

  
  

     
  

  

  
 

  
 

  
  

  

        
  

  

  
  

    
    

     

  
   

   
 

  
  

 
 

 

 
  

 
  

    

 
   
     

  
   

 
  

    

  
 

  
 
   

  
  

  
 

 
 
     

  
  

  
 

 
         

 

   
 
         

 
 

 
 
   

 
   

    
 
     

    
 
   

  
  

16CFT 
FRENCH TOAST 
CRUNCH 12/11.1 oz 35PJ8 

LUCKY PETROLEUM JELLY 6 
OZ.12 PK 

808829081466;0481 
55903562 

16CH6 
CHEERIOS CEREAL 
14/12oz   #66610 016000487727 35PJ9A 

LUCKY PETROLEUM JELLY 
COCOA 6oz/12ct 

808829081572;0481 
55922150 

16CH7 
BIG CHEERIOS 
ORIGINAL  10/18oz 35PJ9C 

VASELINE MEN FRESH 
PETROLEUM JELLY 100ML/12CT 60022127 

16COC2 COOKIE CRISP  10/15.1oz 016000151642 35PJC 
PC CREAMY PETROLEUM JELLY 
4.5oz/12CT 048155908642 

16CR16 
A 

CRISCO OIL  16oz/12CT 
#3271 

196005243952;0 
51500243923 35PJC2 

PC CREAMY COCOA 
PETROLEUM JELLY 4.5oz/12CT 048155922242 

16CR40 
CRISCO VEG. OIL 9/*40oz 
#3272 196005708338 35PSP2 PC HAIR SPRAY MAXHOLD 12CT 

048155907355;0481 
55907348 

16CRR 
CREAM OF RICE  12/14 
oz 80100698 013130006989 35PT PREGNANCY TEST  24CT 048155920200 

16CS 
LA CHOY  SOY SAUCE 
12/10OZ 

1004430012513 
8;044300125131 35Q1 

Q-TIP COTTON SWABS  250/12CT 
#10754 

808829107548;6938 
056968057 

16CS3 
SHOPPERS VALUE SOY 
SAUSE 12/10oz 35Q3 

COTTON BALLS TRIPLE SIZE 24CT 
#10756 808829107562 

16CSTO 
CHICK-O-SEA CHUNK 
TUNA  WATER *  6oz/48CT 048000254559 35Q4 

COTTON PADS ROUND 24CT 
#10759 808829107593 

16CV 
ARMOUR VIENNA 
CHICKEN 24/4.6oz 

054100179906;0 
17000016467 35ROR 

ORGANIC R OLIVE RELAXER KIT -
REG # ORS11098 632169110988 

16CX2 
KELLOGG'S CRISPIX 
CEREAL 6/18oz 35RORS 

ORGANIC R OLIVE RELAXER KIT -
SUPER #ORS11099 632169110995 

16D1O 
ORGANIC ALYA PITTED 
DATES 24 oz/12CT 70P 850023294098 35S1 

SOFTEE STYLING GEL ASST 
5oz/12CT 

16D9A 
AL SHIRA DATES 
"KHODARY" FOAM TRAY 
1KG/12CT-63P 

6287009190503 35S10 
SOFTEE COCONUT OIL 
CONDITIONER  
5oz/12CT#SOF00921 

096002009219 

16D9D 
AL-SHIRA DATES 
"KHOUDARI" PLASTIC 
12CT/900G 68P 

6287009190817 35S11 SOFTEE HAIR FOOD  
5oz/12CT#SOF00922 096002009226 

16D9M4 
*18CT/400G AL SHIRA 
"AJWA" DATES 6287009190336 35S12 

SOFTEE HERBAL GRO 5oz/12CT# 
SOF00923 096002009233 

16D9SP 
AL SHIRA DATES 
"SUKKARI" PLASTIC 
CASE 1KG/12CT 68P 

6287009191005 35S13 SOFTEE INDIAN HEMP 5oz/12CT# 
SOF00924 096002009240 

16DADO 
ADOBO SEASONING 
W/PIMENTA 12/7OZ 

1007611430391 
4;076114303917 35S14 

SOFTEE VIT E  CONDITIONER 
5oz/12CT*SOF00926 096002009264 

16DAG 
ALLSPICE GROUND S/S 
.75OZ/12 

1007611430410 
2;076114304105 35S15 

SOFTEE HAIR COND. W/CASTOR 
OIL 5oz/12CT #SOF00927 096002009271 

16DAP 
ALL PURPOSE SALT 
FREE SEASONING 
#076114304006 

1007611430400 
3;076114304006 35S28 SOFTEE GEL ARGAN OIL *8oz/6CT 

16DBB 
BACON BITS IMITATION 
S/S .75OZ/12 

1007611438007 
6;076114380079 35S38 SOFTEE OLIVE OIL *8oz/6CT 

16DBBC 
BEEF BOUILLON CUBES 
1.8oz/12ct 

1007611430442 
3;076114304426 35S5 

SOFTEE PETROLEUM JELLY 
5oz/12CT 096002007208 

16DBL BASIL LEAVES 1 OZ/12CT 
1007611438029 
8;076114380291 35S6 

SOFTEE BERGAMOT, BLUE  
5oz/12CT #SOF00821 096002008212 

16DBQ BBQ SPICE S/S .75OZ/12 
1007611438017 
5;076114380178 35S7 

SOFTEE BERGAMOT, GREEN 
5oz/12CT# SOF00822 096002008229 
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16DBS 
BLACKENED 
SEASONING 6oz/12CT 

1007611430810 
0;076114308103 35S8 

SOFTEE ACTIVATOR GEL EXTRA 
DRY *8oz/6CT 

16DBYL BAY LEAVES .5OZ/12CT 
1007611430380 
8;076114303801 35S9 

SOFTEE GEL EXTRA HOLD 
*8oz/6CT DARK 

16DCBC 
CHICKEN BOUILLON 
CUBES 1.8oz/12CT 

1007611430443 
0;076114304433 35S9S 

SOFTEE GEL SUPER FREEZE 
*8oz/6CT CLEAR 

16DCE 
CELERY SEED 3-1/2oz 
#076114304556 

1007611430455 
3;076114304556 

35SCKE 
S S CURL KIT/ EXTRA STRENGTH 038276008987 

16DCG 
CINNAMON GROUND S/S 
0.75OZ/12CT 

1007611438015 
1;076114380154 35SCKR S CURL KIT/ REG 038276008994 

16DCHS 
CHICKEN SEASONING 
61/2oz #076114307700 

1007611438019 
9;076114380192 35SCR 

PC REGULAR SHAVE CREAM  
10oz/12 048155904743 

16DCHV CHIVES 1/4 OZ/12CT 
1007611430765 
3;076114307656 35SCS 

PC SENSITIVE SHAVE CREAM 
10oz/12 048155904750 

16DCLG 
CLOVES GROUND 1-3/4 
OZ/12CT 076114380468 35SS19 

AXE BODY SPRAY WILD SPICE 
6CT/150ML 600108736469 

16DCLH CLOVES  - WHOLE 
1.75oz/12CT 

1007611438025 
0;076114380253 35SS7 

LUCKY MENS STICK 
DEODORANT - SPRING FRESH 
24CT 2.5OZ 

808829111668 

16DCLS 
CELERY SALT S/S 0.75 
OZ/12CT 

1007611430450 
8;076114304501 35SS8 

LUCKY MENS STICK 
DEODORANT - FRESH COMFORT 
24CT/1.6 OZ 

808829089103 

16DCP 
CHILI POWDER 2-3/4oz 
#076114304600 

1007611438016 
8;076114380161 35SS9 

LADY  DEODORANT - CHERRY 
BLOSSOSM 24CT/1.8oz 048155921092 

16DCRG 
CORIANDER GROUND 
3oz/12CT 

1007611430466 
9;076114304662 35SSA10 

AXE BODY SPRAY APOLLO 
6CT/150ML 

16DCRS 
CARAWAY SEEDS 
3.5oz/12CT 

1007611430860 
5;076114308608 35SSA13 

AXE BODY SPRAY BLACK 
6CT/150ML 

16DCS 
CANDY SPRINKLES S/S 
.75OZ/12CT 076114374689 35SSA14 

AXE BODY SPRAY DARK 
TEMPTATION 6CT/150ML 

16DCSG 
GREEN SUGAR 
CRYSTALS S/S 
.75OZ/12CT 

076114380345 35SSA16 
AXE BODY SPRAY GOLD 
6CT/150ML 

16DCSR 
RANBOW SUGAR 
CRYSTALS S/S 
.75OZ/12CT 

076114380390 35SSA17 AXE BODY SPRAY EXCITE 
6CT/150ML 

16DCSR 
1 

RED SUGAR CRYSTALS 
S/S .75OZ/12CT 076114380338 35SSA18 

AXE BODY SPRAY ICE CHILL 
6CT/150ML 

16DCST 
CINNAMON STICKS 
1.5oz/12CT 

1007611438068 
7;076114380680 35SSA20 

AXE BODY SPRAY MUSK 
6CT/150ML 

16DCU 
CAJUN SEASONING S/S 
0.75OZ/12CT 

1007611430740 
0;076114307403 35SSA21 

AXE DEODORANT SPRAY 
ADRENALIN 6CT/150ML 

16DCUG 
CUMIN GROUND 
3oz/12CT 

1007611430775 
2;076114307755 35STR STAY FREE  REG. 12/10CT 078300070320 

16DCUP 
CURRY POWDER S/S 
0.75OZ/12CT 

1007611430755 
4;076114307557 35STS STAY FREE SUPER  24/6CT 078300070245 

16DDS DILL SEED  3.25oZ/12CT 
1007611430870 
4;076114308707 35SWA 

STOCKING WAVE CAP ASST 12 CT 
636227015161 

16DFA 
FAJITA SEASONING S/S 
0.75OZ/12CT 

1007611438067 
0;076114380673 35SWB 

STOCKING WAVE CAP BLACK 
12CT#1515BLA 636227015154 



 
  

  
 
  

  
   

  
  

 
  

 
   

  
   

 
  

  
 
   

 
   

 
   

  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

   
   

  

  
 
 

  
 
       

  

 
 

   
  

   

   
 
    

   
  

  
 

  
 
   

   
  

   
 

 
   

  
  

  
   

  
  

 
  

 
        

 
 

  
 
    

  
     

  
  

 
 
       

 
 

 

 
         

  
  

 
 
    

 
   

  
 

  
 
   

 
   

  
 

  
 
      

  
 

 
 
   

    
 

    
 
         

   
 
   

    
   

  
 
  

 
    

 
   

 
  

 
 

    
   

    
 
   

  
   

 

16DFC 
FOOD COLORING 
4PK/24CT 

076114309940;0 
0076114309940 35SWC 

STOCKING WAVE CAP WHITE 
12CT 636227015222 

16DFF 
FRENCH FRY 
SEASONING S/S 
0.75OZ/12CT 

1007611430636 
6;076114306369 35TB3 

ORAL B TOOTH BRUSH SHINY 
CLEAN SOFT 12CT 3014260786847 

16DFI 
FISH SEASONING 
0.75OZ/12CT 

1007611438020 
5;076114380208 35TB5 

COLGATE TOOTH BRUSH MED. 
12CT 6001067007289 

16DFM3 
GARLIC & HERBS 
CALIFORNIA 
12CT/3.64OZ 

1007611461100 
2;076114611005 35TC1 

COLGATE TOOTHPASTE 
WHITENING  2.5oz / 24ct 035000511065 

16DFM8 
SALT FLAVORED HOT 
SALT/SUPREME 12CT/5OZ 076114620687 35TC2 

COLGATE TOOTHPASTE - REG 
.2.5oz / 24ct 035000511058 

16DFS 
ORIENTAL FIVE 
SEASONING S/S 
0.75OZ/12CT 

1007611430880 
3;076114308806 35TC4 COLGATE TOOTHPASTE - TRIPLE 

2.5oz / 24ct 035000512109 

16DFS1 
FENNEL SEED 2.75oz 
#076114305102 076114305102 35TC8 

COLGATE TOOTHPASTE MINT 
ZING 24CT/2.5oz 035000744609 

16DGIN 
GINGER GROUND 3 
oz/12CT 

1007611430360 
0;076114303603 35TCF 

ADULT TOOTHPASTE W BRUSH 
(WHITENING) 6.4oz/24ct 808829106879 

16DGM 
GARLIC MINCED 
0.75OZ/12CT 

1007611438032 
8;076114380321 35TCF1 

ADULT TOOTHPASTE W BRUSH 
(ANTICAV) 6.4oz/24ct 808829106886 

16DGP GARLIC POWDER 1-3/4oz 
#076114303405 

1007611406;076 
114380109 35TCM2 

COLGATE MAXFRESH SPICY 
FRESH RED TOOTH PASTE 
72CT/150G 

16DGPS 
GARLIC & PEPPER 
SEASONING S/S 
0.75OZ/12CT 

1007611438014 
4;076114380147 35TCR2 CREST TOOTHPASTE 40CT/8.2OZ 037000247081 

16DGR 
GREENS SEASONING 
31/2OZ/12CT 

1007611438055 
7;076114380550 35TCS 

ADULT TOOTHPASTE W BRUSH 
(SENSITIVE) 3.5oz/12CT 

16DGS 
GARLIC SALT 
#076114305201 

1007611438010 
6;076114380017 35TMR TAMPAX  REG. 10CT 073010214095 

16DH 
HAMBURGER 
SEASONING S/S 
.75OZ/12 

1007611430800 
1;076114308004 35TMS TAMPAX  SUPER 10CT 073010314092 

16DIS 
ITALIAN SEASONING 
12/1-1/4 

1007611438004 
5;076114380048 35VBLA 

VASELINE BODY LOTION ALOE 
400ML/48CT 16001087357057 

16DJS 
JAMAICAN JERK 
SEASONING  .75OZ/12CT 

1007611438074 
8;076114380741 35VBLC 

VASELINE BODY LOTION COCOA 
GLOW 400ML/48CT 6001087357067 

16DLT 
THYME LEAVES S/S 
0.75OZ/12CT 

1007611438058 
8;076114380581 36BD DIAL BAR SOAP  72CT/3.5oz 017000000862 

16DML 
MARJORAM LEAVES 3/4oz 
#076114305287 

1007611430528 
4;076114305287 36BD14 

DOVE SOAP - SHEA BUTTER 48CT 
7506306230507 

16DMS MSG S/S 0.75OZ/12CT 
1007611438045 
8;076114380451 36BD6 DOVE SOAP - PINK  48CT 7501056349288 

16DMS1 MUSTARD SEED 12/5OZ 
1007611430545 
1;076114305454 36BD9 

DOVE SOAP - ORIGINAL WHITE 
48CT 067238891190 

16DMT 
MEAT TENDERIZER 
SEASONED S/S 8oz 

1007611438013 
7;076114380130 36BDP 

PC SPRING FRESH BAR SOAP 2PK 
3OZ 048155920781 

16DMTU 
MEAT TENDERIZER 
UNSEASONED 8-1/2oz 
#076114305355 

076114305355 36BDP1 PC BEAUTY BAR SOAP 2PK  3OZ 
12CT 048155920774 

16DNG 
NUTMEG GROUND 
2OZ/12CT 

1007611438026 
7;076114380260 36BDP2 

PC ANTIBACTERIAL BAR SOAP 
12CT/ 2PK/3OZ 048155920804 



   
 
   

 
 

 
 

    
 
    

   
 

  
 

 
 
      

  
 

  
 
   

 
   

    
 
       

    
 
           

  
 

  
 

 
      

  
 

  
 
    

  
 
      

    
 
      

   
 
        

  
 

 
 
    

 
  

  
  

 
 
    

 
  

  
 

       

       
  

 

 
  

 
 
   

  
  

    
 
       

  
  

 
 
        

   
 
       

  
 

  
 
   

 
   

    
 
    

  
   

   
 
    

  
  

 
 

    
 
   

  
 

 
 

  
  

  
 

  
  

   

 
  

        
   

16DOC 
CHOPPED ONION  
4oz/12CT 

1007611438011 
3;076114380116 36BISG 

IRISH SPRING SOAP  GREEN 20 
CT 

827854001492;0350 
00141682 

16DOL 
OREGANO LEAVES S/S 1-
1/8 OZ/12CT 

1007611438005 
2;076114380055 36LA 

PC ALOE VERA LOTION 20oz/12CT 
048155921511 

16DOM 
ONION MINCED S/S 
.75OZ/12 

1007611430560 
4;076114305607 36LC 

PC COCOA BUTTER LOTION 
18OZ/12CT 048155921535 

16DOP 
ONION POWDER S/S 
3OZ/12CT 

1007611430550 
5;076114305508 36LL1 

LUCKY LOTION *ADVANCED CARE 
12oz/12CT 808829119954 

16DOS 
ONION SALT S/S 7-3/4 
OZ/12CT 

1007611438003 
8;076114380031 36LS 

PC SHEA BUTTER LOTION  
12/18OZ 048155923959 

16DP PAPRIKA S/S .75OZ/12CT 
1007611438009 
0;076114380093 36LV PC VITAMIN E LOTION  12/18 OZ 

16DPBG 
PEPPER BLACK 
GROUND 12CT 
#076114304259 

1007611430430 
0;076114304303 5216C1 (ASST)  PLASTIC CUPS  18/48 616856400293 

16DPBW 
PEPPER BLACK WHOLE 
S/S .75OZ/12CT 

076114380567;0 
1076114380566 5216C2 (BLUE) PLASTIC CUPS 18/48 616856400309 

16DPC 
PEPPER CAYENNE 
#076114307908 

1007611430790 
5;076114307908 5216C3 (CLEAR) PLASTIC CUPS 18/48 616856400316 

16DPF 
PARSLEY FLAKES S/S 
.75OZ/12CT 

1007611438006 
9;076114380062 5216C9 (RED) PLASTIC CUPS  48CT/16oz 879664000264 

16DPIC 
PICKLING SPICE 2 3/4 
oz/12CT 

1007611430830 
8;076114308301 5216C9A PLASTIC CUPS 48 SLEEVE/2oz 741459279936 

16DPL 
PEPPER & 
LEMON#076114306253 

1007611438022 
9;076114380222 52F12A 

FOAM CUPS  12oz 24CT/12PK 
#12JP24 041594140376 

16DPO 
POULTRY SEASONING 
S/S .75OZ/12 

1007611438030 
4;076114380307 52F16A 

FOAM CUPS  16oz   20CT/12PK 
#16FP20 041594140383 

16DPP 
PUMPKIN PIE SPICE  
2.5oz/12CT 076114380284 52F8 FOAM CUPS 24/8OZ 041594844519 

16DPPS POPPY SEED 4.5oz/12CT 076114306093 53F3A 
FOAM PLATE  3-COMP 25CT/18PK 

082665130254 

16DPRC 
PEPPER RED CRUSHED 
12/2-3/4 

1007611438008 
3;076114380086 53F5 

FOAM TRAY   5/COMP  12CT/18 
PK  9400 082665132128 

16DPS POPCORN SALT 12/8OZ 
1007611430890 
2;076114308905 53FB FOAM BOWL  30ct/36CT 082665200308 

16DPWG 
PEPPER WHITE 
GROUND (V) .75OZ/12 

1007611438027 
4;076114380277 53FP2 FOAM PLATES 24/30CT 082665110300 

16DPZ 
PIZZA SEASONING S/S 
.75OZ/12 

1007611430605 
2;076114306055 53FP3 FOAM PLATES 7" READI  24/35CT 082665131183 

16DRO 
ROSEMARY LEAVES 
1.25oz/12CT 

1007611430564 
2;076114305645 53P7 

7'' PLASTIC BOWL  (3 MIXED 
COLORS) 12/48CT 616856400866 

16DS 
SESAME SEEDS 
(HULLED) 

1007611430840 
7;076114308400 53PB 

9'' PLASTIC PLATES ( BLUE ) 
8/48CT 616856400774 

16DSFR 
FRIED RICE SPICE 12/5 
OZ 

1007611430515 
4;076114305157 53PP9A 

PAPER PLATES **24/ 50 CT 9" 
#3019A 

076955735717;0180 
26024504 

16DSG 
SAGE GROUND S/S 2-1/2 
OZ/12 

1007611438031 
1;076114380314 53PP9C 

6 INCH PAPER PLATES **80/12 CT 
#3019 

076955728245;0769 
55727286 

16DSP 
SALT & PEPPER SET 
24CT 

100761143090;0 
76114309070 53PR 

9'' PLASTIC PLATES ( RED ) 
8/48CT 616856400767 

16DSP1 
LORETTA SALT & 

53PW 9'' PLASTIC PLATES ( WHITE ) 
8/48CT 616856400781 
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PEPPER SHAKERS 
5OZ/12CT 

16DSS 
SOUL SEASONING S/S  7 
OZ/12CT 

1007611430615 
1;076114306154 55HAS 

PREMIUM ASST. CUTLERY 
12/24CT 

16DSS2 
SALT SUPREME SEA 
SALT FINE 7oz/12CT 
SPICES 

1007611462072 
1;076114620724 55HCF 

*CLEAR PLASTIC FORKS BOX 
24PC-24CT 897288016287 

16DSTS 
STEAK SEASONING 
53/4oz  #076114307205 

1007611438024 
3;076114380246 55HDA 

ROSEWOOD  ASST CUTLERY 
BOX 51pc 616856210038 

16DT 
TURMERIC GROUND 
2OZ/12CT 

1007611436462 
5;076114364628 55HDF 

ROSEWOOD FORKS BOX 
51pc/48CT 616856210052 

16DVF 
VEGETABLE FLAKES 
12/2OZ 

1007611430710 
3;076114307106 55HDFD 

DIAMOND PLASTIC FORKS 
WHITE 24CT 041426000472 

16F 
FOLGERS CLASSIC 
ROAST 9.6 oz /6CT #3176 025500003658 55HDS 

ROSEWOOD SPOONS BOX   
51PC-48CT 616856210045 

16FBJ 
COFFEE INSTANT JAR 
MTN HIGH 2.85OZ/24CT 736211415431 55HDSD 

DIAMOND PLASTIC SPOONS 
WHITE 24CT 041426000441 

16FF4 
FROSTED FLAKES 
CEREAL 18/12oz 041192100437 55ST2 

ROSEWOOD FLEXIBLE STRAWS 
BOX  500ct 014800646085 

16FI 
FOLGERS INSTANT 
COFFEE  small  3oz/12 
#3176A 

1002550020083 
2;025500200835 55STN ROSEWOOD NEON FLEXIBLE 

STRAWS 24/250CT 616856600136 

16FL7 FROOT LOOPS 18/8.9oz 

16FMW3 
FROSTED MINI WHEAT 
BITE SIZE 12CT/16OZ 
*WIC 

16FMW9 
A 

FROSTED MINI WHEAT 
BITE SIZE 10CT/24OZ 
*WIC 

16FMWL 
FROSTED MINI WHEAT 
LITTLE BITES 
10CT/14.8OZ *WIC 

041192102035 

16FMWS 
FROSTED MINI WHEAT 
STRAWBERRY 
10CT/13.3OZ *WIC 

041192102011 

16FNO 
NESCAFE ORIGINAL 
200G/12CT 7891000300602 

16FP 
POST FRUITY PEBBLES 
12/11 oz 884912129710 

16FP1 
POST  COCOA PEBBLES 
12/11 oz 884912129512 

16G1 
2ND FOODS BANANA  8 
(2 -4oz) 12202017 015000076054 

16G2 
2ND FOODS APPLES  8 
(2 -4oz) 12202043 015000076078 

16G5 
2ND FOODS PEACH  8 
(2 -4oz) 015000076405 

16G6 
2ND FOODS  PEAR  8 (2 
-4oz) 12202042 015000076061 

16G9 
2ND FOODS  SWEET 
POTATO  8 (2 -4oz) 
12202062 

015000076047 



 
 

  
         

 
  

 
 

 
         

 
  

 
 

 
         

 

 
  
 

 
 

         

 
  

  
 

 
         

 
  

  
         

  
  
  

         

 
 

   
         

 
   

  
         

 
  

   
         

  
  

  
 

 
         

 
  

 
 
          

   
 
 

          

 
   

 
 
           

 
 

   
         

 
   

   
         

 
 

   
         

 
 

  
 

 
 

         

  
  

  
   

 
         

 
 

  
 
   

 
         

 
 

   
  

         

 
 

 
 
 

          

16GA15 
2ND FOODS  MANGO 8 
(2-4oz) 12287478 015000076870 

16GA2 
2ND FOODS APPLE 
PEACHSQUASH   8 (24oz) 
12258923 

015000076856 

16GA3 
2ND FOODS APPLE 
STRWB BAN.   8 (2-4oz) 
12202045 

015000076092 

16GA5 
2ND FOODS  BANANA 
CRT MANGO 8 (2-4oz) 
12258921 

015000076818 

16GA6 
2ND FOODS  BANANA 
ORANGE   8 (2-4oz) 
12258924 

015000076719 

16GM5 
GOLD MEDAL FLOUR ( 5 
LBS ) 8CT  #3259 016000106109 

16GMF 
GOLD MEDAL A/P FLOUR 
18/2LB  #3260 016000107106 

16GMR 
GERBER MULTI GRAIN 
plastic 6CT/8OZ  #07003 015000070038 

16GO1 
GERBER OATML CEREAL 
plastic 6CT/8OZ#07001 015000070014 

16GR1 
GERBER RICE CEREAL 
plastic 6CT/8OZ  #07000 015000070007 

16HAV 
HEINZ APPLE CIDER 
VINEGAR 16oz/12CT 
#4585 

013000008129 

16HB8 
GLOBAL HONEY BEAR 
BLEND 24/8oz*001 

876274000011;1 
0876274000018 

16HK HEINZ  KETCHUP 14oz/16 
CT  #4209 

01312403;01300 
0001243;000130 
00009782 

16HK2 
HUNTS KETCHUP 12/ 20 
oz  #4205 

2002700038143 
8;027000381434 

16HK4 
HEINZ KETCHUP 
*20OZ/12CT 01364008 

16HN3 
HONEY NUT CHEERIOS 
10/15.4oz 016000125063 

16HNB2 
HONEY BUNCHES OATS 
12oz/12CT *WIC 884912359155 

16HNBA 
2 

HONEY BUNCHES 
ALMONDS 12oz/12CT 
*WIC 

884912359162 

16HNBO 
HONEY BUNCHES OF 
OATS HONEY ROASTED 
18oz/12CT *WIC 

884912014269 

16HNBO 
2 

HONEY BUNCHES OF 
OATS ALMOND 
18oz/12CT *WIC 

884912014276 

16HNBV 
2 

HONEY BUNCHES 
VANILLA  12/12oz *WIC 884912377142 

16HSC 
HERSHEY'S CHOCOLATE 
SYRUP  24oz/24ct 

343120;0343120 
9;000340003124 
05 



 
   

 
 

          

  
 

              

  
 

  
 
          

  
   
   

         

  
 

  
         

 
     

  
         

 

 
  

  
         

 
     

  
         

 
 

  
         

  
 

   
         

 
 

  
         

 
 

  
 

 
         

 
 

  
         

 
  

  
         

 
  

  
         

 
  

  
 

 
         

  
 

             

 
  

              

 
  

  
         

 
    

   
         

 
  

   
         

 
 

  
 

          

 
 

   
         

  
  

  
  

 
         

16HSC1 
HERSHEY'S STRAW. 
SYRUP  22oz/12 *02/25 

03431801;00034 
000318001 

16HSCA 
HERSHEY'S CARAMEL 
SYRUP  22oz/12CT 

16HTP 
HUNTS TOMATO PASTE   
24/6oz 

027000388150;0 
0027000399149 

16HTS 
HUNTS TOMATO SAUCE 
12/15OZ 027000390146 

16HWV 
HEINZ WHITE VINEGAR 
16oz/12CT  #4584 013000008525 

16KME3 
KRAFT MAC & CHEESE 
18CT   04/2025 021000028092 

16KX3 
KIX CEREAL 14/12 oz *WIC 
#66370 016000275676 

16KX5 
BERRY BERRY KIX 
10/18oz  * WIC 016000139756 

16KX6 
KIX CEREAL 10/18 oz 
*WIC 016000625709 

16LCS 
LOG CABIN SYRUP 
12OZ/12CT 043000000366 

16LF1 
LOUISIANA  CHICKEN FRY 
9oz/12ct 039156000138 

16LF3 
LOUISIANA CLASSIC 
NATURAL FISH FRY 
10oz/12ct 

039156000299 

16LF4 
LOUISIANA SEASONED 
FISH FRY 10oz/12ct 039156000107 

16LF5 
LOUISIANA CAJUN FRY 
10oz/12ct 039156000916 

16LF6 
LOUISIANA SHRIMP FRY 
10oz/12ct 039156001050 

16LF7 
LOUISIANA 
CRAWFISH,CRAB 12/16oz 
*04/27 

039156000169 

16LF9A 
LOUISIANA SHRIMP & 
OYSTER FRY 10oz/12ct 

16LS4 
LAWRY'S SEASON SALT 
4oz/6CT 

16LT1 
LIPTON TEA  BAGS 
12/20CT  #3155 041000002854 

16LT2 
LIPTON TEA BAGS LG 
104/18CT *07/25 041000731334 

16LT3 
POCAS HONEY GINGER 
TEA BAGS 20/24CT 645789439711 

16LT4 
POCAS  LEMON  GINGER 
TEA BAGS 20/24CT 

645789439780;6 
45789439728 

16LT5 
POCAS MINT  GINGER 
TEA BAGS 20/24CT 645789439735 

16LT5A 
POCAS SOURSOP H. 
GINGER TEA BAGS 
20/24CT 

645789439858 



  
 

  
  

 
         

    
         

 
  

  
  

 
         

  
  

  
  

 
         

  
  

  
  

   
         

 
  
    

         

 
 
   

         
 

 
  

              

 
 

   
         

 
  

   
         

 
 

   
         

 
 
              

 
  

              

 
  

              

 
  

  
  

   
         

 
   

              

 
  

              

 
 
              

  
   

   
         

    
         

 
 

             

 
  

 
  

 
  

         

 
  

 
  

 
  

         

16LT5B 
POCAS TUMERIC H. 
GINGER TEA BAGS 
20/24CT 

708828980589 

16LT5C 
POCAS DATE H. GINGER 
TEA BAGS 20/24CT 645789439759 

16LT5D 
POCAS CINNAMON  H. 
GINGER TEA BAGS 
20/24CT 

645789439766 

16LT5E 
POCAS GREEN TEA 
GINGER TEA BAGS 
20/24CT 

645789439742 

16LT5M 
POCAS MORINGA 
GINGER TEA BAGS 
20/24CT 

16LT7 
KERICHO GOLD 
STANDARD TEA 10/100CT 6161101860031 

16LT9 
POCAS SLEEP TEA 
(ORGANIC) 20P/6CS 708828980800 

16M2 
PLOCHMAN'S MUSTARD  
24oz/12CT 

16MBS 
MRS. BUTTERWORTH 
SYRUP 12/24oz 644209791293 

16MC1 
MULTI CHEERIOS 
10/12oz *WIC  #3528A 016000487697 

16MC2 
BIG MULTI CHEERIOS 
8/18oz 016000168756 

16MK1 
MUNCH KING ANIMAL 
CRACKERS 8OZ/12CT 

16MK2 
MUNCH KING CHEESE 
PUFF 3OZ/18CT 

16MK3 
MUNCH KING CHEESE 
BALL 3OZ/18CT 

16MK6 
MUNCH KING S. CREAM 
& ONION CHIPS 
2.5OZ/24CT 

16MK7 
MUNCH KING HONEY 
HEAT CHIPS 2.5OZ/24CT 

16MK8 
MUNCH KING HONEY 
BBQ CHIPS 2.5OZ/24CT 

16MK9 
MUNCH KING MELTING 
POT CHIPS 2.5OZ/24CT 

16MS 
MORTON SALT REG 
26OZ/ 24CT 024600010511 

16MSI 
MORTON SALT IODIZED 
26OZ/24CT 024600010535 

16MSI2 
SIGNATURE SALT 
IODIZED  26oz/24ct 

16MSS 
NATURE'S SUPREME 
SEA SALT FINE 
16oz/12CT SPICES 

1007611463013 
3;076114630136 

16MSSC 
NATURE'S SUPREME 
SEA SALT COARSE 
16oz/12CT SPICES 

1007611463012 
6;076114630129 



  
  

   
         

     
         

    
         

  
  

   
         

 
 

  
   

         

 
 

              

  
  

              

  
  

  
 
          

 
  

  
         

 
  
 

 

 
  

         

  
  

   
         

  
 

  
         

 
    

   
         

  

16MW 
WOEBERS MUSTARD 
20oz/12CT 074680001176 

16NBP 
MRS. BUTTERWORTH 
PANCAKE MIX 12/2LB 644209301423 

16NU NUTELLA  15/13oz 009800895007 

16O24V 
BUTCHER BOY OIL VEG 
12CT/24OZ 021559100027 

16O48V 
B 

BUTCHER BOY  VEG. 
OIL* 12 / 48oz 021559100089 

16OL1 
VITALO X.VIRGIN OLIVE 
OIL 1 LTR /12PK 

16OM 
MAZOLA CORN OIL 
12/40oz 

16OMZ 
MAZOLA CORN OIL 
6CT/96oz 

761720058596;1 
0761720705237 

16OP3 
OPEN PIT ORIG 
18OZ/12CT #3195 054100105172 

16OPBS 
OPEN PIT BROWN 
SUGAR BOURBON 
18OZ/12CT #3198 

1005410097756 
1;054100977564 

16OPHK 
OPEN PIT HICKORY 
18OZ/12CT 054100977663 

16OPTT 
OPEN PIT  HONEY 
18oz/12CT #3199 054100127358 

16OS64 
VITALO SESAME OIL 
1.8/6CT 757347390645 
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